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PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST    
PT24 24”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,045 .00  

PT30 30”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,070 .00  

PT36* 36”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,100 .00  

PT42 41”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,135 .00  

PT47* 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,175 .00  

PT53 53”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,225 .00  

PT59* 59”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,285 .00  

PT71 71”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,410 .00  

PT77 77”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,480 .00  
 
Notes and Comments:     *Illuminated Sign Available

   PURSUIT™ BUILD-YOUR-OWN BARS

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

PRODUCT# DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
Single-Color:  
OP-179-PST 6 LED upper module (PT6), red, blue, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $70 .00 $39 .69 
OP-180-PST 6 LED lower module (PT6), red, blue, white, amber 
 (red and blue with limited availability)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $60 .00 $34 .02
Additional Options:  
OP-181-PST Delete Pursuit lightbar mount kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36 
NC-029-PST Colored lenses tops (red, amber, blue) with clear 
 lenses available upon request   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
OP-093-PST N-3 Emitter (NPE1000) strobe   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $375 .80 $213 .08 
NC-030-PST Auto dimming with photocell  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C
 

PRODUCT# DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
 
NC-031-PST Serial interface  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
OP-168-PST Upgrade to 35’ cable length for lightbar 
 (central controller bars)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $89 .69 $50 .85 
OP-090-PST Mount adapters (vehicle specific)  - see mount adapter 
 section for selection and price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .VARIES VARIES 
NC-028-PST C3 Pro™ flash pattern software   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 

 
Pursuit™ Build-Your-Own Options and Upgrades

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Use the

Lightbar Configurator 
at code3esg.com

NEW!
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PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST  
DF23A2 23”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,524 .93 

DF47A2 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,504 .87 

DF47A5 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,524 .78 

DF47A8 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3,070 .53 

DF52A1 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,601 .25 

DF52A2 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,979 .09 $1,689 .14

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Lightbars come standard with 1000 (single color) and 1050 (multicolor) series software 
which designates the flash pattern selection for the entire lightbar .  
2 .  ADMKIT  mounting kit and mounting adapter included . Must specify vehicle model/year               
     when ordering .

   DEFENDER® STANDARD BARS

 
Defender Standard Model Options and Upgrades
PRODUCT# DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
OP-061-DFQ Delete mounting kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36
NC-012-DFQ Colored lens tops (red, amber, blue) with clear lenses available upon request   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C
NC-013-DFQ Colored lenses with black tops available in 47”, 58” & 70” lightbars (red, amber, blue)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C
 

Use the

Lightbar Configurator 
at code3esg.com

®
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PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
Multi-Color:  
OP-155-DFQ QuadCore® multicolor 6 LED (QC6) - red, blue, amber, white $172 .55 $97 .84 
OP-040-DFQ Additional central controller board for multicolor 

functionality   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $101 .86 $57 .75 
Single-Color:   
OP-152-DFQ QuadCore 3 LED (QC3) - red, blue, amber, white  .  .  .  .  . $88 .18 $50 .00 
OP-153-DFQ QuadCore 6 LED (QC6) - red, blue, amber, white  .  .  .  . $142 .78 $80 .96 
Additional Options:   
OP-154-DFQ QuadCore alley (QA) (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $190 .36 $107 .93 
OP-156-DFQ QuadCore takedown (QTD) (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $95 .18 $53 .97 
OP-075-DFQ LED stop/turn/tail lights (XTSTT) (each)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $72 .45 $41 .08 
OP-037-DFQ 795H Opticom™ emitter (E795LP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,504 .13 $852 .84 
OP-093-DFQ N-3 Emitter (NPE1000)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $375 .80 $213 .08 
OP-051-DFQ Auto dimming with photocell (requires use of 

black top lens only)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $92 .13 $52 .24 
OP-113-DFQ Serial interface (central controller bars only)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $81 .03 $45 .94 
OP-116-DFQ Solar panel with battery charger   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $348 .90 $197 .83 
OP-102-DFQ Quick disconnect with 22’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $221 .06 $125 .34 
OP-168-DFQ Upgrade to 35’ cable length for lightbar (central 

controller bars)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $89 .69 $50 .85 
OP-061-DFQ Delete mount kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36 
OP-095-DFQ NASCC optional controller for central controller 

ArrowStik® (optional - not required for operation 
of ArrowStik)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $256 .68 $145 .54 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 

OP-090-DFQ Mount adapters (vehicle specific)  - see mount adapter 
section for selection and price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .VARIES VARIES 

1050FPP SmartPro™ lightbar flash pattern programmer  .  .  .  .  . $485 .00 $275 .00 

DEFENDER LIT3 Lighted Mounting Kits (LED ONLY)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
LIT3KIT-XX LIT3KIT-XX (1-pair Torus LED front and 1-pair Torus® 

LED rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $772 .44 $437 .97 
LIT3KIT-X LIT3KIT-X (1-pair Torus LED modules either front 

or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $508 .16 $288 .13 
LIT3KIT-XT LIT3KIT-XT (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair Torus® 

worklight/alley)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $723 .64 $410 .30 
LIT3KIT-TT LIT3KIT-TT (1-pair Torus LED takedown front and 

1-pair Torus® LED worklight/alley rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $682 .93 $387 .22 
LIT3KIT-T LIT3KIT-T (1-pair Torus LED takedown/alley either 

front or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $410 .89 $232 .97 

 

DEFENDER BUILD-YOUR-OWN BARS

DEFENDER® BUILD-YOUR-OWN OPTIONS & UPGRADES

Use the

Lightbar Configurator 
at code3esg.com

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST 
DF23A 23”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$298 .58 

DF35A 35”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$340 .67 

DF36A 36”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$321 .84 

DF44A 44”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$381 .47 

DF47A 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$380 .21 

DF48A 48”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$401 .69 

DF52A 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$409 .44 

DF58A 58”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$426 .80 

DF70A 70”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$538 .37 

DF82A 82”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$579 .64 

DF94A 94”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$620 .04 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Lightbars come standard with 1000 (single color) and 1050 (multicolor) series software which designates the flash pattern selection for the entire lightbar .  
2 .  ADMKIT Mounting Kit included with Build-Your-Own Bars (BYO) .  Mounting adapter additional charge . Must specify vehicle model/year when ordering .
3 .  Need a minimum of (four) corner lights on BYO lightbar models for 360 degree certification .

®
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55 55

55 55

55 55

55 55

TECHNOLOGY

RX 2700 CC

RX 2700 CC STANDARD BARS

Use the

Lightbar Configurator 
at code3esg.com

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST  
2747A1CC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,177 .99  

 

2747A2CC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,250 .45  

2747A3CC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,216 .49  

2747A5CC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,269 .44  

2747A8CC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,289 .20  

2747A1LCC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,216 .03  

2747A2LCC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,378 .81  

2747A3LCC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,349 .08  

2747A5LCC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,436 .17  

2747A8LCC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,415 .01  

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  *Central Controller version only available in models 36” and longer .  
2 .  RX2700 lightbars may be ordered w/o the Central Controller (CC) . Simply drop the CC designation at 
the end of the model number . 
3 .  Lightbars come standard with 1000 (single color) and 1050 (multicolor) series software which 
designates the flash pattern selection for the entire lightbar . (See lightbar manual for explanation) 
4 .  ADMKIT mounting kit included with Build-Your-Own Bars (BYO) .  Mounting adapter additional 
charge . Must specify vehicle model/year when ordering .
5 . Need a minimum of (four) corner lights on BYO lightbar models for 360 degree certification .

This configuration is not designed for ArrowStik® 

ArrowStik 6 head functionality is built in

ArrowStik 6 head functionality is built in

ArrowStik 5 head functionality is built in

ArrowStik 6 head functionality is built in

*Additional build-your-own configurations are available 
on the C3Vue.
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RX 2700 CC BUILD-YOUR-OWN BARS

RX 2700 CC Single & Multicolor Build-Your-Own Options and Upgrades

Use the

Lightbar Configurator 
at code3esg.com

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
OP-164-RX Upgrade from REF8 to REF12, 12 LED reflector PriZm™II 

module  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $37 .58 $21 .31 
OP-171-RX Upgrade to LED alley lights (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $101 .94 $57 .80 
OP-172-RX Upgrade to LED takedowns (pair) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $101 .94 $57 .80 
NC-014-RX Colored lower or upper lenses (clear, amber, blue or red)   .  .  .  . N/C N/C

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
OP-094-RX N-3 Emitter (NPE1000) - center mount between 
 takedowns (halogen)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $375 .80 $213 .08 
OP-061-RX Delete mount kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36 
 

RX 2700 CC Standard Bar Options & Upgrades

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST 
2718A* 18”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .60 

2722A* 22 .5”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $170 .54 

2736ACC 36”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $333 .82 

2744ACC 44”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $351 .31 

2747ACC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $369 .05 

2752ACC 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $386 .63  

2758ACC 58”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $406 .12 

2769ACC 69”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $482 .75 

2780ACC 80”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $495 .91 

2791ACC 91”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $517 .41 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
Single Color Reflector:
OP-105-RX REF12 (pair), corner 12 LED reflector PriZm™II module  . $266 .12 $150 .89
OP-106-RX REF12 split LED reflector PriZm™II module (central 

controller lightbars only) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $171 .18 $97 .06 
OP-107-RX REF12, 12 LED reflector PriZm™II module - red, 

blue, amber, white, green   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $171 .18 $97 .06 
OP-104-RX REF8, 8 LED reflector PriZm™II module - red, blue, 

amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .06 $75 .45 
OP-103-RX REF3, 3 LED reflector PriZm™II module - red, blue, 

amber, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $81 .03 $45 .94 
Multicolor Reflector:
OP-109-RX REF22 (pair) corner multicolor (MC) reflector 

module - red, blue, amber, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $352 .92 $200 .11 
OP-110-RX REF22 multicolor (MC) reflector module - red, blue, 

amber, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $209 .52 $118 .80 
OP-039-RX Additional central controller for 2700 MC multicolor application 
(Note: not needed when using MC heads as an ArrowStik® only)  .  . $101 .86 $57 .75 
Additional Options:
OP-017-RX 5 LED takedown (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .60 $35 .49 
OP-015-RX 5 LED alley lights (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $125 .28 $71 .03 
OP-075-RX LED stop/turn/tail lights (XTSTT) (each)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $72 .45 $41 .08 
OP-037-RX 795H Opticom™ emitter (E795LP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,504 .13 $852 .84 
OP-093-RX N-3 Emitter (NPE1000)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $375 .80 $213 .08 
OP-113-RX Serial interface (central controller bars only)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $81 .03 $45 .94 
OP-116-RX Solar panel with battery charger   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $348 .90 $197 .83 
OP-102-RX Quick disconnect with 22’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $221 .06 $125 .34 
OP-050-RX Auto dimming with photocell (central controller bars 

only available - with clear or black top lenses only) .  .  . $92 .13 $52 .24 
1050FPP SmartPro™ lightbar flash pattern programmer  .  .  .  .  . $485 .00 $275 .00

RX 2700 CC Miscellaneous  
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
OP-072-RX Junction box for RMX™ and RX 2700™ 

(non-central controller)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $52 .92 $30 .01 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
OP-168-RX Upgrade to 35’ cable length for lightbar 

(central controller bars)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $89 .69 $50 .85
OP-061-RX Delete mount kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36 
OP-095-RX NASCC optional controller for central controller ArrowStik® 

(optional - not required for operation of ArrowStik®)  .  . $256 .68 $145 .54 
OP-090-RX Mount adapters (vehicle specific)  - see mount adapter section 
 for selection and price   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .VARIES VARIES 
 
RX 2700™ ArrowStik® for Non-Central Controller Lightbars
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
OP-033-RX 6 REF3 ArrowStik with NASL2CH controller  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $684 .39 $388 .05 
OP-035-RX 7 REF3 ArrowStik with NASL2CH controller  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $773 .92 $438 .81 
OP-019-RX 5 REF8 ArrowStik with NASL2CH controller  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $897 .60 $508 .94 
 
RX 2700CC™ LIT3 Lighted Mounting Kits 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
LIT3KIT-XX LIT3KIT-XX (1-pair Torus LED front and 1-pair Torus® 
 LED rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $772 .44 $437 .97 
LIT3KIT-X LIT3KIT-X (1-pair Torus LED modules either front or rear) $508 .16 $288 .13 
LIT3KIT-XT LIT3KIT-XT (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair Torus® 
 worklight/alley)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $723 .64 $410 .30 
LIT3KIT-TT LIT3KIT-TT (1-pair Torus LED takedown front and 
 1-pair Torus® LED worklight/alley rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $682 .93 $387 .22
LIT3KIT-T LIT3KIT-T (1-pair Torus LED takedown/alley either 
 front or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $410 .89 $232 .97 
LIT3KIT-XA LIT3KIT-XA (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair 55 watt 
 worklight/alley)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $547 .27 $310 .30 
LIT3KIT-AA LIT3KIT-AA (1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley front and 
 1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $363 .20 $205 .93 
LIT3KIT-A  LIT3KIT-A (1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley either 
 front or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $257 .97 $146 .27
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Solex™

SOLEX BUILD-YOUR-OWN BARS

Solex Build-Your-Own Bar Options and Upgrades

Use the

Lightbar Configurator 
at code3esg.com

Notes and Comments: 1 .  ADMKIT Mounting Kit included with Build-Your-Own (BYO) Bars .  Mounting adapter additional charge . Must specify vehicle model/year when ordering .
2 .  Need a minimum of (four) corner lights on BYO lightbar models for 360 degree certification .

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST  
SX47ACC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $701 .59  

SX47SCC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,048 .13  

SX47AMC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $834 .79  

SX47AIF 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $701 .59 

SX47SIF 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,048 .13  

SX53ACC 53”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $741 .59  

SX53SCC 53”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,088 .13  

SX53AMC 53”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $741 .59  

SX53AIF 53”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $741 .59  

SX53SIF 53”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,088 .13  

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
Single Color:
OP-114-SX SR9CC 9 LED module - red, blue, amber, white, green $113 .33 $64 .26 
OP-076-SX LED (Torus®) takedown (each)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $123 .52 $70 .04 
OP-017-SX 5 LED takedown (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .60 $35 .49 
OP-073-SX LED (Torus®) alley (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $247 .05 $140 .08 
OP-075-SX LED stop/turn/tail lights (XTSTT) (each)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $72 .45 $41 .08 
Multi-Color:
OP-115-SX SR18CC 18 LED module multicolor - red, blue, 
 amber, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $129 .41 $73 .38 
OP-150-SX Torus multicolor LTD (LED takedown)- red/white, 
 blue/white, amber/white (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $128 .63 $72 .93 
OP-092-SX Multicolor LED alley light - red/white, blue/white, 
 amber/white (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $257 .26 $145 .87 
OP-182-SX Solex or Triumph multicolor central controller board  . $133 .19 $75 .52 
Additional Options:
OP-037-SX 795H Opticom™ emitter (E795LP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,504 .13 $852 .84 
OP-093-SX N-3 Emitter (NPE1000)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $375 .80 $213 .08 
NC-015-SX Colored top lens (amber, red, blue, black)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
NC-010-SX Cable on passenger side  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
OP-168-SX Upgrade to 35’ cable length for lightbar (central  
 controller bars)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $89 .69 $50 .85 

OP-102-SX Quick disconnect with 22’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $221 .06 $125 .34 
OP-061-SX Delete mount kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36 
OP-096-SX NASLCH2 control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $167 .35 $94 .89 
OP-095-SX NASCC optional controller for central controller ArrowStik®  
 (optional - not required for operation of ArrowStik)  .  .  .  . $256 .68 $145 .54 
OP-038-SX 940 flasher 4 outputs with override function for flashing 
 and/or steady burn takedowns and alleys   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $67 .69 $38 .38 
OP-090-SX Mount adapters (vehicle specific) - see mount adapter section 
 for selection and price   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .VARIES VARIES 
1050FPP SmartPro™ lightbar flash pattern programmer  .  .  .  .  . $485 .00 $275 .00 
 
SOLEX® LIT3 Lighted Mounting Kits   
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
LIT3KIT-XX LIT3KIT-XX (1-pair Torus LED front and 1-pair Torus® 
 LED rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $772 .44 $437 .97 
LIT3KIT-X LIT3KIT-X (1-pair Torus LED modules either front or rear) $508 .16 $288 .13 
LIT3KIT-XT LIT3KIT-XT (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair Torus worklight/alley) $723 .64 $410 .30 
LIT3KIT-TT LIT3KIT-TT (1-pair Torus LED takedown front and 1-pair  
 Torus® LED worklight/alley rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $682 .93 $387 .22 
LIT3KIT-T LIT3KIT-T (1-pair Torus LED takedown/alley either 
 front or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $410 .89 $232 .97
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TRIUMPH®

TRIUMPH® BUILD-YOUR-OWN BARS

Triumph® Build-Your-Own Options & Upgrades

Notes and Comments: 1 .  ADMKIT Mounting Kit included with Build-Your-Own (BYO) bars .  Mounting adapter additional charge . Must specify vehicle model/year when ordering .
2 .  Need a minimum of (four) corner lights on BYO lightbar models for 360 degree certification .

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST  
TRI47ACC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $875 .93 
TRI47SCC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,333 .62  

TRI47AIF 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $875 .93  
TRI47SIF 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,333 .62  

TRI60ACC 60”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,005 .93  

TRI60SCC 60”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,463 .62  

TRI73ACC 73”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,135 .93  

TRI73SCC 73”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,593 .62  

TRI86ACC 86”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,265 .93  

TRI86SCC 86”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,723 .62  
 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
Single Color:
OP-114-TRI SR9CC 9 LED module - red, blue, amber, white, green $113 .33    $64 .26
OP-076-TRI LED (Torus®) takedown (each)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $123 .52 $70 .04
OP-017-TRI 5 LED takedown (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .60 $35 .49
OP-073-TRI LED (Torus) alley (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $247 .05 $140 .08
OP-075-TRI LED stop/turn/tail lights (XTSTT) (each)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $72 .45 $41 .08
OP-161-TRI Adjustable central worklight - Triumph   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $298 .08 $169 .01
Multicolor:
OP-115-TRI SR18CC 18 LED module multicolor - red, blue, amber, 

white .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $129 .41 $73 .38
OP-150-TRI Torus multicolor LTD (LED takedown)- red/white, 

blue/white, amber/white (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $128 .63 $72 .93
OP-092-TRI Multicolor LED alley light - red/white, blue/white, 

amber/white (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $257 .26 $145 .87
OP-182-TRI Solex or Triumph multicolor central controller board  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .19 $75 .52 
Additional Options:
OP-037-TRI 795H Opticom™ emitter (E795LP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,504 .13 $852 .84 
OP-093-TRI N-3 Emitter (NPE1000)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $375 .80 $213 .08 
NC-015-TRI Colored top lens (amber, red, blue, black)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . N/C N/C 
NC-010-TRI Cable on passenger side  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . N/C N/C 
OP-168-TRI Upgrade to 35’ cable length for lightbar (central 
 controller bars)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $89 .69 $50 .85 

OP-102-TRI Quick disconnect with 22’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $221 .06 $125 .34
OP-061-TRI Delete mount kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36
OP-096-TRI NASLCH2 control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $167 .35 $94 .89
OP-095-TRI NASCC optional controller for central controller ArrowStik® 

(optional - not required for operation of ArrowStik)   .  . $256 .68 $145 .54
OP-038-TRI 940 flasher 4 outputs with override function for flashing 

and/or steady burn takedowns and alleys   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $67 .69 $38 .38 
OP-090-TRI Mount adapters (vehicle specific) - see mount adapter  
 ection for selection and price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . VARIES VARIES 
1050FPP SmartPro™ lightbar flash pattern programmer  .  .  .  .  .  . $485 .00 $275 .00

TRIUMPH™ LIT3 Lighted Mounting Kits
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
LIT3KIT-XX LIT3KIT-XX (1-pair Torus LED front and 1-pair Torus 

LED rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $772 .44 $437 .97
LIT3KIT-X LIT3KIT-X (1-pair Torus LED modules either front or rear)   .$508 .16 $288 .13
LIT3KIT-XT LIT3KIT-XT (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair Torus 

worklight/alley)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $723 .64 $410 .30
LIT3KIT-TT LIT3KIT-TT (1-pair Torus LED takedown front and 

1-pair Torus LED worklight/alley rear)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $682 .93 $387 .22
LIT3KIT-T LIT3KIT-T (1-pair Torus LED takedown/alley either 

front or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $410 .89 $232 .97
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21TR and 21TR Plus

21TRPlus

21TR

21TR STANDARD BARS

21TR Standard Bar Options & Upgrades

Use the

Lightbar Configurator 
at code3esg.com

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST  
21TR47A1 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,513 .21  

21TR47A2 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,636 .73  

21TR47A3 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,728 .12  

21TR47A4 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,815 .86  

21TR52A3 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,732 .47  

21TR58A1 58”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,644 .46 

1 .  ADMKIT and vehicle mounting adapter included with standard bars . Must specify vehicle model/year when ordering .

  

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST   
21TRPL52A2 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,107 .69  

21TRPL52A4 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,215 .77  

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-173-21TR Upgrade to Torus® - 9 LED corner (pair) - red, blue, 

amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $25 .93 $14 .70 
NC-015-21TR Colored top lens (amber, red, blue, black)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
NC-010-21TR Cable on passenger side  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
OP-050-21TR Auto dimming with photocell (central controller bars only 

available - with clear or black top lenses only)   .  .  .  .  .  . $92 .13 $52 .24 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
OP-061-21TR Delete mount kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36 
NC-026-21TR Tinted Lower Lens for the 2100 & 21TR Lightbar, 47”, 

52” 58” lengths  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 

21TR™ PLUS STANDARD BARS

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  ADMKIT and vehicle mounting adapter included with standard bars . Must specify vehicle 
model/year when ordering .

Beyer Ford         Beyer Fleet       Beyer Bros
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21TR™ Plus Build-Your-Own Bars

21TR™ Plus Build-Your-Own Options and Upgrades

21TR™ Plus MultiColor Build-Your-Own Bars

Use the

Lightbar Configurator 
at code3esg.com

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST
21TR47MC 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $760 .02

21TR52MC 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $802 .70
Notes and Comments:
1 .  ADMKIT Mounting Kit included with Build-Your-Own Bars .  Mounting adapter additional charge .  Must specify vehicle model/year when ordering .
2 .  Need a minimum of (4) corner lights on BYO lightbar models for 360 degree certification .

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST
21TRPL36 36”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $578 .26

21TRPL44 44”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $608 .56

21TRPL47 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $626 .82

21TRPL52 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $669 .50

21TRPL58 58”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $694 .84

21TRPL69 69”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $805 .16

21TRPL80 80”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $843 .77

21TRPL91 91”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $877 .23

Notes and Comments:
1 .  ADMKIT and vehicle mounting adapter included with standard bars .  Must specify vehicle model/year when ordering .  2 . Need a minimum of (four) corner lights on BYO
lightbar models for 360 degree certification .

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-139-21TR Torus® - 9 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green .  .  .  .  .  . $113 .33 $64 .26
OP-140-21TR Torus - 9 LED corner (pair) - red, blue, amber, 
 white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $226 .66 $128 .52
OP-138-21TR Torus - 6 LED corner (pair) - red, blue, amber, 
 white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .74 $113 .82
OP-132-21TR Torus - 4 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $77 .21 $43 .78
OP-127-21TR Torus - 3 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .53 $35 .45
OP-076-21TR LED (Torus®) takedown (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $123 .52 $70 .04
OP-073-21TR LED (Torus®) alley (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $247 .05 $140 .08
OP-010-21TR 35 watt halogen takedown (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $57 .79 $32 .77
OP-009-21TR 35 watt halogen alley (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $115 .95 $65 .74
OP-075-21TR LED stop/turn/tail lights (XTSTT) (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $72 .45 $41 .08
OP-074-21TR LED DOT strip (mounts beneath frame)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $84 .77 $48 .06
OP-037-21TR 795H Opticom™ emitter (E795LP)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,504 .13 $852 .84
OP-093-21TR N-3 Emitter (NPE1000)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $375 .80 $213 .08
OP-116-21TR Solar panel with battery charger  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $348 .90 $197 .83 
NC-015-21TR Colored top lens (amber, red, blue, black)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
NC-010-21TR Cable on passenger side   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
OP-168-21TR Upgrade to 35’ cable length for lightbar 
 (central controller bars)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $89 .69 $50 .85 
OP-102-21TR Quick disconnect with 22’ cable   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $221 .06 $125 .34 
OP-050-21TR Auto dimming with photocell (central controller bars only 
 available - with clear or black top lenses only)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $92 .13 $52 .24 
OP-061-21TR Delete mount kit   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36
OP-095-21TR NASCC optional controller for central controller ArrowStik® 
 (optional - not required for operation of ArrowStik®)   . $256 .68 $145 .54
NC-026-21TR Tinted lower lens 47”, 52” 58” lengths   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C
1050FPP SmartPro™ lightbar flash pattern programmer  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $485 .00 $275 .00
 
21TR™ Plus MultiColor Options & Upgrades
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-149-21MC Torus multicolor 18 LED module - red, blue, amber, 
 white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $129 .41 $73 .38 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-139-21MC Torus - 9 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $113 .33 $64 .26 
OP-140-21MC Torus - 9 LED corner (pair) - red, blue, amber, 
 white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $226 .66 $128 .52 
OP-138-21MC Torus - 6 LED corner (pair) - red, blue, amber, 
 white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .74 $113 .82 
OP-132-21MC Torus - 4 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $77 .21 $43 .78 
OP-127-21MC Torus - 3 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .53 $35 .45 
OP-150-21MC Torus multicolor LTD (LED takedown)- red/white, 
 blue/white, amber/white (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $128 .63 $72 .93 
OP-092-21MC Multicolor LED alley light - red/white, blue/white, 
 amber/white (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $257 .26 $145 .87 
OP-076-21MC LED (Torus) takedown (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $123 .52 $70 .04 
OP-073-21MC LED (Torus) alley (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $247 .05 $140 .08 
OP-075-21MC LED stop/turn/tail lights (XTSTT) (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $72 .45 $41 .08 
OP-074-21MC LED DOT strip (mounts beneath frame)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $84 .77 $48 .06 
OP-037-21MC 795H Opticom™ emitter (E795LP) LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,504 .13 $852 .84 
OP-093-21MC N-3 Emitter (NPE1000) strobe  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $375 .80 $213 .08 
OP-116-21MC Solar panel with battery charger  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $348 .90 $197 .83 
NC-015-21MC Colored top lens (amber, red, blue, black)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
NC-010-21MC Cable on passenger side   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
OP-168-21MC Upgrade to 35’ cable length for lightbar 
 (central controller bars)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $89 .69 $50 .85 
OP-102-21MC Quick disconnect with 22’ cable   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $221 .06 $125 .34 
OP-050-21MC Auto dimming with photocell (central controller bars only 
 available - with clear or black top lenses only)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $92 .13 $52 .24 
OP-061-21MC Delete mount kit   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36 
OP-095-21MC NASCC optional controller for central controller ArrowStik® (optional - not 
required for operation of ArrowStik)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $256 .68 $145 .54 
OP-090-21MC Mount adapters (vehicle specific)  - see mount adapter 
 section for selection and price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . VARIES VARIES 
NC-026-21MC Tinted lower lens 47”, 52” 58” lengths   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
1050FPP SmartPro™ lightbar flash pattern programmer  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $485 .00 $275 .00
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21IF™ Build-Your-Own Options and Upgrades

21IF™ (Independent Flashing) Build-Your-Own Bars

21TR™ PLUS LIT3 Lighted Mounting Kits (LED ONLY)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
LIT3KIT-XX LIT3KIT-XX (1-pair Torus® LED front and 1-pair Torus

LED rear) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$772 .44 $437 .97
LIT3KIT-X LIT3KIT-X (1-pair Torus LED modules either front

or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$508 .16 $288 .13
LIT3KIT-XT LIT3KIT-XT (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair Torus

worklight/alley) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$723 .64 $410 .30

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
LIT3KIT-TT LIT3KIT-TT (1-pair Torus LED takedown front and 1-pair

Torus® LED worklight/alley rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$682 .93 $387 .22
LIT3KIT-T LIT3KIT-T (1-pair Torus LED takedown/alley either

front or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$410 .89 $232 .97

21TR™ Plus Build-Your-Own Options and Upgrades (Continued)

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST  
21IF36 36”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$578 .26 
 
21IF47 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$626 .82 
 
21IF52 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$669 .50  

21IF58 58”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$694 .84  

21IF69 69”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$805 .16  

21IF80 80”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$843 .77  

21IF91 91”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$877 .23  
    
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  ADMKIT Mounting Kit included with Build-Your-Own Bars .  Mounting adapter additional charge .  Must specify vehicle model/year when ordering .  2 . Need a minimum of (4) corner 
lights on BYO lightbar models for 360 degree certification .

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-139-21IF Torus - 9 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  . $113 .33 $64 .26 
OP-140-21IF Torus - 9 LED corner (pair) - red, blue, amber, 

white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $226 .66 $128 .52 
OP-137-21IF Torus - 6 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  . $100 .37 $56 .91 
OP-138-21IF Torus - 6 LED corner (pair) - red, blue, amber, 

white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .74 $113 .82 
OP-132-21IF Torus - 4 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $77 .21 $43 .78 
OP-127-21IF Torus - 3 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .53 $35 .45 
OP-076-21IF LED (Torus) takedown (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $123 .52 $70 .04 
OP-073-21IF LED (Torus) alley (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $247 .05 $140 .08 
OP-010-21IF 35 watt halogen takedown (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $57 .79 $32 .77 
OP-011-21IF 35 watt MR-11 alley lights (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $115 .95 $65 .74 
OP-075-21IF LED stop/turn/tail lights (XTSTT) (each)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $72 .45 $41 .08 
OP-134-21IF Torus - 4 LED ArrowStik®, 3 module with NASLCH2 

control head (47” lightbar)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $369 .72 $209 .63 
OP-135-21IF Torus - 4 LED ArrowStik®, 4 module with NASLCH2 

control head (58” lightbar)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $446 .93 $253 .41 
OP-136-21IF Torus - 4 LED ArrowStik®, 5 module with NASLCH2 

control head (47”, 69” lightbar)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $524 .14 $297 .19 
OP-129-21IF Torus - 3 LED ArrowStik®, 6 module with NASLCH2 

control head (36” or 47” lightbar)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $513 .32 $291 .05 
OP-130-21IF Torus - 3 LED ArrowStik®, 8 module with NASLCH2 

control head (58” lightbar)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $638 .38 $361 .96 
OP-131-21IF Torus - 3 LED ArrowStik®, 9 module with NASLCH2 control head (52”   

lightbar)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $700 .92 $397 .42 
OP-128-21IF Torus - 3 LED ArrowStik®, 12 module with NASLCH2 

control head (69” lightbar)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $888 .52 $503 .79 
OP-074-21IF LED DOT strip (mounts beneath frame)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $84 .77 $48 .06 
OP-038-21IF 940 flasher 4 outputs with override function for flashing 

and/or steady burn takedowns and alleys   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $67 .69 $38 .38 
OP-037-21IF 795H Opticom™ emitter (E795LP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,504 .13 $852 .84 
OP-093-21IF N-3 Emitter (NPE1000)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $375 .80 $213 .08 
OP-116-21IF Solar panel with battery charger   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $348 .90 $197 .83 
NC-015-21IF Colored top lens (amber, red, blue, black)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
NC-010-21IF Cable on passenger side  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
NC-026-21IF Tinted lower lens 47”, 52” 58” lengths  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 

OP-102-21IF Quick disconnect with 22’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $221 .06 $125 .34 
OP-169-21IF Upgrade to 35’ cable length for lightbar (non-central 

controller bars)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .12 $32 .95 
OP-007-21IF 35’ cable length for built-in ArrowStik®  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $23 .26 $13 .19 
OP-061-21IF Delete mount kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36 
OP-059-21IF Delete ArrowStik NASLCH2 control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$167 .35 -$94 .89 
OP-090-21IF Mount adapters (vehicle specific)  - see mount adapter 

section for selection and price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .VARIES VARIES 

21IF™ LIT3 Lighted Mounting Kits
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
LIT3KIT-XX LIT3KIT-XX (1-pair Torus LED front and 1-pair Torus® 

LED rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $772 .44 $437 .97 
LIT3KIT-X LIT3KIT-X (1-pair Torus LED modules either front or 

rear) $508 .16  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $288 .13 
LIT3KIT-XT LIT3KIT-XT (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair Torus® 

worklight/alley)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $723 .64 $410 .30 
LIT3KIT-TT LIT3KIT-TT (1-pair Torus LED takedown front and 

1-pair Torus LED worklight/alley rear)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $682 .93 $387 .22 
LIT3KIT-T LIT3KIT-T (1-pair Torus LED takedown/alley either 

front or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $410 .89 $232 .97 
LIT3KIT-XA LIT3KIT-XA (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair 55 watt 

worklight/alley)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $547 .27 $310 .30 
LIT3KIT-AA LIT3KIT-AA (1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley front and 

1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $363 .20 $205 .93 
LIT3KIT-A  LIT3KIT-A (1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley either front 

or rear)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $257 .97 $146 .27 

Beyer Ford         Beyer Fleet       Beyer Bros
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RMX BUILD-YOUR-OWN BARS

RMX

TECHNOLOGY

RMX Build-Your-Own Options and Upgrades

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST  
RMX18DS 18”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $398 .90  

RMX18PS 18”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $398 .90  

RMX36 36”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $898 .08  

RMX47 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,056 .17  

RMX58 58”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,135 .88  

RMX69S 69”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,347 .16  

RMX69A 58”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,284 .69 

RMX80 80”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,404 .27  

RMX91 91”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,545 .95  
  
Notes and Comments: 
1 . ADMKIT Mounting Kit included with Build-Your-Own (BYO) Bars .  Mounting adapter additional charge .  Must specify vehicle model/year when ordering .   2 . Need a minimum of 
(four) corner lights on BYO lightbar models for 360 degree certification . 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
OP-107 REF12, 12 LED reflector PriZm™II module - red, blue, amber, 

white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $171 .18 $97 .06
OP-108 REF12, corner 12 LED reflector PriZm™II Module - red, 

blue, amber, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $158 .40 $89 .81
OP-104 REF8, 8 LED reflector PriZm™II module - red, blue, 

amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .06 $75 .45
NC-024 Upgrade color PriZm™II module to white or green*  .  .  .  .  .  . N/C N/C
OP-017 5 LED takedown (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .60 $35 .49
OP-015 5 LED alley lights (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $125 .28 $71 .03
OP-030 55 watt H3 takedown (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $59 .80 $33 .91
OP-011 35 watt MR-11 alley lights (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $115 .95 $65 .74
OP-019 5 REF8 ArrowStik® with NASL2CH controller   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $897 .60 $508 .94
OP-034 6 REF8 ArrowStik with NASL2CH controller  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $918 .72 $520 .91
OP-018 5 REF12 ArrowStik with NASL2CH controller  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,124 .50 $637 .59
OP-059 Delete ArrowStik NASLCH2 control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$167 .35 -$94 .89
OP-038 940 flasher 4 outputs with override function for flashing   
 and/or steady burn takedowns and alleys   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $67 .69 $38 .38 
OP-075 LED stop/turn/tail lights (XTSTT) (each)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $72 .45 $41 .08 
OP-116 Solar panel with battery charger   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $348 .90 $197 .83 
OP-037 795H Opticom™ emitter (E795LP) LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,504 .13 $852 .84 
OP-093 N-3 Emitter (NPE1000) strobe   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $375 .80 $213 .08
OP-072 Junction box for RMX™ and RX 2700™ (non-central 

controller)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $52 .92 $30 .01
OP-090 Mount adapters (vehicle specific)  - see mount adapter 

section for selection and price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . VARIES VARIES

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  MXKit metal mounting kit included with lightbars 36” or greater . If desired, you may 
specify NOKIT, PermX Kit, LIT3KIT or ADMKIT in its place . 2 . *Green LEDs has limited 
availability . 

RMX™ LIT3 Lighted Mounting Kits
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
LIT3KIT-XX LIT3KIT-XX (1-pair Torus LED front and 1-pair Torus 

LED rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $772 .44 $437 .97
LIT3KIT-X LIT3KIT-X (1-pair Torus LED modules either front or 

rear)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $508 .16 $288 .13
LIT3KIT-XT LIT3KIT-XT (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair Torus 

worklight/alley)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $723 .64 $410 .30
LIT3KIT-TT LIT3KIT-TT (1-pair Torus LED takedown front and 

1-pair Torus LED worklight/alley rear)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $682 .93 $387 .22
LIT3KIT-T LIT3KIT-T (1-pair Torus LED takedown/alley either 

front or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $410 .89 $232 .97
LIT3KIT-XA LIT3KIT-XA (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair 55 watt 

worklight/alley)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $547 .27 $310 .30
LIT3KIT-AA LIT3KIT-AA (1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley front and 

1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $363 .20 $205 .93
LIT3KIT-A  LIT3KIT-A (1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley either front 

or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $257 .97 $146 .27
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MX 7000 BUILD-YOUR-OWN OPTIONS & UPGRADES

MX 7000® BUILD-YOUR-OWN ROTATOR BARS*
PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST  
729A 29”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $749 .80 

 
736A 36”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $952 .77  

744S 44”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,048 .64  
747S 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,083 .86  
752S 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,102 .17  
758S 58”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,143 .07  
769S 69”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,429 .20  

747A 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,120 .49  

752A 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,157 .16 
 

758A 58”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,205 .06 
 

769A 69”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,362 .93  
780A 80”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,489 .79  
791A 91”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,592 .33  
  Notes and Comments: 
1 .  80” lightbar has 4 center sections (not pictured) .  91” lightbar has 5 center sections (not pictured) . 
2 .  *In order to meet the minimum requirements for 360° warning according to the applicable SAE standard, all lightbars must have outboard:  (two) rotators or (four) 
corner strobe heads and power supply or two O/B LEDS .  Lightbars sold without at least the above will be designated as not meeting the minimum SAE standard . 
3 . ADMKIT Mounting Kit included with Build-Your-Own Bars .  Mounting adapter additional charge . Must specify vehicle model/year when ordering .

 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
OP-026 50 watt rotator (standard)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$75 .96 $43 .07
OP-022 50 watt fast rotator  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$79 .09 $44 .84
OP-031 55 watt rotator (standard)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$72 .86 $41 .31
OP-029 55 watt fast rotator  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$75 .96 $43 .07
OP-054 Cascade mirror, per pair (outboard position only)  .  .  .  .$41 .16 $23 .34
OP-174 V-Mirror  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$11 .83 $6 .71
OP-063 Diamond mirror  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$17 .12 $9 .71
OP-069 Flat mirror .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$9 .83 $5 .57
OP-070 Half-diamond mirror  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$9 .63 $5 .46
OP-120 Stop/Turn/Tail (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$103 .96 $58 .95
OP-052 Blacked out lens (center/per lens)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$126 .44 $71 .69
OP-053 Blacked out lens (outboard/per lens)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$127 .38 $72 .22
OP-037 795H Opticom™ emitter (E795LP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,504 .13 $852 .84
OP-036 794H Opticom™ emitter  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,888 .41 $1,637 .73
OP-093 N-3 Emitter (NPE1000)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$375 .80 $213 .08
OP-090 Mount adapters (vehicle specific)  - see mount adapter

section for selection and price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . VARIES VARIES

MX 7000 Build-Your-Own Lower-Deck Options & Upgrades
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
OP-006 28 watt incandescent stationary light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$37 .71 $21 .38
OP-023 50 watt halogen stationary light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$59 .82 $33 .92
OP-020 50 watt alley lights (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$115 .95 $65 .74
OP-021 50 watt alley lights (2 pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$231 .90 $131 .49
OP-133 Torus® - 4 LED module steady - red, blue, amber,

white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$77 .21 $43 .78
OP-041 ArrowStik®, six 28 watt lamps (36”, 47” lightbar) .  .$581 .43 $329 .67

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-042 ArrowStik, seven 28 watt lamps (52” lightbar)  .  .  .  .  .$635 .68 $360 .43
OP-043 ArrowStik, eight 28 watt lamps (47”, 58” lightbar)   .$675 .81 $383 .18
OP-044 ArrowStik, nine 28 watt lamps (52” lightbar)  .  .  .  .  .  .$675 .81 $383 .18
OP-045 ArrowStik, ten 28 watt lamps (58”, 69” lightbar)  .  .  .$806 .58 $457 .33
OP-046 ArrowStik, twelve 28 watt lamps (69”, 80” lightbar)  .  .$928 .79 $526 .62
OP-079 LED X™ ArrowStik, 6 module (36”, 47” lightbar) $1,170 .13 $663 .46
OP-080 LED X™ ArrowStik, 7 module (52” lightbar)  .  .  .  .  . $1,333 .80 $756 .26
OP-081 LED X™ ArrowStik, 8 module (47”, 58” lightbar) $1,503 .95 $852 .74
OP-082 LED X™ ArrowStik, 9 module (52” lightbar)  .  .  .  .  . $1,661 .13 $941 .86
OP-083 LED X™ ArrowStik, 10 module (58”, 69” lightbar)  .  . $1,831 .74 $1,038 .60
OP-084 LED X™ ArrowStik, 12 module (69”, 80” lightbar)  .  . $2,158 .62 $1,223 .94
OP-146 Torus® ArrowStik, 5 module (47” lightbar)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$803 .79 $455 .75
OP-147 Torus® ArrowStik, 6 module (52”, 58” lightbar)  .  .  .$934 .92 $530 .10
OP-148 Torus® ArrowStik, 7 module (69” lightbar)  .  .  .  .  . $1,066 .04 $604 .44
OP-141 Torus® 3 ArrowStik with control (6 modules/6

position ArrowStik)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .15 $322 .71
OP-142 Torus® 3 ArrowStik with control (7 modules/7

position ArrowStik)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$680 .77 $386 .00
OP-143 Torus® 3 ArrowStik with control (8 modules/8

position ArrowStik)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$793 .97 $450 .18
OP-024 50 watt intersection lights (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$242 .00 $137 .21
OP-025 50 watt Pursuit™ lights (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$242 .00 $137 .21
OP-074 LED DOT strip (mounts beneath frame)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$84 .77 $48 .06
OP-075 LED stop/turn/tail lights (XTSTT) (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$72 .45 $41 .08
OP-090 Mount adapters (vehicle specific)  - see mount adapter

section for selection and price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . VARIES VARIES
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MX 7000® BUILD-YOUR-OWN OPTIONS & UPGRADES
MX 7000® Build-Your-Own Upper and Lower-Deck LED Options
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-085 LED X™ module flashing red, amber, blue, or white (each) $258 .53 $146 .59 
OP-086 LED X module steady red, amber, blue, or white  (each)  .  .  . $237 .94 $134 .91 
OP-132 Torus® - 4 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .$77 .21 $43 .78 
OP-127 Torus - 3 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green   .  .  .  .  .  .$62 .53 $35 .45 
OP-066 Dual stack LED X™ modules flashing- red, blue, amber, 
 white (each)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$517 .08 $293 .18
OP-067 Dual stack LED X™ modules steady - red, blue, amber, 
 white  (each)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$475 .90 $269 .84

MX 7000® Build-Your-Own Color Filters
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-056 Corner filter (for lower deck intersection lights) 
 (build-your-own) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$8 .03 $4 .55 
OP-111 Rotator filter (build-your-own)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$4 .01 $2 .27 
OP-112 Rotator half-cylinder filter (build-your-own) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$6 .22 $3 .53 
OP-055 Colored lens for LED X™ - amber, red, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$4 .55 $2 .58 
OP-118 Stationary filter (for build-your-own lower deck lights)  .$4 .01 $2 .27 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Where option is present, please specify color and location preference .
 
MX 7000® Flashers
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
700 Weather protected wig-wag head light flasher - flashes 
 two loads of up to 8 amps (100 watt) each  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$78 .70 $44 .62 
710 120-175 FPM, multi-mode flasher, alternating double flash 
 automatically changes to both lights flashing at the same 
 time –  Flashes two loads of up to 8 amps (100 watt)   .  .$92 .86 $52 .65 
711 120-175 FPM, multi-mode flasher, conventional Wig-Wag 
 pattern alternates with a “Double Pop” signal –  flashes 
 two loads of up to 8 amps (100W)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$92 .86 $52 .65 
HDFLSH Heavy-duty car flasher (flashes two 50W or four 
 28W loads)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$45 .16 $25 .61 
OP-038 940 flasher 4 outputs with override function for flashing 
 and/or steady burn takedowns and alleys  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$67 .69 $38 .38 
 

MX 7000® LIT3 Lighted Mounting Kits
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
LIT3KIT-XX LIT3KIT-XX (1-pair Torus LED front and 1-pair Torus 
 LED rear)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$772 .44 $437 .97 
LIT3KIT-X LIT3KIT-X (1-pair Torus LED modules either front 
 or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$508 .16 $288 .13 
LIT3KIT-XT LIT3KIT-XT (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair Torus 
 worklight/alley)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$723 .64 $410 .30 
LIT3KIT-TT LIT3KIT-TT (1-pair Torus LED takedown front and 
 1-pair Torus LED worklight/alley rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$682 .93 $387 .22 
LIT3KIT-T LIT3KIT-T (1-pair Torus LED takedown/alley either 
 front or rear)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$410 .89 $232 .97 
LIT3KIT-XA LIT3KIT-XA (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair 55 watt 
 worklight/alley)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$547 .27 $310 .30 
LIT3KIT-AA LIT3KIT-AA (1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley front and 
 1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley rear)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$363 .20 $205 .93 
LIT3KIT-A  LIT3KIT-A (1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley either front 
 or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$257 .97 $146 .27 
 
MX 7000® Miscellaneous
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
OP-059 Delete ArrowStik® NASLCH2 control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$167 .35 -$94 .89 
NC-010 Cable on passenger side   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . N/C N/C 
OP-102 Quick disconnect with 22’ cable   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$221 .06 $125 .34 
OP-169 Upgrade to 35’ cable length for lightbar (non-central 
 controller bars)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$58 .12 $32 .95 
OP-007 35’ cable length for built-in ArrowStik  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$23 .26 $13 .19 
OP-061 Delete mount kit   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  24V option pricing same as 12V . Call Customer Service at (314) 426-2700 for 
available 24V options .
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EXCALIBUR® BUILD-YOUR-OWN ROTATOR BARS*

Excalibur® Build-Your-Own Options and Upgrades

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST   
X36A 36”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $715 .10  

X47A 47”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $791 .90  

X52A 52”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $817 .02  

X58A 58”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $884 .06  

X69A 69”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,046 .02  

X80A 80”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,079 .53  

X91A 91”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,113 .04  
  
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  *In order to meet the minimum requirements for 360° warning according to the applicable SAE standard, all lightbars must have outboard: (two) rotators or (four) corner strobe 
heads and power supply or two outboard LEDS . Lightbars sold without at least the above will be designated as not meeting the minimum SAE standard . 
2 .  ADMKIT Mounting Kit included with Build-Your-Own Bars .  Mounting adapter additional charge . Must specify vehicle model/year when ordering .   

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-026 50 watt rotator (standard)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $75 .96 $43 .07 
OP-022 50 watt fast rotator   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $79 .09 $44 .84 
OP-031 55 watt rotator (standard)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $72 .86 $41 .31 
OP-029 55 watt fast rotator   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $75 .96 $43 .07 
OP-027 50 watt upper stationary   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $59 .82 $33 .92 
OP-054 Cascade mirror, per pair (outboard position only)  .  .  .  . $41 .16 $23 .34 
OP-174 V-Mirror   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $11 .83 $6 .71 
OP-063 Diamond mirror   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $17 .12 $9 .71 
OP-069 Flat mirror  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $9 .83 $5 .57 
OP-070 Half-diamond mirror  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $9 .63 $5 .46 
OP-120 Stop/Turn/Tail (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $103 .96 $58 .95 
OP-052 Blacked out lens (center/per lens)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $126 .44 $71 .69 
OP-053 Blacked out lens (outboard/per lens)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .38 $72 .22 
OP-101 Outboard 2 step cascade mirror (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $41 .16 $23 .34 
OP-117 Speaker cover in place of center lens section 
 (47” bar only)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $136 .72 $77 .52 
OP-037 795H Opticom™ emitter (E795LP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,504 .13 $852 .84
OP-036 794H Opticom™ emitter   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$2,888 .41 $1,637 .73 
OP-093 N-3 Emitter (NPE1000)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $375 .80 $213 .08 
OP-090 Mount adapters (vehicle specific)  - see mount adapter section for 
 selection and price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .VARIES  
   
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  4 head power supply handles up to two strobe heads & six head power supply 
handles up to six strobe heads .

EXCALIBUR Build-Your-Own Lower-Deck Options & Upgrades 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-004 27 watt halogen stationary light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $59 .82 $33 .92 
OP-003 27 watt halogen lower corner stationary light (pair)  . $115 .95 $65 .74 
OP-008 35 watt angled takedown 15° position  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $59 .82 $33 .92 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-006 28 watt incandescent stationary light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $37 .71 $21 .38 
OP-013 35 watt MR-11 takedown light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $59 .82 $33 .92 
OP-011 35 watt MR-11 alley lights (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $115 .95 $65 .74 
OP-014 35 watt MR-8 alley light (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $143 .26 $81 .23 
OP-002 27 watt alley light (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $111 .00 $62 .94 
OP-005 27 watt intersection lights (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $234 .87 $133 .17 
OP-041 ArrowStik®, six 28 watt lamps (36”, 47” lightbar)  .  . $581 .43 $329 .67 
OP-042 ArrowStik, seven 28 watt lamps (52” lightbar)  .  .  .  .  . $635 .68 $360 .43 
OP-043 ArrowStik, eight 28 watt lamps (47”, 58” lightbar)  .  .  .  . $675 .81 $383 .18 
OP-044 ArrowStik, nine 28 watt lamps (52” lightbar)   .  .  .  .  .  . $675 .81 $383 .18 
OP-045 ArrowStik, ten 28 watt lamps (58”, 69” lightbar)  .  .  . $806 .58 $457 .33 
OP-046 ArrowStik, twelve 28 watt lamps (69”, 80” lightbar)  .  .  . $928 .79 $526 .62 
OP-079 LED X™ ArrowStik, 6 module (36”, 47” lightbar)   .$1,170 .13 $663 .46 
OP-080 LED X ArrowStik, 7 module (52” lightbar)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,333 .80 $756 .26 
OP-081 LED X ArrowStik, 8 module (47”, 58” lightbar)   .  .  .  .  .$1,503 .95 $852 .74 
OP-082 LED X ArrowStik, 9 module (52” lightbar)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,661 .13 $941 .86 
OP-083 LED X ArrowStik, 10 module (58”, 69” lightbar)   .  .  .  .  .$1,831 .74 $1,038 .60 
OP-084 LED X ArrowStik, 12 module (69”, 80” lightbar)   .  .  .  .  .$2,158 .62 $1,223 .94 
OP-146 Torus® ArrowStik, 5 module (47” lightbar)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $803 .79 $455 .75 
OP-147 Torus ArrowStik, 6 module (52”, 58” lightbar)   .  .  .  .  . $934 .92 $530 .10 
OP-148 Torus ArrowStik, 7 module (69” lightbar)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,066 .04 $604 .44 
OP-141 Torus 3 ArrowStik® with control (6 modules/ 
 6 position ArrowStik)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $569 .15 $322 .71 
OP-142 Torus 3 ArrowStik with control (7 modules/7 position 
 ArrowStik)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $680 .77 $386 .00 
OP-143 Torus 3 ArrowStik with control (8 modules/8 position 
 ArrowStik)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $793 .97 $450 .18 
OP-074 LED DOT strip (mounts beneath frame)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $84 .77 $48 .06 
OP-075 LED stop/turn/tail lights (XTSTT) (each)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $72 .45 $41 .08 
OP-090 Mount adapters (vehicle specific)  - see mount adapter 
 section for selection and price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .VARIES VARIES 
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EXCALIBUR® Build-Your-Own Upper and Lower LED Options 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
OP-085 LED X™ module flashing red, blue, amber or white (each)   .$258 .53 $146 .59 
OP-086 LED X module steady red, blue, amber or white (each)  .  .  . $237 .94 $134 .91
OP-132 Torus® - 4 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  . $77 .21 $43 .78
OP-127 Torus - 3 LED - red, blue, amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .53 $35 .45
 
EXCALIBUR® Build-Your-Own Color Filters
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-111 Rotator filter (build-your-own)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4 .01 $2 .27 
OP-112 Rotator half-cylinder filter (build-your-own)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6 .22 $3 .53 
OP-055 Colored lens for LED X™ - amber, red, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4 .55 $2 .58 
OP-118 Stationary filter (for build-your-own lower deck lights)  . $4 .01 $2 .27 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Where option is present, please specify color and location preference .   

EXCALIBUR® Flashers
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
700 Weather protected wig-wag head light flasher - flashes 

two loads of up to 8 amps (100 watt) each  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $78 .70 $44 .62 
710 120-175 FPM, multi-mode flasher, alternating double 

flash automatically changes to both lights flashing at 
the same time –  Flashes two loads of up to 8 amps 
(100W)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $92 .86 $52 .65 

711 120-175 FPM, multi-mode flasher, conventional wig-wag pattern 
alternates with a “double pop” signal –  flashes two loads 
of up to 8 amps (100W)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $92 .86 $52 .65 

HDFLSH Heavy-duty car flasher (flashes two 50 watt or four 
28 watt loads)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $45 .16 $25 .61 

OP-038 940 flasher four outputs with override function for flashing 
and/or steady burn takedowns and alleys   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $67 .69 $38 .38 

EXCALIBUR® LIT3 Lighted Mounting Kits
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
LIT3KIT-XX LIT3KIT-XX (1-pair Torus LED front and 1-pair Torus 

LED rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $772 .44 $437 .97 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
LIT3KIT-X LIT3KIT-X (1-pair Torus LED modules either front or 

rear)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $508 .16 $288 .13 
LIT3KIT-XT LIT3KIT-XT (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair Torus 

worklight/alley)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $723 .64 $410 .30 
LIT3KIT-TT LIT3KIT-TT (1-pair Torus LED takedown front and 

1-pair Torus LED worklight/alley rear)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $682 .93 $387 .22 
LIT3KIT-T LIT3KIT-T (1-pair Torus LED takedown/alley either 

front or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $410 .89 $232 .97 
LIT3KIT-XA LIT3KIT-XA (1-pair Torus LED and 1-pair 55 watt 

worklight/alley)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $547 .27 $310 .30 
LIT3KIT-AA LIT3KIT-AA (1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley front and  

-pair 55 watt takedown/alley rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $363 .20 $205 .93 
LIT3KIT-A  LIT3KIT-A (1-pair 55 watt takedown/alley either front 

or rear)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $257 .97 $146 .27 

EXCALIBUR® Miscellaneous
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
OP-062 Deluxe ArrowStik® control head upgrade  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $33 .22 $18 .84 
OP-059 Delete ArrowStik NASLCH2 control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$167 .35 -$94 .89 
OP-159 Upgrade ArrowStik to 27 watt bulbs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $40 .23 $22 .81 
NC-010 Cable on passenger side  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
OP-102 Quick disconnect with 22’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $221 .06 $125 .34 
OP-169 Upgrade to 35’ cable length for lightbar (non-central 
 controller bars)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .12 $32 .95 
OP-007 35’ cable length for built-in ArrowStik  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $23 .26 $13 .19 
OP-061 Delete mount kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$39 .44 -$22 .36 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  24V option pricing same as 12v . Call Customer Service at (314) 426-2700 for 
available 24V options .
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Flush-Mount XP9500™

Forward Facing Design—Seen at All Angles

Diagram indicates possible configuration

TECHNOLOGY

XP9500™ BUILD-YOUR-OWN BARS

XP9500 Build-Your-Own Options and Upgrades

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST   
9512 12 .5”   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $101 .21  

9525 25”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $202 .35  

9538 37 .5”   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $303 .51  

9550 50”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $404 .66  

9563 62 .5”   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $505 .80  

9575 75”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $606 .96  

9588 87 .5”   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $708 .10  

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Lights not included in base bar . See Build-Your-Own (BYO) options and upgrades below . 
2 .  Lower lens default is clear . Upper lens caps available in clear, red, blue, or amber .  Specify when ordering . 
3 .  Call Customer Service at (314) 426-2700 for lower lens color choice availability .

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
OP-107 REF12, 12 LED reflector PriZm™II module - red, blue, 

amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$171 .18 $97 .06
OP-104 REF8, 8 LED reflector PriZmII module - red, blue, amber, 

white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$133 .06 $75 .45
OP-103 REF3, 3 LED reflector PriZmII module - red, blue, amber, 

white .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$81 .03 $45 .94
OP-058 Department of Transportation (D .O .T .) light (5)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$85 .29 $48 .36
OP-037 795H Opticom™ emitter (E795LP) LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,504 .13 $852 .84

Beyer Ford         Beyer Fleet       Beyer Bros
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Flush-Mount FM9000™

Rear Facing Design—Extremely Versatile!

RE
F3

REF3 REF8 REF3 REF3 REF8 REF3 REF3 REF8 REF3 REF3 REF8 REF3

REF3

Diagram indicates possible configuration

TECHNOLOGY

FM9000™ BUILD-YOUR-OWN BARS

FM 9000™ Build-Your-Own Options and Upgrades

PRODUCT # LENGTH LIST  
9013 13”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $89 .98  

9023 23”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $159 .20  

9036 36”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .18  

9049 49”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $339 .16  

9062 62”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $429 .14  

9075 75”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $519 .10  

9088 88”  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $608 .37  
   
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Lights not included in base bar .  See options and upgrades . 

FM 9000™  Build-Your-Own Options & Upgrades
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
OP-107 REF12, 12 LED reflector PriZm™II module - red, blue, 

amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $171 .18 $97 .06 
OP-104 REF8, 8 LED reflector PriZm™II module - red, blue, 

amber, white, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .06 $75 .45 
OP-103 REF3, 3 LED reflector PriZm™II module - red, blue, 

amber, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $81 .03 $45 .94 
NC-024 Upgrade color PriZm™II module to white or green*  .  .  .  .  .  . N/C N/C 
OP-016 5 LED load light (each) (LEDLL)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $74 .52 $42 .25 
OP-058 D .O .T . (Department of Transportation) light (5)  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $85 .29 $48 .36 

Notes and Comments: 
1 . *Limited Availability

Beyer Ford         Beyer Fleet       Beyer Bros
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LARGE BEACONS/MINI BARS
PURSUIT™ BEACONS/MINIBARS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
PT24 24” Pursuit™ 24” build-your-own beacon - see Pursuit lightbar 

section for options or use the C3Vue configurator  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,045 .00 $592 .52

DEFENDER® BEACONS/MINIBARS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
DF23A 23” Defender® 23” with QuadCore™ build-your-own beacon - see Defender® lightbar 

section for options or use the C3Vue configurator  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $298 .58 $169 .29 
DF23A2 23” Defender 23” with (eight) TC6 QuadCore® lightheads, (2) QuadCore alleys  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,524 .93 $864 .64 

2700™ BEACONS/MINIBARS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM   
2718A 18” RX 2700™ 18” build-your-own beacon (See lightbar section for options) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .60 $68 .38 
2722A 22 .5” RX 2700™ 22” build-your-own beacon (See lightbar section for options) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $170 .54 $96 .70 
2722A1 22 .5” RX 2700™ 22” beacon with (four) corner REF12, 2-front facing REF8   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $968 .90 $549 .37 
  
21IF™ BEACONS/MINIBARS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM    
21IF18 18” 21IF™ 18” build-your-own beacon (See lightbar section for options)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $230 .66 $130 .78 
21IF22  22 .5” 21IF 22” build-your-own beacon (See lightbar section for options)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $349 .10 $197 .94 
21IF22A1 22 .5” 21IF 22”, (4) corner TRS6 modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $683 .02 $387 .27 
21IF22A1M 22 .5” 21IF 22”, (4) corner TRS6 modules, magnetic mount with cigarette plug   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $777 .05 $440 .59 
21IF22A2 22 .5” 21IF 22”, (4) corner TRS6 modules, (1)-front facing and (1)-rear facing TRS4  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $905 .01 $513 .14 
21IF22A2M 22 .5” 21IF 22”, (4) corner TRS6 modules, (1)-front facing and (1)-rear facing TRS4, 

magnetic mount with cigarette plug  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $999 .04 $566 .46 

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

Passenger’s SideDriver’s Side

NEW!

Notes and Comments:   1 .  Mounting kits sold separately unless otherwise noted .

REFLEX® BEACONS/MINIBARS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
C5590AA 15” Reflex® beacon, amber lens, amber LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $366 .54 $207 .83 
C5590AA-VM 15” Reflex beacon, amber lens, amber LEDs, vacuum mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $411 .17 $233 .13 
C5590CA 15” Reflex beacon, clear lens, amber LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $366 .54 $207 .83 
C5590CA-VM 15” Reflex beacon, clear lens, amber LEDs, vacuum mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $411 .17 $233 .13 
C5590CB 15” Reflex beacon, clear lens, blue LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $366 .54 $207 .83 
C5590CB-VM 15” Reflex beacon, clear lens, blue LEDs, vacuum mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $411 .17 $233 .13 
C5590CR 15” Reflex beacon, clear lens, red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $366 .54 $207 .83 
C5590CR-VM 15” Reflex beacon, clear lens, red LEDs, vacuum mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $411 .17 $233 .13 
C5590CRB 15” Reflex beacon, clear lens, red and blue LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $366 .54 $207 .83 
C5590CRB-VM 15” Reflex beacon, clear lens, red and blue LEDs, vacuum mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $411 .17 $233 .13 
  
MICRO REFLEX™ MINIBARS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
C5550AA 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, permanent, amber lens, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $310 .77 $176 .21 
C5550AA-VM 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, vacuum mount, amber lens, amber  .  .  .  .  .  . $334 .67 $189 .76 
C5550CA 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, permanent, clear lens, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $310 .77 $176 .21 
C5550CA-VM 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, vacuum mount, clear lens, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $334 .67 $189 .76 
C5550CB 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, permanent, clear lens, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $310 .77 $176 .21 
C5550CB-VM 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, vacuum mount, clear lens, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $334 .67 $189 .76 
C5550CR 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, permanent, clear lens, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $310 .77 $176 .21 
C5550CR-VM 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, vacuum mount, clear lens, red .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $334 .67 $189 .76 
C5550CRB 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, permanant, red/blue dual   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $342 .64 $194 .28 
C5550CRB-VM 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, vacuum mount, red/blue dual  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $366 .55 $207 .83 
C5550CRA 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, permanent, red/amber dual  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $342 .64 $194 .28 
C5550CRA-VM 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, vacuum mount, red/amber dual .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $366 .55 $207 .83 
C5550CBA 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, permanent, blue/amber dual  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $342 .64 $194 .28 
C5550CBA-VM 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, vacuum mount, blue/amber dual  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $366 .55 $207 .83 
C5550CRW 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, permanent, red/white dual   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $342 .64 $194 .28 
C5550CRW-VM 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, vacuum mount, red/white dual  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $366 .55 $207 .83 
C5550CBW 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, permanent, blue/white dual  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $342 .64 $194 .28 
C5550CBW-VM 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, vacuum mount, blue/white dual   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $366 .55 $207 .83 
C5550CAW 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, permanent, amber/white dual  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $342 .64 $194 .28 
C5550CAW-VM 11” Micro Reflex LED minibar, 11” 12-24VDC, vacuum, amber/white dual   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $366 .55 $207 .83 

XP 9501 BEACONS/MINIBARS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
9501X 12 .5” XP 9500™ 12 .5”, (1) REF8, (4) REF3 LED PriZm™II lightheads, permanent mount   .  . $645 .49 $365 .99 
95012X 12 .5” XP 9500™ 12 .5”, (1) REF12, (4) REF3 LED PriZm™II lightheads, permanent mount   . $690 .87 $391 .72 
9501NFPA1 12 .5” XP 9500™ pair 12 .5” with (2) REF 12-up LED, (6) REF 3-up PriZm™II LEDs, all red LEDs $1,188 .80 $674 .05 
OP-100  Optional magnetic mount kit for 12 .5” beacon   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $30 .68 $17 .40 

COMINGSOON
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LARGE BEACONS/MINIBARS (cont .)

4 Sided

3 Sided C Shape

2 Sided V Shape

2 Sided Horizontal Shape

2 Sided Vertical Shape

2 Sided L Shape

MX 7000® BEACONS/MINIBARS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
718A 18” MX 7000® build-your-own 18” beacon (see lightbar section for options)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $423 .19 $239 .95 

 EXCALIBUR® BEACONS/MINIBARS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
X18A 18” Excalibur® build-your-own beacon (See lightbar section for options)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $317 .40 $179 .97 
X22A 22 .5” Excalibur build-your-own beacon (See lightbar section for options)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $333 .18 $188 .91 
OP-098-EX  Optional 22 .5” upper split lens - red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .90 $26 .59 
 
DUOBEAM™II LED MINIBARS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
DB2 10” DuoBeam™II build-your-own beacon with clear lens (flush mount standard and reflector 
  modules not included . See RX 2700™ page for option pricing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .12 $104 .96 
DB2-2LMC22 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (L shape) with (2) PriZm™ II REF 22 multicolor modules, flashing, 
  clear lens, permanent mount, 20 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $858 .21 $486 .61 
DB2-2LPZ12 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (L shape) with (2) PriZm II REF 12 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $649 .69 $368 .37 
DB2-2LPZ8 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (L shape) with (2) PriZm II REF 8 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $538 .00 $305 .05 
DB2-2LT9 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (L shape) with (2) Torus® 9 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $451 .80 $256 .17 
DB2-2LTS 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (L shape) with (2) Torus 6 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $379 .16 $214 .98 
DB2-2MC22 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (2 sides or front/rear shape) with (2) PriZm II REF 22 multicolor 
  modules, flashing, clear lens, permanent mount, 20 ft cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $858 .21 $486 .61 
DB2-2PZ12 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (2 sides or front/rear shape) with (2) PriZm II REF 12 modules, 
  flashing, clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $649 .69 $368 .37 
DB2-2PZ1228 10” DuoBeam II 4 sided (square shape) with (2) PriZm II REF12 modules, 
  (2) PriZm II REF8 modules flashing, clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  . $909 .64 $515 .77 
DB2-2PZ8 10” DuoBeamII 2 sided (2 sides or front/rear shape) with (2) PriZm II REF 8 modules, 
  flashing, clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $538 .00 $305 .05 
DB2-2T9 10” DuoBeamII 2 sided (2 sides or front/rear shape) with (2) Torus 9 modules, flashing, 
  clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $451 .80 $256 .17 
DB2-2TS 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (2 sides or front/rear shape) with (2) Torus 6 modules, flashing, 
  clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $379 .16 $214 .98 
DB2-2VMC22 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (V shape) with (2) PriZm II REF 22 multicolor modules, flashing, 
  clear lens, permanent mount, 20 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $858 .21 $486 .61 
DB2-2VPZ12 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (V shape) with (2) PriZm II REF 12 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $649 .69 $368 .37 
DB2-2VPZ8 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (V shape) with (2) PriZm II REF 8 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $538 .00 $305 .05 
DB2-2VT9 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (V shape) with (2) Torus 9 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $451 .80 $256 .17 
DB2-2VTS 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (V shape) with (2) Torus 6 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $379 .16 $214 .98 
DB2-3CPZ12 10” DuoBeam II 3 sided (C shape) with (3) PriZm II REF 12 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $804 .34 $456 .06 
DB2-3CPZ8 10” DuoBeam II 3 sided (C shape) with (3) PriZm II REF 8 modules, flashing, clear lens,  
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $732 .95 $415 .58 
DB2-3CTS 10” DuoBeam II 3 sided (C shape) with (3) Torus 6 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $485 .43 $275 .24 
DB2-4LTSS 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (L shape) double stack with (4) Torus® 6 modules, flashing, 
  clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $591 .70 $335 .49 
DB2-4MC22 10” DuoBeam II 4 sided (square shape) with (4) PriZm II REF22 multicolor modules, 
  flashing, clear lens, permanent mount, 20 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,376 .07 $780 .23 
DB2-4PZ12 10” DuoBeam II 4 sided (square shape) with (4) PriZm II REF12 modules, flashing,  
  clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $981 .84 $556 .70 
DB2-4PZ8 10” DuoBeam II 4 sided (square shape) with (4) PriZm II REF8 modules, flashing, 
  clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $792 .06 $449 .10 
DB2-4T9 10” DuoBeam II 4 sided (square shape) with (4) Torus 9 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $718 .47 $407 .37 
DB2-4TS 10” DuoBeam II 4 sided (square shape) with (4) Torus 6 modules, flashing, clear lens, 
  permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $591 .70 $335 .49 
DB2-4TSS 10” DuoBeam II 2 sided (2 sides or front/rear shape) double stack with (4) Torus 
  6 modules, flashing, clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $591 .70 $335 .49 
DB2-6CTSS 10” DuoBeam II 3 sided (C shape) double stack with (6) Torus 6 modules, flashing, 
  clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $591 .70 $335 .49 
DB2-8T9SS 10” DuoBeam II 4 sided (square shape) double stack with (8) Torus 9 modules, 
  flashing, clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,251 .80 $709 .77 
DB2-8TSS 10” DuoBeam II 4 sided (square shape) double stack with (8) Torus 6 modules, 
  flashing, clear lens, permanent mount, 15 feet cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,016 .78 $576 .51 
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NFPA PRODUCTS
PURSUIT™ NFPA LIGHTBAR CONFIGURATIONS

PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM      

PT24PR-NFPA1 24” Pursuit™ pair 24” mini bars each with (6) 6-up ProAxis™LED 
lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$2,930 .00 $1,661 .31  

PT24PR-NFPA2 24” Pursuit pair 24” mini bars each with (6) 6-up ProAxis LED lightheads 
(mounted at a 45 degree angle)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$2,930 .00 $1,661 .31      

 

PT24PR-NFPA3 24” Pursuit pair 24” mini bars with (8) 6-up ProAxis LED 
lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$3,210 .00 $1,820 .07      

PT36-NFPA1 36” Pursuit 36” lightbar with (10) 6-up ProAxis LED 
lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,785 .00 $1,012 .10      

PT47-NFPA1 47” Pursuit 47” lightbar with (12) 6-up ProAxis LED 
lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,970 .00 $1,116 .99      

PT53-NFPA1 53” Pursuit 53” lightbar with (13) 6-up ProAxis LED 
lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$2,095 .00 $1,187 .87     

PT59-NFPA1 59” Pursuit 59” lightbar with (14) 6-up ProAxis LED 
lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$2,255 .00 $1,278 .59     

PT71-NFPA1 71” Pursuit 71” lightbar with (16) 6-up ProAxis LED 
lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$2,530 .00 $1,434 .51      

PT77-NFPA1 77” Pursuit 77” lightbar with (17) 6-up ProAxis LED 
lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$2,670 .00 $1,513 .89       

 

NEW!
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Drivers Side Passenger 
Side

NFPA PRODUCTS
DEFENDER® NFPA LIGHTBAR CONFIGURATIONS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST
DF11RBC 11” Pair of (1) driver and (1) passenger side 11” lightbar . (6) 6-up QuadCore® 

assemblies . (1) red, (1) blue LEDs .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,213 .76      
DF11RC 11” Pair of (1) driver and (1) passenger side lightbar . (6) 6-up QuadCore 

assemblies . All red LEDs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,213 .76       
 
DF11RD 11” Driver side beacon .  (3) 6-up QuadCore assemblies with one end 

facing . red LEDs .  (2 required to meet NFPA)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $606 .88       

DF11RP 11” Passenger side beacon .  (3) 6-up QuadCore modules one end facing . 
red LEDs .  (2 required to meet NFPA)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $606 .88        

DF11BD 11” Driver side beacon .  (3) 6-up QuadCore assemblies with one end facing . 
blue LEDs .  (2 required to meet NFPA)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $606 .88        

DF11BP 11” Passenger side beacon .  (3) 6-up QuadCore modules one end facing .  
blue LEDs .  (2 required to meet NFPA)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $606 .88 

DF23ANFPA1 23” Defender pair of 23” beacons with (10) 6-up QuadCore modules, 
all red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,912 .56       

 

DF36NFPA1 36” Defender 36” with (8) 6-up QuadCore assemblies, all red LEDs 
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,464 .08        

DF47ANFPA1 47” Defender 47” wth (10) 6-up QuadCore assemblies, all red LEDs 
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,553 .02        

DF52ANFPA1 52” Defender with (11) 6-up QuadCore assemblies, all red LEDs 
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,725 .03 

       

DF58ANFPA1 58” Defender with (12) 6-up QuadCore assemblies, all red LEDs 
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,885 .17       

  

DF70ANFPA1 70” Defender with (14) 6-up QuadCore assemblies, all red LEDs 
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,282 .30  

DF82ANFPA1 82” Defender with (16) 6-up QuadCore assemblies, all red LEDs 
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2,609 .13 

      

DF94ANFPA1 94” Defender® with (18) 6-up QuadCore assemblies, all red LEDs 
  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2,935 .09       

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  NFPA models are all red LED modules, unless otherwise noted . Specify if different when ordering . 
2 .  ADMKIT mounting kit included with lightbars 36” or greater . If desired, you may specify NOKIT, or PermX Kit in its place . 
3 .  11” Beacon must be used as a pair to meet NFPA . 
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NFPA PRODUCTS

TRIUMPH® NFPA LIGHTBAR CONFIGURATIONS

PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST 
TRI18NFPA1 18” Pair of Triumph® lightbars, (12) 9 LED modules   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,224 .12   
 
  

TRI60CCNFPA1 60” Triumph lightbar, (16) 9 LED modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3,139 .26   
 

  
TRI60CCNFPA2 60” Triumph lightbar, (24) 9 LED modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4,205 .93   

  

TRI73CCNFPA1 73” Triumph lightbar, (18) 9 LED modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3,535 .93    
  

TRI73CCNFPA2 73” Triumph lightbar, (28) 9 LED modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4,869 .26    
  

TRI86CCNFPA1 86” Triumph lightbar, (20) 9 LED modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3,932 .60 

  

TRI86CCNFPA2 86” Triumph lightbar, (32) 9 LED modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5,532 .60    
  
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  NFPA Models are all red LED modules, unless otherwise noted . Specify if different when ordering . 
2 . ADMKIT mounting kit included with lightbars 36” or greater . If desired, you may specify NOKIT, 
or PermX Kit in its place . 

RX 2700 CC NFPA LIGHTBAR CONFIGURATIONS 
 
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST  
 
2718NFPA1 18” RX 2700 pair 18” beacons with (4) 12-up, (4) 8-up PriZm™II LEDs 
  (total both bars), all red LEDs  (Non-central controller)   .  . $1,305 .68 

2722NFPA1 22” RX 2700 pair 22” beacon with (6) 12-up, (4) 8-up 
  PriZm™II LEDs (total both bars), all red LEDs 
  (Non-central controller)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,596 .72 
 
2736NFPA1CC 36” RX 2700 36” (4) 12-up, (4) 8-up PriZm™II LEDs, all 
  red LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,597 .00 

  
2747NFPA1CC 47” RX 2700 47” with (4) 12-up, (5) 8-up PriZm™II LEDs, all 
  red LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,569 .27 
  

2758NFPA1CC 58” RX 2700 58” with (4) 12-up, (6) 8-up PriZm™II LEDs, all 
  red LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,739 .94 

  
2769NFPA1CC 69” RX 2700 69” with (4) 12-up, (7) 8-up PriZm™II LEDs, 
  all red LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,950 .17 
  
2780NFPA1CC 80” RX 2700 80” with (4) 12-up, (8) 8-up PriZm™II LEDs, all 
  red LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,096 .93 

2791NFPA1CC 91” RX 2700 91” with (4) 12-up, (9) 8-up PriZm™II LEDs, all 
  red LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,252 .03 
 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  NFPA models are all red LED modules, unless otherwise noted . 
Specify if different when ordering . 
2 .  ADMIT metal mounting kit included with lightbars 36” or greater . 
If desired, you may specify NOKIT, or PermX Kit in its place . 
3 .  CC not available in lengths less than 36” . 
4 .  Quad flash is standard .
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NFPA PRODUCTS
RMX™ NFPA LIGHTBAR CONFIGURATIONS

PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST 
 

RMX18NFPA1 18” RMX™ pair 18” beacons with (4) 12-up, (2) 8-up lower level and  (4) 8-up 
upper level PriZm™II LEDs (total both bars) .  All red .   .  .  .$2,381 .80 

RMX58NFPA1W 58” RMX 58”, (2) 12-up, (2) white 8-up lower level and (6) 8-up upper level 
PriZm™II LEDs .  All red unless noted .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$2,719 .88  

  

RMX58NFPA2W 58” RMX 58”, (4) 12-up and (2) 8-up red and (4) 8-up white lower level and (8) 8-up 
upper level PriZm™II LEDs .  All red unless noted .  .  .  .  .  .  .$3,987 .08  

  

RMX69NFPA1W 69” RMX 69”, (2) 12-up and (2) 8-up white lower Level and 
 (7) 8-up upper level PriZm™II LEDs .  All red unless 
noted .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3,027 .09 

RMX69NFPA2W 69” RMX 69”, (2) 12-up and (3) 8-up red and (4) 8-up white lower 
level and (9) 8-up  upper level PriZm™II LEDs .  All red unless 
noted  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4,135 .89   

 

RMX80NFPA1W 80” RMX 80”, (2) 12-up, (2) white 8-up lower level and (8) 8-up 
upper level PriZm™II LEDs .  All red unless 
noted .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3,305 .07 

  
RMX80NFPA2W 80” RMX 80”, (2) 12-up and (4) 8-up red and (4) 8-up white 

lower level and (10)  8-up upper level PriZm™II LEDs . 
All red unless noted .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4,572 .27   

 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  NFPA models are all red LED modules, unless otherwise noted . Specify if different when ordering . 
2 .  ADMKIT metal mounting kit included with lightbars 36” or greater . If desired, you may specify NOKIT, or 
PermX Kit in its place . 
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NFPA PRODUCTS

NFPA Upper Zone C

DB2-2PZNFPA1

Request or download the NFPA Guide for 
further zone and product information and 

use the convenient NFPA Apparatus 
Compliance Calculator at 

www.code3esg.com and click on the C3Vue.

21TR™ NFPA LIGHTBAR CONFIGURATIONS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST       
21TR18NFPA1 18” 21TR™ pair 18” beacons with (2) Torus® 6-up and (3) Torus® 

3-up LEDs, all red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,443 .18        

21TR22NFPA1 22” 21TR™ pair 22” beacons with (3) Torus® 6-up, (1) Torus 4-up and (1) Torus 
3-up LEDs, all red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,579 .90        

21TR47NFPA1 47” 21TR™ 47” (4) Torus 6-up, (4) Torus® 4-up and (3) Torus 3-up LEDs, 
all red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,452 .99        

  

21TR58NFPA1 58” (4) Torus 6-up, (4) Torus® 4-up and (4) Torus 3-up LEDs, 
all red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,557 .99        

 

21TR69NFPA1 69” (4) Torus 6-up, (4) Torus 4-up and (5) Torus 3-up LEDs, 
all red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,698 .50        

 

21TR80NFPA1 80” (4) Torus 6-up, (4) Torus 4-up and (6) Torus 3-up LEDs, 
all red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,822 .17        

 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  NFPA Models are all red LED modules, unless otherwise noted . Specify if different when ordering . 
2 .  ADMKIT mounting kit included with lightbars . If desired, you may specify NOKIT, or PermX Kit in its place . 
 

DUOBEAM™II NFPA UPPER ZONE C CONFIGURATIONS
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST          

DB2-2PZNFPA1 10” DuoBeam™II (2) PriZm™II R12 red LED, red lens (pair)   .  .  .$1,543 .02       
 
  
DB2-2PZNFPA2 10” DuoBeam II (2) PriZm II  R12 red LED, clear lens (pair)   .  .  . $1,543 .02        
 

DB2-2LMCNFPA1  10” DuoBeam II (2) PriZm II  R22 multicolor LED red/blue, 
clear lens (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,716 .42        

 

DB2-2LMCNFPA2  10” DuoBeam II (2) PriZm II  R22 multicolor LED red/amber, 
clear lens (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,716 .42        
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ZONE “C” -  REAR, UPPER ZONE LIGHTING 
PRODUCT #  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST 
21TR18NFPA1 2 21TR™ pair 18” beacons with (2) Torus® 6-up and 

 (3) Torus® 3-up LEDs, all red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,443 .18 $818 .28 
21TR22NFPA1 2 21TR™ pair 22” beacons with (3) Torus 6-up, (1) Torus® 

 4-up and (1) Torus® 3-up LEDs, all red LEDs  . $1,579 .90 $895 .80 
2718NFPA1 2 RX 2700™ pair 18” beacons with (4) 12-up, (4) 8-up 

 PriZm™II LEDs (total both bars), all red LEDs  
 (Non-central controller)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,305 .68 $740 .32 

2722NFPA1 2 RX 2700™ pair 22” beacon with (6) 12-up, 
 (4) 8-up PriZm™II LEDs (total both bars), all red LEDs 
 (Non-central controller)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,596 .72 $905 .34 

3712CR-75 2 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and  
 Colored REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80 $167 .15 

3712R-75 3 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with colored lens 
 and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80 $167 .15

3712SCR 2** 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with 
 clear lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80 $150 .14 

3712SR 3** 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with 
 colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80 $150 .14

3722CRB 2** 3x7 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter 
 light with clear lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80 $178 .49

3722CRW 2** 3x7 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter 
 light with clear lens and REF22, red/white  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80 $178 .49 

378CR-75 2* 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and 
 colored REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 $128 .72 

378R-75 3* 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with colored lens and 
 REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 $128 .72 

378SCR 2** 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with 
 clear lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02 $111 .71 

378SR 3** 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with  
 colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02 $111 .71 

45R 3 3x7 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$178 .08 $100 .97
4612CR-75 2 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and 

 colored REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80 $167 .15
4612R-75 2 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with colored lens and 

 REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80 $167 .15 
4612SCR 2** 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 clear lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SR 2** 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80 $150 .14 
4622CBW 4** 4x6 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 

 with clear lens and REF22, blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80 $178 .49 
4622CRB 2** 4x6 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 

 with clear lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80 $178 .49
4622CRW 2** 4x6 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   

 lens and REF22, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80 $178 .49 
468SCR 2** 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 clear lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02 $111 .71
468SR 2** 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02 $111 .71
468CB-75 4* 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and 

 colored REF8, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 $128 .72 
468CR-75 2* 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and 

 colored REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 $128 .72 
468R-75 2* 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with colored lens 

 and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 $128 .72 
550FA 2 550 beacon - 50 watt fast rotating beacon - amber $109 .19 $61 .91 
550FR 2 550 beacon - 50 watt fast rotating beacon - red $109 .19 $61 .91 
65R 2 4x6 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$208 .94 $118 .47 
65RW 4 4x6 red/white dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .$362 .14 $205 .33 
7912CR-75 2 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens 

 and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$628 .53 $356 .38 
7912R-75 2 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with colored 

 lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$628 .53 $356 .38
7912SCR 2** 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn with 

 clear lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$568 .53 $322 .36
7912SR 2** 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn with 

 colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .568 .53 $322 .36

PRODUCT #  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
7922CRB 2** 7x9 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter 

 light with clear lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53 $367 .72
7922CRW 2** 7x9 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter 
  light with clear lens and REF22, red/white  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53 $367 .72
7922CBW 2** 7x9 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 
  with clear lens and REF22, blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53 $367 .72 
798SCR 2** 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn and clear 
  lens and REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$365 .16 $207 .05
798SR 2** 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with 
  olored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$365 .16 $207 .05
798B-75 3* 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with colored lens and 
  REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 $241 .07
798CB-75 2* 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and 
  colored REF8, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 $241 .07
798CR-75 2* 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and 
  colored REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 $241 .07 
798R-75 2* 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with colored lens 
  and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 $241 .07 
85R 2 7x9 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$397 .71 $225 .50 
A36-B 3 Arch™ 36-LED beacon, colored lens and LEDs, permanent 
  mount, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$734 .13  
A36-R 2 Arch™ 36-LED beacon, colored lens and LEDs, permanent 
  mount, red .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$734 .13 
A36-CRB 2 Arch™ 36-LED beacon clear lens and dual color LEDs, 
  permanent mount, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$734 .13 
A36-RS 2 Arch™36-LED beacon clear lens and 1/2 colored LEDs 
  and 1/2 steady burning hose bed or platform light, permanent   
  mount, red .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$734 .13 $416 .25 
CD3766RW 4 Chase™ directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, 
  (6) red/(6) white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$127 .49 $72 .29 
DB2-2PZNFPA1 2 DuoBeam™II (2) PriZm™II R12 red LED, red lens 
  (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,543 .02 $874 .89 
DB2-2PZNFPA2 2 DuoBeam™II (2) PriZm™II  R12 red LED, clear lens 
  (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,543 .02 $874 .89
DB2-2LMCNFPA2  2 DuoBeam™II (2) PriZm™II  R22 multicolor LED 
  red/amber, clear lens (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,716 .42 $973 .21 
DB2-2TSSNFPA1 2 DuoBeam™II (4) Torus® TRS6 (stacked) LED red, red lens 
  (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,249 .14 $708 .26 
DB2-2TSSNFPA2 2 DuoBeam™II (4) Torus® TRS6 (stacked) LED red, clear lens 
  (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,249 .14 $708 .26 
DF11RBC 2 Pair of (1) driver and (1) passenger side 11” lightbar . (6) 6-up   
  QuadCore® assemblies . (1) red, (1) blue LEDs .  . $1,213 .76 $688 .20 
DF11RC 2 Pair of (1) driver and (1) passenger side lightbar . (6) 6-up 
  QuadCore® assemblies . All red LEDs .   .  .  .  .  .  . $1,213 .76 $688 .20 
LXEX1FW-R 3 Single LED X™ flashing red (wide) - aluminum 
  bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$209 .38 $118 .72 
LXEX2FW-BB 4 Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue (wide) 
  - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2FW-BR 3 Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue/red (wide) 
  - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 $296 .80
LXEX2FW-BW 2 Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue/white (wide) 
  - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 $296 .80
LXEX2FW-RR 2 Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ red (wide) 
  - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 $296 .80
LXEX2FW-WR 2 Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ white/red (wide) 
  - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 $296 .80
MRE18-B 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with colored 
  lens and blue LEDs with permanent mount   .  .  .  .$338 .47 $191 .91 
MRE18-BM 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon w/ colored lens  and blue 

 LEDs with magnetic mount w/ 9’ cord & plug   .  .$338 .47  
MRE18-CB 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with clear Lens & blue 
  LEDs with permanent mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47  
MRE18-CBM 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with clear lens & blue LEDs   
  with magnetic mount w/ 9’ cord & plug  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47  
MRE18-CR 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with clear lens & red 
  LEDs with permanent mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47 
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NFPA PRODUCTS
ZONE “C” -  REAR, UPPER ZONE LIGHTING (CONTINUED)
PRODUCT #  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST  
MRE18-CRM 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with clear lens & red LEDs   
  with magnetic mount w/ 9’ cord & plug  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47 
MRE18-R 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with colored lens 

 and red LEDs with permanent mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47   
MRE18-RM 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with colored lens and red   
  LEDs with magnetic mount w/ 9’ cord & plug   .  .$338 .47   
RMX18NFPA1 2 RMX™ pair 18” beacons with (4) 12-up, (2) 8-up lower 

 level and  (4) 8-up upper level PriZm™II LEDs (total both bars) .    
 All red .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,381 .80 $  

SB48AA 2 SB48 LED beacon, amber lens, amber LEDs, 
 12-24 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$532 .12 $ 

SB48AA-VM 2 SB48 LED beacon, amber lens, amber LEDs,  
 12-24 volt, vacuum mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52   

SB48BB 2 SB48 LED beacon, blue lens, blue LEDs, 12-24 volt $532 .12   
SB48BB-VM 2 SB48 LED beacon, blue lens, blue LEDs, 12-24 volt, 

 vacuum mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52   
SB48CA 2 SB48 LED beacon, clear lens, amber LEDs, 

 12-24 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$532 .12   
SB48CA-VM 2 SB48 LED beacon, clear lens, amber LEDs, 12-24 volt, 

 vacuum mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52  
SB48CB 2 SB48 LED beacon, clear lens, blue LEDs, 12-24 volt $532 .12  
SB48CB-VM 2 SB48 LED beacon, clear lens, blue LEDs, 

 12-24 volt, vacuum mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52  
SB48CR 2 SB48 LED beacon, clear lens, red LEDs, 12-24 volt  . $532 .12  
SB48CR-VM 2 SB48 LED beacon, clear lens, red LEDs, 12-24 volt, 

 vacuum mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52   
SB48RR 2 SB48 LED beacon, red lens, red LEDs, 12-24 volt  .  . $532 .12  
SB48RR-VM 2 SB48 LED beacon, red lens, red LEDs, 12-24 volt, 

 vacuum mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52  
TRX6B 3 T-Rex® (Torus®) blue with black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37  
TRX6BW 4 T-Rex (Torus) blue/white with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .$120 .37  
TRX6R 2 T-Rex (Torus) red with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37  
TRX6RB 4 T-Rex (Torus) red/blue with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37  
TRX6RW 4 T-Rex (Torus) red/white with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37  

Notes and Comments:   * 8 (REF8) LED PriZm™II Perimeter Lights are also 
available in 12 LED models - substitute the 8 for a 12 in model number . 
** Steady burn perimeters require the use of CELS-EMSF, flasher or multi-plexer . 

ZONE “B & D” -  SIDE, UPPER ZONE LIGHTING 
PRODUCT # QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST   
21TR18NFPA1 2 21TR™ pair 18” beacons with (2) Torus® 6-up and (3) Torus® 3-up  
  LEDs, all red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,443 .18  
21TR22NFPA1 2 21TR pair 22” beacons with (3) Torus® 6-up, (1) Torus® 

 4-up and (1) Torus® 3-up LEDs, all red LEDs  . $1,579 .90   
2718NFPA1 2 RX 2700™ pair 18” beacons with (4) 12-up, (4) 8-up 

 PriZm™II LEDs (total both bars), all red LEDs 
 (Non-central controller)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,305 .68   

2722NFPA1 2 RX 2700 pair 22” beacon with (6) 12-up, 
 (4) 8-up PriZm™II LEDs (total both bars), all red LEDs 
 (Non-central controller)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,596 .72   

3712CR-75 2 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and colored 
 REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80  

3712R-75 3 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with colored lens and 
 REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80  

3712SCR 2** 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and   
  REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80   
3712SR 3** 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored 

 lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80  
3722CRB 2** 3x7 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   
  lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80 $ 
3722CRW 2** 3x7 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   
  lens and REF22, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80   
378SCR 2** 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and   
  REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02  
378SR 3** 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and  
  REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02 $  

PRODUCT # QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST  
378CR-75 2* 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and 

 colored REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02  
378R-75 3* 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and  

 REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02   
45R 3 3x7 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$178 .08   
45RW 3 3x7 red/white dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .$302 .29   
4612CR-75 2 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored 

 REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80  
4612R-75 2 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and 

 REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80   
4612SCR 2** 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and   

 REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80   
4612SR 2** 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored 

 lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80   
4622CRB 2** 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   

 lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80   
4622CRW 2** 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   

 lens and REF22, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80   
4622CBW 4** 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   

 lens and REF22, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80  
468SCR 2** 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and   

 REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02   
468SR 2** 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens 

 and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02   
468CB-75 4* 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored 

 REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02   
468CR-75 2* 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored   

 REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02   
468R-75 2* 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, 

red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02   
550FA 2 550 beacon - 50 watt fast rotating beacon,,amber  .$109 .19   
550FR 2 550 beacon - 50 watt fast rotating beacon, red  .$109 .19   
65R 2 4x6 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$208 .94 
65RW 3 4x6 red/white dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .$362 .14   
7912CR-75 2 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens 

 and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$628 .53   
7912R-75 2 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens 

 and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$628 .53 $  
7912SCR 2** 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens   

 and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$568 .53 
7912SR 2** 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored 

 lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$568 .53   
7922CRB 2** 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 

 with clear lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53   
7922CRW 2** 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 

 with clear lens and REF22, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53   
7922CBW 2** 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 

 with clear lens and REF22, blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53   
798SCR 2** 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn and clear 

 lens and REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$365 .16   
798SR 2 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$365 .16   
798B-75 3* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and 

 REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16   
798CB-75 2* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and  

 colored REF8, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16   
798CR-75 2* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and  

 colored REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16  
798R-75 2* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and 

 REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16  
85R 2 7x9 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$397 .71  
A36-B 2 Arch™ 36-LED beacon, colored lens and LEDs, permanent 

 mount, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$734 .13  
A36-R 1 Arch 36-LED beacon, colored lens and LEDs, permanent 

 mount, red .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$734 .13  
A36-CRB 2 Arch 36-LED beacon clear lens and dual color LEDs, 

 permanent mount, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$734 .13  
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NFPA PRODUCTS
ZONE “B & D” -  SIDE, UPPER ZONE LIGHTING (CONTINUED) 
PRODUCT #  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST  
A36-RS 2 Arch™36-LED beacon clear lens and 1/2 colored LEDs 

 and 1/2 steady burning hose bed or platform light, permanent 
 mount, red .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$734 .13  

CD3766BW 4 Chase™ directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, 
 (6) blue/(6) white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$127 .49  

CD3766RB 4 Chase directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, 
 (6) red/(6) blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$127 .49 

CD3766RW 2 Chase™ directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, 
 6) red/(6) white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$127 .49 

DB2-2PZNFPA1 2 DuoBeam II (2) PriZm™II R12 red LED, 
 red lens (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,543 .02  

DB2-2PZNFPA2 2 DuoBeam II (2) PriZm™II  R12 red LED, 
 clear lens (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,543 .02  

DB2-2LMCNFPA1 2 DuoBeam II (2) PriZm™II  R22 multicolor LED red/blue, 
 clear lens (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,716 .42  

DB2-2LMCNFPA2 2 DuoBeam II (2) PriZm™II  R22 multicolor LED red/amber, 
 clear lens (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,716 .42  

DB2-2TSSNFPA1 2 DuoBeam II (4) Torus® TRS6 (stacked) LED red, red lens 
(pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,249 .14 

DB2-2TSSNFPA2 2 DuoBeam II (4) Torus® TRS6 (stacked) LED red, clear lens 
(pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,249 .14 

DF11RBC 2 Pair of (1) driver and (1) passenger side 11” lightbar . (6) 6-up   
  QuadCore® assemblies . (1) red, (1) blue LEDs .  . $1,213 .76  
DF11RC 2 Pair of (1) driver and (1) passenger side lightbar . (6) 6-up 

 QuadCore assemblies . All red LEDs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,213 .76  
LXEX1FW-B 4 Single LED X™ flashing blue (wide) - aluminum bezel $209 .38
LXEX1FW-R 2 Single LED X  flashing red (wide) - aluminum bezel   .  . $209 .38 
LXEX2FW-BB 2 Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue (wide) - aluminum 

bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46  
LXEX2FW-BR 2 Stacked dual head flashing LED X blue/red (wide) - aluminum 

bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46  
LXEX2FW-BW 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X blue/white (wide) - aluminum   

bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 
LXEX2FW-RR 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X red (wide) - aluminum 

bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46  
LXEX2FW-WR 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X white/red (wide) - aluminum   

bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46  
MRE18-B 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with colored lens and blue   

 LEDs with permanent mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47  
MRE18-BM 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon w/ colored lens and blue LEDs  

 with magnetic mount w/ 9’ cord & plug  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47  
MRE18-CB 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with clear Lens & blue LEDs   

 with permanent mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47  
MRE18-CBM 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with clear lens & blue LEDs   

 with magnetic mount w/ 9’ cord & plug  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47  
MRE18-CR 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with clear lens & red LEDs   

 with permanent mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47  
MRE18-CRM 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with clear lens & red LEDs   

 with magnetic mount w/ 9’ cord & plug  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47  
MRE18-R 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with colored lens and red LEDs  

 with permanent mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47 
MRE18-RM 2 Mirage, ECE Compliant 18-LED Beacon with colored lens and red LEDs  
  with magnetic mount w/ 9’ cord & plug  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$338 .47  
RMX18NFPA1 2 RMX™ pair 18” beacons with (4) 12-up, (2) 8-up lower level and (4)  

 8-up upper level PriZm™II LEDs (total both bars) . 
  All red .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2,381 .80  

SB48AA 2 SB48 LED beacon, amber lens, amber LEDs, 12-24 
volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $532 .12  

SB48AA-VM 2 SB48 LED beacon, amber lens, amber LEDs, 12-24 volt, 
 vacuum mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52  

SB48BB 2 SB48 LED beacon, blue lens, blue LEDs, 12-24 volt  .$532 .12  
SB48BB-VM 2 SB48 LED beacon, blue lens, blue LEDs, 12-24 volt, 

 vacuum mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52  
SB48CA 2 SB48 LED beacon, clear lens, amber LEDs, 12-24 

volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$532 .12  
SB48CA-VM 2 SB48 LED beacon, clear lens, amber LEDs, 12-24 

 volt, vacuum mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52 

PRODUCT #  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST 
SB48CB 2 SB48 LED Beacon, clear lens, blue LEDs, 12-24 volt $532 .12  
SB48CB-VM 2 SB48 LED Beacon, clear lens, blue LEDs, 12-24 volt, 

 vacuum mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52  
SB48CR 2 SB48 LED Beacon, clear lens, red LEDs, 12-24 volt $532 .12  
SB48CR-VM 2 SB48 LED Beacon, clear lens, red LEDs, 12-24 volt, vacuum 

mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52  
SB48RR 2 SB48 LED Beacon, red lens, red LEDs, 12-24 volt  .  . $532 .12  
SB48RR-VM 2 SB48 LED Beacon, red lens, red LEDs, 12-24 volt, vacuum 

mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$569 .52 
TRX6B 3 T-Rex® (Torus) blue with black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37  
TRX6BW 4 T-Rex (Torus) blue/white with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .$120 .37  
TRX6R 2 T-Rex (Torus) red with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37  
TRX6RB 4 T-Rex (Torus) red/blue with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37  
TRX6RW 4 T-Rex (Torus) red/white with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37  
ULT6-BW 3 6 LED, Mega Thin™ surface mount, 12-24 volt, blue and 

white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74  
ULT6-R 4 6 LED, Mega Thin™ surface mount, 12-24 volt, red $114 .74  
ULT6-RB 4 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, 

 red and blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74  
ULT6-RW 3 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, red 

 and white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74  
ULTMC-BW 4 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor 

 12-24 volt, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$130 .68 
ULTMC-RB 4 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor 

 12-24 volt, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$130 .68 
ULTMC-RW 3 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor 

 12-24 volt, red/white .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$130 .68  

Notes and Comments:   * 8 (REF8) LED PriZm™II perimeter lights are also available in 12 LED 
models - substitute the 8 for a 12 in model number . 
** Steady burn perimeters require the use of CELS-EMSF, flasher or multi-plexer . 

ZONE “A” -  SIDE, LOWER ZONE LIGHTING
PRODUCT # QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST  
3712CR-75 1 .00 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and colored 

 REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80 
3712R-75 1 .00 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and 
  REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80  
3712SCR 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear 
  lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80 
3712SR 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored 
  lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80  
3722CRB 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with 
  clear lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80 
3722CRW 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   
  lens and REF22, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80 
3722CBW 2** 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   
  lens and REF22, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80  
378SCR 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and   
  REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02 
378SR 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and   

 REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02 
378B-75 3* 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, 
  blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 
378CB-75 3* 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8,   
  blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02  
378CR-75 1* 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8,   
  red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 
378R-75 1* 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, 
  red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 
45R 1 3x7 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$178 .08 
45RB 2 3x7 red/blue dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .$302 .27  
45RW 2 3x7 red/white dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .$302 .29  
4612CR-75 1 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF12,   
  red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80  
4612R-75 1 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, 
  red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80  
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NFPA PRODUCTS
ZONE “A” -  SIDE, LOWER ZONE LIGHTING (CONTINUED)
PRODUCT #  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST 
4612SCR 1** 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and   
  REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80 
4612SR 1** 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and   
  REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80 
4622CRB 1** 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   
  lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80  
4622CRW 1** 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   
  lens and REF22, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80  
4622CBW 2** 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   
  lens and REF22, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80  
468SCR 1** 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and   
  REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02  
468SR 1** 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and   
  REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02 
468B-75 2* 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, 

blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02  
468CB-75 2* 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8,   
  blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 
468CR-75 1* 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8,   
  red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 
468R-75 1* 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, 

red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 
65B 3 4x6 blue LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$480 .81  
65R 1 4x6 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$208 .94  
65RB 2 4x6 red/blue dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .$362 .14  
65RW 2 4x6 red/white dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .$362 .14 
7912CR-75 1 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and REF12,  
  red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$628 .53  
7912R-75 1 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens 

 and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$628 .53 
7912SCR 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with  

 clear lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$568 .53  
7912SR 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$568 .53 
7922CRB 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter 

 light with clear lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53  
7922CRW 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter 

 light with clear lens and REF22, red/white  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53  
7922CBW 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 

 with clear lens and REF22, blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53  
798SCR 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn and 

 clear lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$365 .16 
798SR 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$365 .16 
798B-75 1* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and 

 REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 
798CB-75 1* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and 

 colored REF8, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 
798CR-75 1* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and 

 colored REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 
798R-75 1* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens 

 and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 
85B 3 7x9 blue LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$815 .60 
85R 1 7x9 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$397 .71  
CD3766BW 2 Chase™ directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, 

(6)blue/(6)white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$127 .49 
CD3766RB 2 Chase™ directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, 

 (6) red/(6) blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$127 .49  
CD3766RW 1 Chase™ directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, 

 (6) red/(6) white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$127 .49  
LXEX1FW-B 2 Single LED X™ flashing blue (wide) - aluminum 

bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$209 .38  
LXEX1FW-R 1 Single LED X™ flashing red (wide) - aluminum 

bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$209 .38  
LXEX2FW-BB 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue 

 (wide) - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46  

PRODUCT #  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST 
LXEX2FW-BR 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue/red 

 (wide) - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46  
LXEX2FW-BW 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X blue/white 

 (wide) - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 
LXEX2FW-RR 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X red (wide) 

 - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46  
LXEX2FW-WR 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X white/red 

 (wide) - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 
MR6-BW 4 MR6 blue/white LED hood or flush mount 

 (hardware included)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$113 .58 
MR6MC-BW 3 MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware 
`  included) blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$135 .46 
MR6MC-RB 3 MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware 

 included) red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$135 .46 
MR6MC-RW 2 MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware 

 included) red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$135 .46 
MR6-RW 4 MR6 red/white LED hood or flush mount (hardware 

included)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$113 .58 
TRX6B 1 T-Rex® (Torus) blue with black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37 
TRX6BW 2 T-Rex (Torus) blue/white with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .$120 .37 
TRX6R 1 T-Rex (Torus) red with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37 
TRX6RB 2 T-Rex (Torus) red/blue with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37 
TRX6RW 2 T-Rex (Torus) red/white with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37 
ULT6-B 2 6 LED, Mega Thin™ surface mount, 12-24 volt, 

blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74 
ULT6-BW 1 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, 

 blue and white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74 
ULT6-R 2 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, 

red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74 
ULT6-RB 2 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, 

 red and blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74  
ULT6-RW 1 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, 

 red and white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74 
ULTMC-BW 2 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor 

 12-24 volt, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$130 .68 
ULTMC-RB 2 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor 

 12-24 volt, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$130 .68  
ULTMC-RW 2 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor 

 12-24 volt, red/white .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$130 .68  
 
Notes and Comments:   * 8 (REF8) LED PriZm™II perimeter lights are also available in 12 LED 
models - substitute the 8 for a 12 in model number . 
** Steady burn perimeters require the use of CELS-EMSF, flasher or multi-plexer . 
 
ZONE “C, D & E” -  REAR & SIDE, LOWER ZONE LIGHTING
PRODUCT # QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST  
3712CR-75 1 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens 

 and colored REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80  
3712R-75 1 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored 

 lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80 
3712SCR 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and   
  REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80  
3712SR 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and   

 REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80  
3722CRB 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 

 with clear lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80  
3722CRW 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with 

 clear lens and REF22, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80  
3722CBW 2** 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear   

 lens and REF22, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80  
378SCR 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and   

 REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02  
378SR 1** 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02  
378B-75 3* 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and 

 REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02  
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NFPA PRODUCTS
ZONE “C, D & E” -  REAR & SIDE, LOWER ZONE LIGHTING (CONTINUED)
PRODUCT #  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST  
378CB-75 2* 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with clear lens and 

 colored REF8, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02  
378CR-75 1* 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and 

 colored REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 
378R-75 1* 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens 

 and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02  
45R 1 3x7 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$178 .08  
45RB 2 3x7 red/blue dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .$302 .27  
45RW 2 3x7 red/white dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .$302 .29  
4612CR-75 1 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear 

 lens and colored REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80  
4612R-75 1 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored 

 lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$294 .80 $167 .15 
4612SCR 1** 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 clear lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SR 1** 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, 

 with colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$264 .80 $150 .14 
4622CRB 1** 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter 

 light with clear lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80 $178 .49
4622CRW 1** 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 

 with clear lens and REF22, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80 $178 .49 
4622CBW 2** 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 

 with clear lens and REF22, blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$314 .80 $178 .49 
468SCR 1** 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 clear lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02 $111 .71 
468SR 1** 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$197 .02 $111 .71 
468B-75 2* 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens 

 and REF8, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 $128 .72 
468CB-75 2* 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens 

 and colored REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 $128 .72 
468CR-75 1* 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens 

 and colored REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 $128 .72 
468R-75 1* 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens 

 and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$227 .02 $128 .72 
65B 3 4x6 blue LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$480 .81 $272 .62 
65R 1 4x6 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$208 .94 $118 .4 
65RB 2 4x6 red/blue dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .$362 .14 $205 .33 
65RW 2 4x6 red/white dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .$362 .14 $205 .33 
7912CR-75 1 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens 

 and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$628 .53 $356 .38 
7912R-75 1 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens 

 and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$628 .53 $356 .38 
7912SCR 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 clear lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$568 .53 $322 .36 
7912SR 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$568 .53 $322 .36 
7922CRB 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter 

 light with clear lens and REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53 $367 .72 
7922CRW 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 

 with clear lens and REF22, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53 $367 .72 
7922CBW 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light 

 with clear lens and REF22, blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$648 .53 $367 .72 
798SCR 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn and 

 clear lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$365 .16 $207 .05 
798SR 1** 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with 

 colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$365 .16 $207 .05 
798B-75 1* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens 

 and REF8, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 $241 .07 
798CB-75 1* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and 

 colored REF8, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 $241 .07 
798CR-75 1* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and 

 colored REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 $241 .07 
798R-75 1* 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and 

 REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$425 .16 $241 .07 
85B 3 7X9 blue LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$815 .60 $462 .45 
85R 1 7x9 red LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$397 .71 $225 .50 

PRODUCT #  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LIST  
CD3766BW 2 Chase™ directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, 

 (6) blue/(6) white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$127 .49 $72 .29 
CD3766RB 2 Chase directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, 
  (6) red/(6) blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$127 .49 $72 .29 
CD3766RW 1 Chase directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, 
  (6) red/(6) white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$127 .49 $72 .29 
LXEX1FW-B 2 Single LED X™ flashing blue (wide) - aluminum bezel $209 .38 $118 .72 
LXEX1FW-R 1 Single LED X flashing red (wide) - aluminum bezel   .  .$209 .38 $118 .72 
LXEX2FW-BB 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X blue (wide) 
  - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2FW-BR 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X blue/red (wide) 
  - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2FW-BW 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X blue/white (wide) 
  - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2FW-RR 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X red (wide) 
  - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2FW-WR 1 Stacked dual head flashing LED X white/red (wide) 
  - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$523 .46 $296 .80
MR6-BW 4 MR6 blue/white LED hood or flush mount 
  (hardware included)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$113 .58 $64 .40 
MR6MC-BW 3 MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount 
  (hardware included) blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$135 .46 $76 .81 
MR6MC-RB 3 MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount 
  (hardware included) red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$135 .46 $76 .81 
MR6MC-RW 2 MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount 
  (hardware included) red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$135 .46 $76 .81 
MR6-RW 4 MR6 red/white LED hood or flush mount 
  (hardware included)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$113 .58 $64 .40 
TRX6B 1 T-Rex® (Torus®) blue with black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6BW 2 T-Rex® (Torus) blue/white with black bezel  .  .  .  .$120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6R 1 T-Rex® (Torus) red with black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6RB 2 T-Rex® (Torus) red/blue with black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6RW 2 T-Rex® (Torus) red/white with black bezel  .  .  .  .  .$120 .37 $68 .25 
ULT6-B 2 6 LED, Mega Thin™ surface mount, 12-24 volt, 
  blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74 $65 .06 
ULT6-BW 1 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, 
  blue and white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74 $65 .06 
ULT6-R 2 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, 
  red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74 $65 .06 
ULT6-RB 2 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, 
  red and blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74 $65 .06 
ULT6-RW 1 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, 
  red and white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$114 .74 $65 .06 
ULTMC-BW 2 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor 
  12-24 volt, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$130 .68 $74 .10 

Notes and Comments:   * 8 (REF8) LED PriZm™II perimeter lights are also available in 12 LED 
models - substitute the 8 for a 12 in model number . 
** Steady Burn Perimeters require the use of CELS-EMSF, flasher or multi-plexer . 
 
REQUIRED OPTIONS FOR THE FEDERAL MOTOR VEHICLES SAFETY 
STANDARDS & GROUND LIGHTING
PRODUCT # LENGTH DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
45PKG2  3x7 red/amber/white LED package, (1) 45STR, (1) 45TA, 

 and (1) 45RV with (1) 45STK3 triple-stack housing  $759 .09 $430 .40 
65RV  4x6 LED reverse light (steady burn)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$480 .81 $272 .62 
65BZRV  4x6 LED reverse light (steady burn) with bezel  .  .$502 .18 $284 .74 
65PKG  4X6 LED triple-stack package, (1) 65STR, 
  (1) 65TA, and (1) 65RV with (1) 65STK3 triple-stack 
  housing   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$817 .38 $463 .45 
65PKG4  4X6 LED quad-stack package, (1) 65STR, (1) 65TA, 
  (1 )65RV, (1) 65R, (1) quad-stack housing  .  .  .  .  .$892 .81 $506 .22 
GNDLT-W  Ground light with grommet and hardware  .  .  .  .  .  .$85 .55 $48 .51 
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NFPA PRODUCTS
WHITE LIGHTING 
PRODUCT #  DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
GNDLT-W  Ground light with grommet and hardware  .  .  .  .  .  .$85 .55 $48 .51 
37SCENE   3 x 7 LED scene light - with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$316 .61 $179 .52 
46SCENE   4 x 6 LED scene light - with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$316 .61 $179 .52 
79SCENE   7 x 9 LED scene light - with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$386 .73 $219 .28 
CW0100  100 Series Strip lighting, 16’ self adhesive roll, 12V 
   (can be separated in 6” or greater sections)  .  .  .$183 .27 $103 .91 
CW0106  100 Series Strip lighting, 6” self adhesive strip, 
  12 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$9 .16 $5 .19 
CW0112  100 Series Strip lighting, 12” self adhesive strip, 
  12 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$14 .74 $8 .36 
CW0124  100 Series Strip lighting, 24” self adhesive strip, 
  12 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$25 .10 $14 .23 
CW0136  100 Series Strip lighting, 36” self adhesive strip, 
  12 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$39 .31 $22 .29 
CW0177  100 Series Strip lighting, 76 .5” self adhesive strip, 
  12 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $69 .06 $39 .16 
CW0400  400 Series compartment light, 5 .4”, white, 
  12/24 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$47 .81 $27 .11 
CW0410  400 Series compartment light, 5 .4”, white, 12/24  
  volt with touch switch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$54 .99 $31 .18 
CW0401  400 Series compartment light, 11 .8” white, 
  12/24 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$94 .03 $53 .32 
CW0411  400 Series compartment light, 11 .8”, white, 
  12/24 volt with touch switch   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$101 .21 $57 .39 
CW0402  400 Series compartment light, 17 .7”, white, 
  12/24 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$117 .93 $66 .87 
CW0412  400 Series compartment light, 17 .7”, white, 
  12/24 volt with touch switch   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$125 .11 $70 .94 
CW0500  500 Series compartment Light, 42 LED, 7” x 3 .5” 
  rectangular flat panel with switch, 10-30 volt   .  .  .$59 .60 $33 .79 
CW0501  500 Series compartment light, 42 LED, 7” x 5 .75” 
  rectangular flat panel with switch, 10-30 volt   .  .  .$81 .28 $46 .09 
CW0502  500 Series compartment light, 138 LED, 18 .25” x 3 .5” rectangular flat  
  panel with switch, 10-30 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$135 .46  
CW0503  500 Series compartment light, 108 LED, 14 .75”  x 5 .75” rectangular   
  flat panel with switch, 10-30 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$115 .15 $65 .29 
CW0800  Corner compartment light, 11 .6”, 12 LED, 
  45 degree, 12-24 volt    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$27 .56 $15 .63 
CW0801  Corner compartment light, 21 .5”, 24 LED, 45 degree, 
  12-24 volt     .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$55 .09 $31 .24 
CW0802  Corner compartment light, 31 .5”, 36 LED, 45 degree, 
  12-24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$82 .65 $46 .86 
CW0803  Corner compartment light, 41 .4”, 48 LED, 45 degree, 
  12-24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$110 .21 $62 .49 
CW0804  Corner compartment light, 51 .3”, 60 LED, 45 degree, 
  12-24 volt        .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$137 .24 $77 .82 
CW0805  Corner compartment light, 61 .2”, 72 LED, 45 degree, 
  12-24 volt        .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$164 .68 $93 .37 
CW2440  Worklamp, 6 LED, 12-24 volt, spot  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$92 .03 $52 .18 
CW2441  Worklamp, 6 LED, 12-24 volt, flood  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$92 .03 $52 .18 
CW2310  Worklamp, 9 LED, 12-24 volt, spot  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $477 .70 $270 .86 
CW2311  Worklamp, 9 LED, 12-24 volt, flood   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $477 .70 $270 .86 
CW2450  Worklamp, 9 LED, square swivel, 12-24 volt, 
  spot  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $141 .84 $80 .42 

PRODUCT #  DESCRIPTION LIST  
CW2451  Worklamp, 9 LED, square swivel, 12-24 volt, 
  flood   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $141 .84 
CW2570  Mini worklight, 5 LED, 12-24 volt, spot   .  .  .  .  . $63 .66  
CW2571  Mini worklight, 5 LED, 12-24 volt, flood  .  .  .  .  . $63 .66  

SIRENS & SPEAKERS
PRODUCT #  DESCRIPTION LIST   
Z3  Z3™ deluxe remote Siren, 200W output with  programable 
  push button and slide switch controls .   .  . $1,267 .64  
3492  XCel® siren, 12 volt, hard-wired mic  .  .  .  .  .  . $457 .00  
3492L6  XCel siren, 12 volt, with light control and 
  hard-wired mic   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $595 .00  
3599L5  H2Covert™ remote siren system with hand held 
  controller (progressive)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $504 .32  
3672  Full feature V-Con® siren with HyperYelp and hard-wired 
  microphone, plus Air Horn   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $364 .11  
3692  Full feature V-Con siren with HiLo and hard-wired microphone,   
  plus Air Horn  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $364 .11  
3450  Banshee® - dual tone and low frequency siren amp system, 
  100 watt/200 watt output  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $415 .43 $235 .55 
FM100C  100 watt flush mount chrome speaker   .  .  .  . $494 .66 $280 .47 
PB100B  100 watt bumper-mount speaker (black finish) $392 .44 $222 .51 
C3100U  100 watt speaker with universal mount bracket $256 .00 $145 .15

ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT #  DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
C850-HD0012R  Message board, red LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,209 .00 $685 .50 
C850-HD0012B  Message board, blue LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,209 .00 $685 .50 
CA230  Back up alarm, 12 volt, 97db, NFPA approved $28 .45 $16 .13 
CK7000B  7 .0” LCD flat, widescreen color backup 
  camera system .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $339 .88  
CC7003-K  7” LCD touch screen color backup camera system $738 .45  
CC7000-QM  7” Quad View LCD color monitor (order camera and 
  cable separately) build-your-own, see C3Vue $742 .25 $420 .86 
CW0400-WR  400 Series compartment light, 5 .4” red/white, 
  12/24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $57 .37 $32 .53 
CW0401-WR  400 Series compartment light, 11 .8” red/white, 
  12/24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $106 .25 $60 .24 
CW0402-WR  400 Series compartment light, 17 .7” red/white, 
  12/24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $148 .74 $84 .34 
CW0410-WR  400 Series compartment light, 5 .4” red/white, 
  12/24 volt, with touch switch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $69 .06 $39 .16
CW0411-WR  400 Series compartment light, 11 .8” red/white, 
  12/24 volt, with touch switch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $116 .87 $66 .27
CW0412-WR  400 Series compartment light, 17 .7” red/white, 
  12/24 volt, with touch switch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $159 .37 $90 .36 
79STTRBZ  7X9 all-in-one stop/turn/tail/reverse, 
  with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $456 .79 $259 .00 
NASLTS839  NarrowStik™, 40 .5” (8) amber TRS3 Torus® 
  heads, 18’ cable   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,168 .43 $662 .50 
NASLTS6SP  NarrowStik™ split 2-24” modules, (3) amber TRS3 
  Torus® heads each, 18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,466 .21 $831 .34 
NASL839  Eight LED X™ (amber) NarrowStik™ 40 .5”, 
  18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1,446 .97 $820 .43

See the single & split perimeter light pages for sizes and steady burn options
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SUPERVISOR™

SV999U

Use the

Lightbar Configurator 
at code3esg.com

SVFD-6MC

SUPERVISOR™ FLEX (Universal Fit)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
SVFSD-6MC SuperVisor™ Flex, (6) TRS18 multicolor Torus® modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,399 .00 $793 .23 
SVFSDPS-3MC Passenger side only SuperVisor Flex, (3) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $870 .00 $493 .29 
SVFSD-6SC SuperVisor Flex, (6) TRS9 single-color Torus modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,050 .00 $595 .35 
SVFSD-TD SuperVisor Flex, (4) TRS9 single-color Torus, (2) white takedowns .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,050 .00 $595 .35 
SVFSDPS-3SC Passenger side only SuperVisor Flex, (3) TRS9 single-color Torus modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $615 .00 $348 .71 
SVFSDPS-TD Passenger side only SuperVisor Flex, (2) TRS9 single-color Torus modules, 
 (1) white takedown  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $615 .00 $348 .71 
 
Notes and Comments:  See the C3Vue to configure these SuperVisor models .  It can be found on the Code 3 website at www .code3esg .com .    

 
SUPERVISOR FLEX Mounting Kits
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
SFMTG-TH15 SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Tahoe  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-CH SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Charger  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-PI SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Police Interceptor (PI) Sedan  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-PIU SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, PI Utility  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-IMP SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Impala  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-F150 SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, F150   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-UNIV SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Universal  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $235 .00 $133 .25 
SFMTG-PSUNIV SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Universal  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $235 .00 $133 .25 
 

SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - Vehicle Specific
SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - Caprice
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
SV77MCCP SuperVisor TS, (6) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules, Caprice  (2011+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,506 .56 $854 .22 
SV777CP SuperVisor TS, (8) TRS3 Torus® modules, Caprice (2011+) - no takedowns  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,131 .22 $641 .40 
SV777CP-2W SuperVisor TS, (8) TRS3 Torus® modules, 2 white takedowns, Caprice (2011+)  .  .  .  .$1,146 .22 $649 .91 
 
SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - Charger
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
SV07MCCH11 SuperVisor TS, (6) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules, Charger with dome light 
 (2011-14) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,506 .56 $854 .22 
SV77MCCH11 SuperVisor TS, (6) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules, Charger  (2011-14)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,506 .56 $854 .22 
SV070CH11 SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Charger (2011-14) with factory 
 installed dome light (8 forward facing, 2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
SV770CH11 SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Charger (2011-14) (8 forward facing, 
 2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  For vehicle models greater than 2014, see SuperVisor Flex models .

SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - Crown Victoria
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
SV770CV SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Crown Victoria (2004-11) (8 forward facing, 
 2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
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SUPERVISOR®

SV777CP

SV77MCTH15

SUPERVISOR® FLEX (Universal Fit)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
SVFSD-6MC SuperVisor® Flex, (6) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,399 .00 $793 .23 
SVFSDPS-3MC Passenger side only SuperVisor Flex, (3) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $870 .00 $493 .29 
SVFSD-6SC SuperVisor Flex, (6) TRS9 single-color Torus modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,050 .00 $595 .35 
SVFSD-TD SuperVisor Flex, (4) TRS9 single-color Torus, (2) white takedowns .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,050 .00 $595 .35 
SVFSDPS-3SC Passenger side only SuperVisor Flex, (3) TRS9 single-color Torus modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $615 .00 $348 .71 
SVFSDPS-TD Passenger side only SuperVisor Flex, (2) TRS9 single-color Torus modules, 

(1) white takedown  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $615 .00 $348 .71 

Notes and Comments:  See the C3Vue to configure these SuperVisor models .  It can be found on the Code 3 website at www .code3esg .com .    

SUPERVISOR FLEX Mounting Kits
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
SFMTG-TH15 SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Tahoe  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-CH SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Charger  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-PI SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Police Interceptor Sedan  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-PIU SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, PI Utility  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-IMP SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Impala  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-F150 SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, F150   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .00 $76 .55 
SFMTG-UNIV SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Universal  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $235 .00 $133 .25 
SFMTG-PSUNIV SuperVisor Flex mounting kit, Universal  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $235 .00 $133 .25 
 
SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - Vehicle Specific
SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - Caprice
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
SV77MCCP SuperVisor TS, (6) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules, Caprice  (2011+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,506 .56 $854 .22 
SV777CP SuperVisor TS, (8) TRS3 Torus modules, Caprice (2011+) - no takedowns  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,131 .22 $641 .40 
SV777CP-2W SuperVisor TS, (8) TRS3 Torus modules, 2 white takedowns, Caprice (2011+)  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,146 .22 $649 .91 
 
SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - Charger
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
SV07MCCH11 SuperVisor TS, (6) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules, Charger with dome light 

(2011-14) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,506 .56 $854 .22 
SV77MCCH11 SuperVisor TS, (6) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules, Charger  (2011-14)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,506 .56 $854 .22 
SV070CH11 SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Charger (2011-14) with factory 

installed dome light (8 forward facing, 2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
SV770CH11 SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Charger (2011-14) (8 forward facing, 

2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  For vehicle models greater than 2014, see SuperVisor Flex models .

SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - Crown Victoria
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
SV770CV SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus® modules, Crown Vic (2004-11) 

(8 forward facing, 2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
 
SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - Durango
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM   
SV777DR SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Durango (2012-13) - No takedowns   .  .  .  .  .$1,131 .22 $641 .40 
SV777DR-2W SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, 2 white takedowns, Durango (2012-13)  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,146 .22 $649 .91 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  For vehicle models greater than 2013, see Universal or Flex Supervisors models .

SUPERVISOR TS (Torus®) - Expedition
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
SV770EN07 SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3  Torus modules, Expedition (2007-13) (8 forward facing, 

2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 

Notes and Comments: 1 . For vehicle models greater than 2013, see SuperVisor Flex .
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SUPERVISOR®

SUPERVISOR® TS (Torus®) - Explorer, Police Interceptor (PI) Utility
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
SV77MCPIU SuperVisor TS, (6) TRS18 multicolor Torus® modules, Police Interceptor Utility 
 (2012+) and Explorer (2011+)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,506 .56 $854 .22 
SV770EXI SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Explorer (2011+) and Police Interceptor 
 Utility (2012+) (8 forward facing, 2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
SV770FX07 SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Explorer (2007-10) (8 forward facing, 
 2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
SV770FXC07 SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Explorer (2007-10) with the overhead 
 console (8 forward facing, 2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
 
SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - F-150
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
SV770F150 SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, F-150 (2011-2014) (8 forward facing, 
 2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  For vehicle models greater than 2014, see SuperVisor Flex models .

SUPERVISOR® TS (Torus) - Impala
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
SV770IMP06 SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Impala (2006-13) and Impala Limited (2014+) 
 (8 forward facing, 2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
 
SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - PI Sedan
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM   
SV77MCPIS SuperVisor TS, (6) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules, Police Interceptor Sedan  (2012+)  .  .$1,506 .56 $854 .22 
SV770PI SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+) 
 (8 forward facing, 2 at 45° angle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99 
 
SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - Independent Flash (IF) - Tahoe, Suburban & Silverado
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
SV707TH15 Full SuperVisor TS, Tahoe (2015+) (10) 3up (independent flashing) heads (2 piece design)  .  .$1,140 .00 $646 .38 
SV707TH15-2W Full SuperVisor TS, Tahoe (2015+) (10) 3up (independent flashing) heads, 
 (2) white takedowns (2 piece design)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,140 .00 $646 .38 
SV007TH15 Passenger side only SuperVisor TS, Tahoe (2015+) (5) 3up (independent flashing) 
 heads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $570 .00 $323 .19 
SV007TH15-1W Passenger side only SuperVisor TS, Tahoe (2015+) (4) 3up (independent flashing) 
 heads (1) white takedown .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $570 .00 $323 .19 
 
SUPERVISOR TS (Torus) - Tahoe, Suburban & Silverado
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
SV77MCTH15 SuperVisor TS, (6) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules, Tahoe (2015+)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,506 .56 $854 .22 
SV770TH07 SuperVisor TS, (10) TRS3 Torus modules, Tahoe (2007-14), Suburban (2007-14) 
 and Silverado (2007-13) (8 forward facing, 2 at 45° angle) - no takedowns  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,469 .12 $832 .99
 

Vehicle Specific Headliner Brackets for MR6 Lights
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM   
HDLNBKT-PI Headliner bracket for Ford Police Interceptor Sedan (2013+) (2-MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $119 .75 $67 .90 
HDLNBKT-PIU Headliner bracket for Ford Police Interceptor Utility (2013+) (2-MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $119 .75 $67 .90 
HDLNBKT-RAM Headliner bracket for Dodge Ram (2013+) (2-MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $119 .75 $67 .90 
HDLNBKT-TH15 Headliner bracket for Chevy Tahoe (2015+) (2-MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $119 .75 $67 .90 
HDLNBKT-CH15 Headliner bracket for Charger (2015+) (2-MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $98 .75 $55 .99 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .   For MR6 LED Light . 

HEADLINER INTERIOR LIGHTS

HDLNBKT

NEW!
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ESSEX™ INTERIOR LIGHTS

CHASE™ DASH AND DECK LIGHTS

ESX1RD-X

ESX2RD-X

ESX1VS-X

WA3VS-X

WA6BL-X

WA6VS-X

Essex™ Interior Deck Lights w/Torus® Technology
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
ESX1RD-X Single head Torus® LED with rear deck mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $183 .28 $103 .92 
ESX1RD-XX Single head Torus with split LED color and rear deck mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $183 .28 $103 .92 
ESX2RD-XX Dual head Torus LED with rear deck mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $284 .54 $161 .33 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .   X=LED Color:  R=Red, B=Blue, A=Amber, W=White, Split Colors: RB=Red/Blue, RA=Red/Amber 
2 .   XX=Split LED Color:  RR=Red/Red, BB=Blue/Blue, AA=Amber/Amber, RA=Red/Amber, BA=Blue/Amber, 
RB=Red/Blue, RW=Red/White, BW=Blue/White, AW=Amber/White 

Essex Interior Lights w/Torus Technology
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
ESX1VS-X Single head Torus LED with windshield visor and suction cup mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $198 .15 $112 .35 
ESX1VS-XX Single head Torus with split LED and windshield visor and suction cup mount  .  .  .  .  .  . $198 .15 $112 .35 
ESX2VS-XX Dual head Torus LED with windshield visor and suction cup mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $300 .62 $170 .45 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .   X=LED Color:  R=Red, B=Blue, A=Amber, W=White, Split Colors: RB=Red/Blue, RA=Red/Amber 
2 .   XX=Split LED Color:  RR=Red/Red, BB=Blue/Blue, AA=Amber/Amber, RA=Red/Amber, BA=Blue/Amber, RB=Red/Blue, 
RW=Red/White, BW=Blue/White, AW=Amber/White 

Essex™ Mounting Brackets and Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
USHB-1 Universal swivel headliner bracket For Essex single head (ESX1)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $41 .50 $23 .53 
USHB-2 Universal swivel headliner bracket for Essex dual head (ESX2)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $41 .50 $23 .53 
UXHB-1 Universal headliner bracket For Essex single head (ESX1)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $41 .50 $23 .53 
UXHB-2 Universal headliner bracket For Essex dual head (ESX2)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $41 .50 $23 .53 
 

Chase™ Dash and Deck Lights
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
CD3766RB-VDL Chase™ dash and deck light with Chase red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $205 .90 $116 .75 
CD3766RW-VDL Chase dash and deck light with Chase red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $205 .90 $116 .75 
CD3766BW-VDL Chase dash and deck light with Chase blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $205 .90 $116 .75 
CD3766AW-VDL Chase dash and deck light with Chase amber/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $205 .90 $116 .75 

Warrior™ Interior Lights (Torus™)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
WA3VS-X Warrior™ Torus® 3-up with visor and suction cup  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $175 .80 $99 .68 
WA3VL-X Warrior Torus 3-up with visor and L-bracket  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $175 .80 $99 .68 
WA3BS-X Warrior Torus 3-up with bezel and suction cup   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $175 .80 $99 .68 
WA3BL-X Warrior Torus 3-up with bezel and L-bracket  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $175 .80 $99 .68 
WA6VS-XX Warrior Torus 6-up with visor and suction cup  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .32 $166 .88 
WA6VL-XX Warrior Torus 6-up with visor and L-bracket  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .32 $166 .88 
WA6BS-XX Warrior Torus 6-up with bezel and suction cup   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .32 $166 .88 
WA6BL-XX Warrior Torus 6-up with bezel and L-bracket  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .32 $166 .88 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .   X=LED Color:  R=Red, B=Blue, A=Amber 
2 .   XX-LED Colors:  RA=Red/Amber, BA=Blue/Amber, RB=Red/Blue 

Warrior™ Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
WABKTIMP06 Rearview mirror bracket, Impala (2006-13) and Impala Limited (2014+) (use with suction 

cup mount and visor)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $41 .84 $23 .72 
WA390 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket 3-up Warrior™ (TRS3)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $31 .96 $18 .12 
WA690 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket 6-up Warrior (TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $31 .96 $18 .12 
 
Notes and Comments:  W= White, RW = Red/White, BW = Blue/White, AW = Amber/White
 

CD3766RB-VDL

WARRIOR™ INTERIOR LIGHTS
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XT4 Windshield Lights
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
XT401AASS XT4 single 4-LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

amber/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .30 $69 .34
XT401BBSS XT4 single 4-LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .30 $69 .34
XT401RBSS XT4 single 4-LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .30 $69 .34
XT401RRSS XT4 single 4-LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

red/red .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .30 $69 .34
XT401RWSS XT4 single 4-LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .30 $69 .34
XT402AASS XT4 dual LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

amber/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .05 $141 .21
XT402AWSS XT4 dual LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .05 $141 .21
XT402BBSS XT4 dual LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .05 $141 .21
XT402RBSS XT4 dual LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .05 $141 .21
XT402RRSS XT4 dual LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

red/red .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .05 $141 .21

XT6 Windshield Lights
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
XT601AASS XT6 single 6-LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

amber/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .41 $98 .32
XT601BBSS XT6 single 6-LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .41 $98 .32
XT601RBSS XT6 single 6-LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .41 $98 .32
XT602BBSS XT6 dual LED Lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $376 .40 $213 .42
XT602RBSS XT6 dual LED lighthead 12/24 volt with shroud, plug and suction cup mount -

red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $376 .40 $213 .42

XT SERIES WINDSHIELD LIGHTS

XT401RBSS

XT601RBSS

XT602RBSS

XT402RBSS
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100 SERIES COMPARTMENT LIGHT

LED PATIENT COMPARTMENT LIGHT

VFP36RB

VISOR FLIP LIGHT

CW0410

CW0411

400 SERIES COMPARTMENT LIGHT

800 SERIES CORNER COMPARTMENT LIGHT

CW0502

CW0800

500 SERIES COMPARTMENT LIGHT

CW0106

CW0402

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
CW0106 100 Series strip lighting, 6” self adhesive strip, 12 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $9 .16 $5 .19 
CW0112 100 Series strip lighting, 12” self adhesive strip, 12 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $14 .74 $8 .36 
CW0124 100 Series strip lighting, 24” self adhesive strip, 12 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $25 .10 $14 .23 
CW0136 100 Series strip lighting, 36” self adhesive strip, 12 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $39 .31 $22 .29 
CW0177 100 Series strip lighting, 76 .5” self adhesive strip, 12 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $69 .06 $39 .16 
CW0100 100 Series strip lighting, 16’ self adhesive roll, 12volt  (can be separated in 6” or 

greater sections)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $183 .27 $103 .91 
CZ0112 End cap and wire for 100 Series light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3 .43 $1 .94 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
CW0400 400 Series compartment light, 5 .4”, white, 12/24 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $47 .81 $27 .11 
CW0410 400 Series compartment light, 5 .4”, white, 12/24 volt with touch switch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .99 $31 .18 
CW0401 400 Series compartment light, 11 .8” white, 12/24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $94 .03 $53 .32 
CW0411 400 Series compartment light, 11 .8”, white, 12/24 volt with touch switch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $101 .21 $57 .39 
CW0402 400 Series compartment light, 17 .7”, white, 12/24 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $117 .93 $66 .87 
CW0412 400 Series compartment light, 17 .7”, white, 12/24 volt with touch switch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $125 .11 $70 .94 
CW0400-WR 400 Series compartment light, 5 .4” red/white, 12/24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $57 .37 $32 .53 
CW0410-WR 400 Series compartment light, 5 .4” red/white, 12/24 volt, with touch switch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $69 .06 $39 .16 
CW0401-WR 400 Series compartment light, 11 .8” red/white, 12/24 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $106 .25 $60 .24 
CW0411-WR 400 Series compartment light, 11 .8” red/white, 12/24 volt, with touch switch  .  .  .  .  .  . $116 .87 $66 .27 
CW0402-WR 400 Series compartment light, 17 .7” red/white, 12/24 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $148 .74 $84 .34 
CW0412-WR 400 Series compartment light, 17 .7” red/white, 12/24 volt, with touch switch  .  .  .  .  .  . $159 .37 $90 .36
 
COMPARTMENT MOUNTING BRACKETS & ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST    
CW0400BKT 400 Series compartment light bracket, corner 45 degree  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $16 .47  

 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
CW0500 500 Series compartment Light, 42 LED, 7” x 3 .5” rectangular flat panel with switch, 

10-30 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $59 .60 $33 .79 
CW0501 500 Series compartment light, 42 LED, 7” x 5 .75” rectangular flat panel with switch, 

10-30 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $81 .28 $46 .09 
CW0502 500 Series compartment light, 138 LED, 18 .25” x 3 .5” rectangular flat panel with 

switch, 10-30 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .46 $76 .81 
CW0503 500 Series compartment light, 108 LED, 14 .75” x 5 .75” rectangular flat panel with 

switch, 10-30 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $115 .15 $65 .29 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
CW0800 Corner compartment light, 11 .6”, 12 LED, 45 degree, 12-24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27 .56 $15 .63 
CW0801 Corner compartment light, 21 .5”, 24 LED, 45 degree, 12-24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $55 .09 $31 .24 
CW0802 Corner compartment light, 31 .5”, 36 LED, 45 degree, 12-24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $82 .65 $46 .86 
CW0803 Corner compartment light, 41 .4”, 48 LED, 45 degree, 12-24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $110 .21 $62 .49 
CW0804 Corner compartment light, 51 .3”, 60 LED, 45 degree, 12-24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $137 .24 $77 .82 
CW0805 Corner compartment light, 61 .2”, 72 LED, 45 degree, 12-24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $164 .68 $93 .37
 
 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
PCL-LED 9-LED patient compartment light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $101 .41 $57 .50 
 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
VFP36RB Visor Flip light with dual PAR36 LEDs red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $196 .71 $111 .53 
VFP36RR Visor Flip light with dual PAR36 LEDs red/Red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $196 .71 $111 .53 
VFP36BB Visor Flip light with dual PAR36 LEDs blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $196 .71 $111 .53 
VFP36CRB Visor Flip light with dual PAR36 LEDs, clear lens with red/blue LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $196 .71 $111 .53 
VFP36CRR Visor Flip light with dual PAR36 LEDs, clear lens with red/red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $196 .71 $111 .53 
VFP36CBB Visor Flip light with dual PAR36 LEDs, clear lens with blue/blue LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $196 .71 $111 .53 
VFP36CRW Visor Flip light with dual PAR36 LEDs, clear lens with red/white LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $196 .71 $111 .53 
VFP36MC-RB Visor Flip light with dual PAR36 LEDs red/Red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $196 .71 $111 .53 

CW0503

NEW!

PCL-LED

NOW IN RED/WHITE
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WINGMAN™ FLEX

Use the

Lightbar Configurator 
at code3esg.com

WMFLCC09

WMFMCC09 WMFSCC09

Wingman™ Flex (Torus)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
WMFLCC09 WingMan™ Flex, long, central controller, (8) TRS9 single color Torus® modules  .  .  .$1,193 .07 $676 .47 
WMFSCC09 WingMan Flex, short, central controller, (4) TRS9 single color Torus modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $944 .08 $535 .29 
WMFMCC09 WingMan Flex, Mini, central controller, (2) TRS9 single color Torus modules   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $539 .48 $305 .89 
WMFLMC18 WingMan Flex, long, (8) TRS18 MultiColor Torus modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,556 .18 $882 .35 
WMFSMC18 WingMan Flex, short, (4) TRS18 multicolor Torus modules .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,120 .45 $635 .30 
WMFMMC18 WingMan Flex, Mini, (2) TRS18 MultiColor Torus modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $580 .97 $329 .41 
WMFLIF09 WingMan Flex, long, independent flashing, (8) TRS9 single color Torus 

modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,130 .82 $641 .17 
WMFSIF09 WingMan Flex, short, independent flashing, (4) TRS9 single color Torus 

modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $912 .96 $517 .65 
WMFMIF09 WingMan Flex, Mini, IF, (2) TRS9 Single Color Torus Modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $518 .73 $294 .12 
WMFL6CC09 WingMan Flex, long, central controller, (6) TRS9 single color Torus modules   .  .  .  .  .  .$1,078 .95 $611 .76 
WMFL6MC18 WingMan Flex, long, (6) TRS18 MultiColor Torus modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,410 .93 $800 .00 
WMFL6IF09 WingMan Flex, long, independent flashing, (6) TRS9 single color Torus 

modules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,033 .30 $585 .88 
 
Wingman™ Flex Vehicle Specific Brackets
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
WMFMTG-PI WingMan™ Flex Pursuit™ bracket for the Interceptor Sedan (2011+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .99 $33 .45 
WMFMTG-CH11 WingMan Flex Pursuit™ bracket for the Charger (2011+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .99 $33 .45 
WMFMTG-CP WingMan Flex Pursuit™ bracket for the Caprice (2011+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .99 $33 .45 
WMFMTG-IMP WingMan Flex Pursuit™ bracket for the Impala (2007+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .99 $33 .45 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Select configurations shown above .  See the C3Vue for all available configurations .  Separate mounting kit for pursuit vehicles .  
2 . WingMan Flex can not be used on a vehicle with a third brake light .
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Top photo is a Citadel-TH15 on a 2015 
Tahoe and the bottom photo is a Citadel-

TH on a 2013 Tahoe .  The Citadel does 
not include the rear spoiler .

CITADEL™ LED LIGHTING SERIES
Citadel™ Kits with XT4 Series Lighthead Only
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
CITEXI-RR Citadel™ LED kit for Police Interceptor Utility/Explorer (2012+) include brackets 

and 6 XT4RR-CT      .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
CITEXI-BB Citadel LED kit for Police Interceptor Utility/Explorer (2012+) include brackets 

and 6 XT4BB-CT      .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
CITEXI-AA Citadel LED kit for Police Interceptor Utility/Explorer (2012+) include brackets 

and 6 XT4AA-CT      .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
CITEXI-RB Citadel LED kit for Police Interceptor Utility/Explorer (2012+) include brackets 

 and 3 XT4RR-CT and 3 XT4BB-CT     .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
CITTH-RR Citadel LED kit for 2007-14 Tahoe/Suburban include brackets and 6 XT4RR-CT   .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
CITTH-BB Citadel LED kit for 2007-14 Tahoe/Suburban include brackets and 6 XT4BB-CT   .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
CITTH-AA Citadel LED kit for 2007-14 Tahoe/Suburban include brackets and 6 XT4AA-CT   .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
CITTH-RB Citadel LED kit for 2007-14 Tahoe/Suburban include brackets and 3 XT4RR-CT 

and 3 XT4BB-CT   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
CITTH15-RR Citadel LED kit for 2015+ Tahoe/Suburban include brackets and 6 XT4RR-CT  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
CITTH15-BB Citadel LED kit for 2015+ Tahoe/Suburban include brackets and 6 XT4BB-CT  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
CITTH15-AA Citadel LED kit for 2015+ Tahoe/Suburban include brackets and 6 XT4AA-CT  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
CITTH15-RB Citadel LED kit for 2015+ Tahoe/Suburban include brackets and 3 XT4RR-CT 

and 3 XT4BB-CT   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,199 .58 $680 .16 
 
Notes and Comments:  XT4 Citadel is a flashing unit only and can not operate as an ArrowStik .  For ArrowStik functionality with the Citadel see CELS package .   
 
Citadel Build-Your-Own (BYO) XT4 Lightheads (Choose 6 individual lightheads)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
XT4XX-CT 4 LED XT4 lightheads, single and split (1/2 and 1/2) color, with Citadel 

connectors (x=red, amber, blue, white, green)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $101 .16 $57 .36 
XT4MCXX-CT 4 LED XT4MC (multicolor) lightheads with Citadel connectors 

(xx = red/blue, red/white, red/amber, blue/amber, blue/white, amber/white)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $134 .04 $76 .00 

Notes and Comments:   Pick (6) - XT4s and then the Citadel mounting system below to Build-Your-Own (BYO) Rear Lighting System .    

Citadel Build-Your-Own (BYO) Mega Thins Lighthead (Choose 6 individual lightheads)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
ULT6-A-CT 6 LED Mega Thin™ lightheads with Citadel connector, amber       .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULT6-B-CT 6 LED Mega Thin lightheads with Citadel connector, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULT6-W-CT 6 LED Mega Thin lightheads with Citadel connector, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULT6-G-CT 6 LED Mega Thin  lightheads with Citadel connector, green   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULT6-R-CT 6 LED Mega Thin lightheads with Citadel connector, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULT6-BA-CT 6 LED Mega Thin lightheads with Citadel connector, blue and amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULT6-AW-CT 6 LED Mega Thin lightheads with Citadel connector, amber and white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULT6-AG-CT 6 LED Mega Thin lightheads with Citadel connector, amber and green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULT6-RA-CT 6 LED Mega Thin lightheads with Citadel connector, red and amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULT6-BW-CT 6 LED Mega Thin lightheads with Citadel connector, blue and white .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULT6-RB-CT 6 LED Mega Thin lightheads with Citadel connector, red and blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULT6-RW-CT 6 LED Mega Thin lightheads with Citadel connector, red and white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $122 .00 $69 .17 
ULTMC-BA-CT 12 LED Mega Thin multicolor lightheads with Citadel™ connector, blue/amber  .  .  .  .  . $138 .50 $78 .53 
ULTMC-AW-CT 12 LED Mega Thin multicolor lightheads with Citadel™ connector, amber/white  .  .  .  . $138 .50 $78 .53 
ULTMC-AG-CT 12 LED Mega Thin multicolor lightheads with Citadel™ connector, amber/green  .  .  .  . $138 .50 $78 .53 
ULTMC-RA-CT 12 LED Mega Thin multicolor lightheads with Citadel™ connector, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  . $138 .50 $78 .53 
ULTMC-BW-CT 12 LED Mega Thin multicolor lightheads with Citadel™ connector, blue/white   .  .  .  .  . $138 .50 $78 .53 
ULTMC-RB-CT 12 LED Mega Thin multicolor lightheads with Citadel™ connector, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $138 .50 $78 .53 
ULTMC-RW-CT 12 LED Mega Thin multicolor lightheads with Citadel™ connector, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  . $138 .50 $78 .53 

Notes and Comments:   Pick (6) Mega Thins and then the Citadel mounting system below to Build-Your-Own Rear Lighting System .  No Citadel Mega Thin™ kits available at this 
time . For ArrowStik functionality with the Citadel see CELS package .

Citadel Build-YourOwn (BYO) Mounting System for XT4 or Mega Thins Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
Citadel-EXI Citadel SUV LED system Police Interceptor Utility/Explorer (2012+) brackets and wire (6 XT4xx-CT 

or ULT6-X-CT (XX) -  lights sold separately)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $592 .59 $336 .00 
Citadel-TH Citadel SUV LED system 2007-14 Tahoe/Suburban brackets and wire (6 XT4xx-CT or 

ULT6-X-CT (XX) - lights sold separately)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $592 .59 $336 .00 
Citadel-TH15 Citade SUV LED system 2015+ Tahoe/Suburban brackets and wire (6 XT4xx-CT or 

ULT6-X-CT (XX)- lights sold separately)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $592 .59 $336 .00 
CITMC-CB Flex control box for the CELS™ Citadel with Mega Thins   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .00 $141 .18 

Notes and Comments:   XT4 and Mega Thin Lightheads ordered separately . See above .
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CITADEL™ LED LIGHTING SERIES (CONTINUED)
Citadel™ Multicolor Mega Thins™
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
CITTH15-RABA-CB 2015+ Tahoe Citadel™ LED kit include . brackets and (6) Mega Thins (3) red/amber 

and (3) blue/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,769 .00 $1,003 .02 
CITTH15-RA-CB 2015+ Tahoe Citadel LED kit include . brackets and (6) Mega Thin red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,769 .00 $1,003 .02 
CITTH15-BA-CB 2015+ Tahoe Citadel LED kit include . brackets and (6) Mega Thins blue/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,769 .00 $1,003 .02 
CITTH15-RB-CB Police Interceptor Utility Citadel LED kit include . brackets and (6) Mega Thins 

red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,769 .00 $1,003 .02 
CITEXI-RABA-CB Police Interceptor Utility Citadel LED kit include . brackets and (6) Mega Thins 

(3) red/amber (3) blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,769 .00 $1,003 .02 
CITEXI-RA-CB Police Interceptor Utility Citadel LED kit include . brackets and (6) Mega Thins 

red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,769 .00 $1,003 .02 
CITEXI-BA-CB Police Interceptor Utility Citadel LED kit include . brackets and (6) Mega Thins 

blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,769 .00 $1,003 .02 
CITEXI-RB-CB Police Interceptor Utility Citadel LED kit include . brackets and (6) Mega Thins  

red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,769 .00 $1,003 .02 
 

CommandStik™ Build-Your-Own (BYO)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
C-STIK Build-your-own CommandStik™;  8 TRS3 Torus® lightheads; select rear deck mount or 

top rear window mount; select flashing heads or ArrowStik®; select 6Hd or 8Hd ArrowStik® 
(specindependent flashingy color LEDs)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $881 .68 $499 .91 

Notes and Comments:  BYO CommandStik available in Red, Blue, Amber, White and Green LEDs

CommandStik Single-Color Models
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
C-STIK-A CommandStik, interior rear deck or window light (8 TRS3 Torus lightheads) amber  .  . $881 .68 $499 .91 
C-STIK-ARB CommandStik, interior rear deck or window light (8 TRS3 Torus lightheads) 6 amber, 

1 red and 1 blue end-flashing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $881 .68 $499 .91 
C-STIK-ARR CommandStik, interior rear deck or window light (8 TRS3 Torus lightheads) 6 amber, 

2 red end-flashing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $881 .68 $499 .91 
C-STIK-ABB CommandStik, interior rear deck or window light (8 TRS3 Torus lightheads) 6 amber, 

2 blue end-flashing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $881 .68 $499 .91 
 
CommandStik MultiColor Models
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
CSTIK-MR6-RW CommandStik, interior rear deck or window light, 6 red/white MR6 multicolor 

lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,189 .00 $674 .16 
CSTIK-MR6-BW CommandStik, interior rear deck or window light, 6 blue/white MR6 multicolor 

lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,189 .00 $674 .16 
CSTIK-MR6-BA CommandStik, interior rear deck or window light, 6 blue/amber MR6 multicolor 

lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,189 .00 $674 .16 
CSTIK-MR6-RA CommandStik, interior rear deck or window light, 6 red/amber MR6 multicolor 

lightheads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,189 .00 $674 .16 
CSTIK-MR6-RWBW CommandStik, interior rear deck or window light, 3 red/white and 3 blue/white 

MR6 multicolor lightheads   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,189 .00 $674 .16 
CSTIK-MR6-RABA CommandStik, interior rear deck or window light, 3 red/amber and 3 blue/amber 

MR6 multicolor lightheads   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,189 .00 $674 .16 
 
CommandStik Options & Upgrades
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
NC-025 Upgrade color to white or green Torus LED   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
COMBKT-TH15 Upper rear window mount, Tahoe (2015+) - CommandStik  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $73 .99 $41 .95 
CSTKMAGMNT CommandStik magnetic mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $10 .55 $5 .98 
CMSTK-DGCHBKT CommandStik rear deck custom bracket for Charger  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .00 $26 .08 
CCASC Switch panel/controller for the CommandStik or other central controller  

ArrowStik products  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $21 .32 $12 .09 

COMMANDSTIK™

C-STIK

NEW!
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PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XT308AS 29 5/8” XT3 8-LED ArrowStik®, control panel, all amber only .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $631 .09 $357 .83
XT310RAB 39 .625” XT3 8-LED HD ArrowStik® with (1) red and (1) blue XT4 ends, no control panel  . $744 .88 $422 .35
XT310BAB 39 .625” XT3 8-LED HD ArrowStik® with (2) blue XT4 ends, no control panel  .  .  .  .  .  . $744 .88 $422 .35
XT447AS Directional ArrowStik®, 47”, all amber with control panel, 18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $721 .03 $408 .82
XT447AS-50 Directional ArrowStik®, 47”, all amber with control panel, 50’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $773 .51 $438 .58

Notes and Comments:
1 .  All XT Series ArrowStiks® include switches that are unique to this product and may not be used with other directional ArrowStik® controllers .

NarrowStik™ with Torus™ Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
NASLTS539 NarrowStik™, 40 .5” (5) amber TRS3 Torus® heads, 18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $922 .97 $523 .32
NASLTS53935 NarrowStik, 40 .5” (5) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 35’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $936 .21 $530 .83
NASLTS53950 NarrowStik, 40 .5” (5) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 50’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $976 .64 $553 .75
NASLTS53970 NarrowStik, 40 .5” (5) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 70’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,018 .32 $577 .39
NASLTS547 NarrowStik, 47” (5) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $922 .97 $523 .32
NASLTS54735 NarrowStik, 47” (5) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 35’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $936 .21 $530 .83
NASLTS54750 NarrowStik, 47” (5) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 50’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $976 .64 $553 .75
NASLTS54770 NarrowStik, 47” (5) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 70’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,018 .32 $577 .39
NASLTS630 NarrowStik, 30” (6) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,004 .80 $569 .72
NASLTS839 NarrowStik, 40 .5” (8) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,168 .43 $662 .50
NASLTS839RB NarrowStik, 40 .5” (6) amber TRS3 Torus heads and (1) red, (1) blue flashing

ends, 18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,205 .31 $683 .41
NASLTS83935 NarrowStik, 40 .5” (8) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 35’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,181 .65 $670 .00
NASLTS83950 NarrowStik, 40 .5” (8) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 50’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,222 .08 $692 .92
NASLTS83970 NarrowStik, 40 .5” (8) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 70’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,263 .77 $716 .56
NASLTS847 NarrowStik, 47” (8) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,168 .43 $662 .50
NASLTS84735 NarrowStik, 47” (8) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 35’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,181 .65 $670 .00
NASLTS84750 NarrowStik, 47” (8) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 50’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,222 .08 $692 .92
NASLTS84770 NarrowStik, 47” (8) amber TRS3 Torus heads, 70’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,263 .77 $716 .56
NASLTS8SP NarrowStik Split two-24” modules, (4) amber TRS3 Torus heads each, 18’ cable  .  .  .$1,711 .65 $970 .51
NASLTS6SP NarrowStik split 2-24” modules, (3) amber TRS3 Torus heads each, 18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .$1,466 .21 $831 .34

Notes and Comments:
1 .  All NarrowStik™ include NASLCH2 control head (unless noted) .
2 .  Dimming only available with use of NASLCH2 control head .

NarrowStik with Torus Options & Upgrades
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
NC-025 Upgrade color to white or green Torus LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C
OP-059-NPW Delete ArrowStik® NASLCH2 control head .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$167 .35 -$94 .89
NASLCH2 Replacement or additional programmable LED NarrowStik controller  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $167 .35 $94 .89
NSTIK-MTG-F150 NarrowStik Mounting Brackets, F-150  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $39 .50 $22 .40

XT SERIES LED ARROWSTIK®

TORUS NARROWSTIK™

NASLTS847

XT308AS
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LED X™ NARROWSTIK™

NASL847

NASLCH2
(Included with each 

NarrowStik)

Standard LED X™ NarrowStik™ Models
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
NASL539 Five LED X™ (amber) NarrowStik™ 40 .5”, 18’ cable   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,143 .01 $648 .09 
NASL547 Five LED X (amber) NarrowStik 47 .38”, 18’ cable   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,143 .01 $648 .09 
NASL630 Six LED X (amber) NarrowStik 30 .5”, 18’ cable   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,276 .19 $723 .60 
NASL839 Eight LED X (amber) NarrowStik 40 .5”, 18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,446 .97 $820 .43 
NASL847  Eight LED X (amber) NarrowStik 47 .38”, 18’ cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,446 .97 $820 .43 
NASL839RR Eight LED X (amber) NarrowStik 40 .5”, positions 1 and 8 use red flashing  

Individual LED heads, 18’ cable .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,446 .97 $820 .43 
NASL839RB  Eight LED X (amber) NarrowStik 40 .5”, position 1 uses a flashing red LED, 

position 8 uses a flashing blue LED, 18’ cable   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,446 .97 $820 .43 
NASL839AB Eight LED X (amber) NarrowStik 40 .5”, position 1 uses a flashing amber LED, 

position 8 uses a flashing blue LED, 18’ cable   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,446 .97 $820 .43 
NASL839BB Eight LED X (amber) NarrowStik 40 .5”, positions 1 and 8 use a flashing blue 

LED   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,446 .97 $820 .43 
NASL847RR Eight LED X (amber) NarrowStik 47 .38”, positions 1 and 8 use red individual 

LED heads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,446 .97 $820 .43 
NASL847RB  Eight LED X (amber) NarrowStik 47 .38”, position 1 uses a flashing red LED, 

position 8 uses a flashing blue LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,446 .97 $820 .43 
NASL847AB Eight LED X (amber) NarrowStik 47 .38”, position 1 uses a flashing amber LED, 

position 8 uses a flashing blue LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,446 .97 $820 .43 
NASL847BB  Eight LED X (amber) NarrowStik 47 .38”, positions 1 and 8 use a flashing  

blue LED   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,446 .97 $820 .43 
NASL4R4B  Eight LED X (red/blue) NarrowStik 40 .5”, positions 1-4 use flashing red, 

positions 5-8 use flashing blue, no control head   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,439 .89 $816 .42 
NASL6SP Six LED X split NarrowStik™ (two 18” modules)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,498 .86 $849 .85 
NASL8SP Eight LED X split NarrowStik™ (two 24” modules)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$2,119 .69 $1,201 .86 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  All NarrowStik™ include NASLCH2 control head (unless noted) . 
2 .  Dimming only available with use of NASLCH2 control head . 

LED X NarrowStik Options and Upgrades
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM   
OP-059 Delete ArrowStik® NASLCH2 control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$167 .35 -$94 .89 
OP-087 LED X™ NarrowStik™ 35’ cable upgrade  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $33 .53 $19 .01 
OP-088 LED X NarrowStik 50’ cable upgrade   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $100 .21 $56 .82 
OP-089 LED X NarrowStik 70’ cable upgrade   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $155 .97 $88 .43 
NC-023 Upgrade color LED X module to white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 
NASLCH2 Replacement or additional programmable LED NarrowStik™ controller   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $167 .35 $94 .89 
 
LED X NarrowStik Build-Your-Own (BYO)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM   
NASL425I Custom designed, four light NarrowStik, 25”, all individual heads    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $827 .84 $469 .39 
NASL539I Custom designed, five light NarrowStik, 39”, all individual heads    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,202 .86 $682 .02 
NASL547I Custom designed, five light NarrowStik, 47 .38”, all individual heads    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,202 .86 $682 .02 
NASL839I Custom designed, 8 light NarrowStik, 39”, all individual heads    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,506 .82 $854 .37 
NASL847I Custom designed, 8 light NarrowStik, 47 .38”, all individual heads    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,506 .82 $854 .37 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  BYO prices reflect red, amber or blue steady LED Heads . Use upgrade prices in Options and Upgrades section to determine “Build Your Own” pricing .    

LED X NarrowStik Build-Your-Own (BYO) Options and Upgrades
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
OP-059-NASL Delete ArrowStik® NASLCH2 control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$167 .35 -$94 .89 
 
LED X NarrowStik Mounting Bar Kits
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
ENWMBKTU Upper rear window bracket, Expedition (2007+) - used with 39” only   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $70 .65 $40 .06 
EXWMBKT07 Upper rear window bracket, Explorer (2007-10) - used with 39” only  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $38 .74 $21 .97 
THWMBKT07 Lower rear window mount, Tahoe (2007-14) - used with 39” only  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $38 .74 $21 .97 
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ASDC

Note: For printed arrow tip filters, 
please inform Customer Service when 

ordering .
ArrowStiks available in cable upgrades 

of 35’, 50’, or 70’ .

LED MESSAGE BOARD

ASBC

ARROWSTIK®

AS847

C850-HD0012R

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM   
AS-839 39” 8 lamp ArrowStik® with 35’ cable, control head   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $553 .60 $313 .89 
AS-839X 39” 8 lamp ArrowStik with 35’ cable, without control head   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $391 .13 $221 .77 
AS-847 47” 8 lamp ArrowStik with 15’ cable, control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $553 .60 $313 .89 
AS-847X 47” 8 lamp ArrowStik with 15’ cable, without control head   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $391 .13 $221 .77 
AS-8473 47” 8 lamp ArrowStik with 35’ cable, control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $570 .00 $323 .19 
AS-8475 47” 8 lamp ArrowStik with 50’ cable, control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $620 .24 $351 .68 
AS-8477 47” 8 lamp ArrowStik with 70’ cable, control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $672 .02 $381 .04 
AS-10S 47” 10 lamp ArrowStik with 15’ cable, control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $622 .80 $353 .13 
AS-10X 47” 10 lamp ArrowStik with 15’ cable, without control head   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $460 .33 $261 .01 
AS-1035 47” 10 lamp ArrowStik with 35’ cable, control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $639 .20 $362 .43 
AS-1050 47” 10 lamp ArrowStik with 50’ cable, control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $689 .42 $390 .90 
AS-1070 47” 10 lamp ArrowStik with 70’ cable, control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $741 .22 $420 .27 
AS6FL 47” 8 lamp unit includes 6 lamp ArrowStik, plus 2 outer heads for flashing, 

control head and 700 flasher   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $688 .32 $390 .28 
ASSPLT  Split ArrowStik, (2) 19” modules with control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $755 .60 $428 .43 
ARROW ArrowStik with permanent mount, large directional arrows on each end 

(with control head)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $801 .47 $454 .43 
 
ARROWSTIK Options and Upgrades
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM    
AS-EX Upgrade basic control head to deluxe control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $32 .25 $18 .29 
ASBC ArrowStik basic control head   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $167 .35 $94 .89 
ASDC ArrowStik deluxe control head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
AS-24 24 volt Upgrade for ArrowStik   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $39 .89 $22 .62 
AS-DEL Delete ArrowStik control head   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . -$167 .35 -$94 .89 
OP-047-AST ArrowStik 35’ cable upgrade  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $16 .40 $9 .30 
OP-048-AST ArrowStik 50’ cable upgrade  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $66 .61 $37 .77 
OP-049-AST ArrowStik 70’ cable upgrade  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $118 .41 $67 .14 

ArrowStik Mounting Kits
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM   
AS-MAG Magnetic mount kit for ArrowStik  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $67 .28 $38 .15 
AS-BK1 ArrowStik acentral controlleressory/independent permanent mount kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $33 .24 $18 .85 
AS-HK Hook-on kit for ArrowStik® (includes AS-BK1 and LPkit)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $88 .76 $50 .33
 
 
 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM   
C850-HD0012R Message board, red LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,209 .00 $685 .50 
C850-HD0012A Message board, amber LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,209 .00 $685 .50 
C850-HD0012B Message board, blue LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,209 .00 $685 .50 
 
LED Message Board Mounting Kits
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM   
AD0012-PERP      Message board - perpendicular mount kit   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $69 .99 $39 .68 
AD0012-PAR Message board - parellel mount kit   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $69 .99 $39 .68 
AD0012-MX Message board - MX, 21TR™, Excalibur®, RX2700 lightbar mount kit .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $139 .99 $79 .37 
AD0012-DEF Message board - Defender® lightbar mount kit  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $189 .99 $107 .72 
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CELS - COORDINATED EMERGENCY LIGHTING SYSTEM
VEHICLE SYSTEMS
CELS™ Packages (Available For Ford PI Utility* or Chevy Tahoe Vehicles*)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
CELS Package #1 Citadel™* with 6-XT4SMC-XX or ULT6-X-CT (XX), 2-XT4SMC-XX with XT4MMNT, 

2-36PARCMSXX with fog light brackets, and CELS central controller box and cables  .  .  .  .$3,216 .10 $1,823 .53
CELS Package #2 Citadel* with 6-XT4SMC-XX or ULT6-X-CT (XX), SV888U-1W, 2-XT4SMC-XX with XT4MMNT, 

2-36PARCMSXX with fog light brackets, and CELS central controller box and cables  .  .  .  .$2,749 .25 $1,558 .82
CELS Package #3 Citadel* with 6 single color XT4S-XX or ULT6-X-CT (XX), SV999U-2W, 2-XT4SMC-XX with  XT4MMNT, 

2-36PARCMSXX with fog light brackets, and CELS central controller box and cables  .  .  .  .$2,956 .74 $1,676 .47
CELS Package #4 Citadel* with 6 single color XT4S-XX or ULT6-X-CT (XX), SV888U-1W, 2-XT4SMC-XX with  XT4MMNT, 

2-36PARCMSXX with fog light brackets, and CELS central controller box and cables  .  .  .  .$2,645 .50 $1,500 .00
CELS Package #5 4-XT4SMC-XX for grille, 2-XT4SMC-XX for rear, 2-XT4SMC-XX with XT4MMNT, 2-36PARCMSXX 

with fog light brackets, and CELS central controller box and cables   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,457 .08 $826 .16
CELS Package #6 Citadel* with 6-XT4SMC-XX or ULT6-X-CT (XX), CELS central controller box 

and cables  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1,982 .36 $1,124 .00
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  *Specify vehicle make and model year when ordering CELS packages . 2 . **Package 1,2 & 6 add $30 .00 for the Mega Thins 
(ULT6) . Package 3 & 4 Add $120 for the Mega Thins 
3 .  XX = XT4S LED colors:  RR=red/red, BB=Blue/Blue, AA= Amber/Amber, WW=White/White, RB=Red/Blue, RA=Red/Amber, BA=Blue/Amber, RW=Red/White, BW=Blue/White 
4 .  XX = PARS36MC LED colors: RB=Red/Blue, AB=Amber/Blue, RW=Red/White, BW=Blue/White   

Citadel with Mega Thins™ (Use Flex Control Box)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
ULTMC-BA-CEL 12 LED, Mega Thin™, dual color, 12-24 volt, blue/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $154 .52 $87 .61
ULTMC-AW-CEL 12 LED, Mega Thin, dual color, 12-24 volt, amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $154 .52 $87 .61
ULTMC-AG-CEL 12 LED, Mega Thin, dual color, 12-24 volt, amber/green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $154 .52 $87 .61
ULTMC-RA-CEL 12 LED, Mega Thin, dual color, 12-24 volt, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $154 .52 $87 .61
ULTMC-BW-CEL 12 LED, Mega Thin, dual color, 12-24 volt, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $154 .52 $87 .61
ULTMC-RB-CEL 12 LED, Mega Thin, dual color, 12-24 volt, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $154 .52 $87 .61
ULTMC-RW-CEL 12 LED, Mega Thin, dual color, 12-24 volt, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $154 .52 $87 .61
CITMC-CB Flex control box for the CELS™ Citadel™ with Mega Thins   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .00 $141 .18
 
XT4 steady burn lightheads (use with CELS CC box or separate flasher)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
XT4S-XX XT4 single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, steady burn, red/red, blue/blue, amber/amber, 

white/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $90 .58 $51 .36
XT4SMC-XX XT4 multicolor 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, steady burn, red/blue, red/amber, blue/amber, 

amber/white, red/white, blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $123 .46 $70 .00

PAR36 LED steady burn (used with CELS CC box or separate flasher)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
36PARSW Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and white LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61
36PARSA Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and amber LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61
36PARSR Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61
36PARSB Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and blue LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61
36PARSCRB Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and red/blue LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .29 $105 .06
36PARSCRW Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and red/white LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .29 $105 .06
36PARSCBW Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and blue/white LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .29 $105 .06
 
CELS™ package accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
CLSCC CELS™ central controller Box for use without ArrowStik® functionality  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $485 .00 $275 .00
CLSCC-AS CELS™ central controller Box for use with ArrowStik functionality  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $485 .00 $275 .00
 
CELS™ package (available for EMS or fire vehicles)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST   MD/OEM
CELS-EMSF Coordinated emergency lighting system (control box only) for EMS and/or fire vehicles $485 .00 $275 .00
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Controls up to 12 steady burn light heads (LED Perimeter, XT4, PAR36 model numbers below) .

LED PriZm™II steady burn perimeter light (use with CELS-EMFS)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
3722CRA 3x7 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
3722CRB 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
3722CRW 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
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CELS - COORDINATED EMERGENCY LIGHTING SYSTEM (CONTINUED)
LED PriZm™II Steady Burn Perimeter Light (use with CELS-EMFS) (Continued) 
3722CBW 3x7 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
3722CBA 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
3722CAW 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
3722CRABZ 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
3722CRBBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
3722CBWBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
3722CBABZ 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
3722CAWBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and  

REF22   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
3722CRWBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
4622CRA 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
4622CRB 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
4622CRW 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
4622CBW 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
4622CBA 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
4622CAW 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

amber/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49
4622CRABZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
4622CRBBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
4622CRWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and  

EF22, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
4622CBWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
4622CBABZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
4622CAWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and  

EF22, amber/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73
7922CRA 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72
7922CRB 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72
7922CRW 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72
7922CBW 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72
7922CBA 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72
7922CAW 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

amber/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72
7922CRABZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95
7922CRBBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95
7922CRWBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95
7922CBWBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95
7922CBABZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95
7922CAWBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, amber/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95
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LED PRIZM™II PERIMETER LIGHTS

378R-75

378RBZ-75

TECHNOLOGY

3 x 7 LED PriZm™II Perimeter Light
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
378R-75 3x7 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
378G-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, green   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
378B-75 3x7 LED PriZmII perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
378W-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
378A-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
378RBZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
378BBZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
378ABZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
378WBZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
378GBZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
378CR-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
378CB-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
378CW-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
378CA-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
378CG-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
378CRBZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
378CBBZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
378CWBZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, white  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
378CABZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, amber   .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
378CGBZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, green  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
3712R-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
3712B-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
3712A-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
3712G-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, green   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
3712W-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
3712XBZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF12  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
3712CX-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF12   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
3712CXBZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF12   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
3712CXX-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and split color REF12  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $365 .08 $207 .00 
3712CXXBZ-75 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and split color REF12   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $381 .38 $216 .24 
378SR 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, red   .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
378SB 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, blue .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
378SA 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, amber  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
378SG 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, green   .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
378SW 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, white   .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
378SXBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel, with colored lens and REF8  .  .  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
378SCR 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
378SCB 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
378SCA 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF8, amber  .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
378SCW 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF8, white .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
378SCG 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF8, green   .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
378SCXBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel, with clear lens and REF8  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
3712SR 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
3712SB 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, blue .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
3712SW 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, white   .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
3712SG 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, green   .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
3712SA 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, amber  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
3712SRBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
3712SBBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and REF12, blue  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
3712SABZ 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF12, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
3712SGBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF12, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
3712SWBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF12, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
3712SCR 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
3712SCB 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
3712SCA 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF12, amber  .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
3712SCW 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF12, white .  .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
3712SCG 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF12, green   .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
3712SCXBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel, with clear lens and REF12  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
3712SCXX 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with clear lens and REF12  .  .  .  .  . $352 .73 $200 .00 
3712SCXXBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with bezel, with clear lens 

and REF12  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $368 .48 $208 .93 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Single Color: X=LED Color, R=Red, B=Blue, A=Amber, W=White, G=Green*  2 . Split Color: XX=LED Color, RA=Red/Amber, RB=Red/Blue, RW=Red/White, AW=Amber/White 
3 .  *Limited availability 
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LED PRIZM™II PERIMETER LIGHTS
3 x 7 LED PriZm™II MultiColor Perimeter Light (Use with CELS-EMSF)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
3722CRB 3x7 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49 
3722CBW 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49 
3722CBA 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49 
3722CAW 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49 
3722CRW 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49 
3722CRBBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and REF22  .  .  .  .  .$331 .10 $187 .73 
3722CRWBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and REF22  .  .  .  .  .$331 .10 $187 .73 
3722CBWBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and REF22  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73 
3722CBABZ 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and REF22  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73 
3722CAWBZ 3x7 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and REF22  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  XX=LED Colors: RA=Red/Amber, RB=Red/Blue, RW=Red/White, BW=Blue/White, BA=Blue/Amber, AW=Amber/White 
2 .  Multicolor perimeter require use of the CELS-EMSF, Flasher or Multi-plexer . 

4 x 6 LED PriZm II Perimeter Light
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
468R-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
468B-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
468A-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
468W-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
468G-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, green   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
468RBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
468BBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
468ABZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
468WBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
468GBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
468CR-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
468CB-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
468CA-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
468CW-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
468CG-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $227 .02 $128 .72 
468CRBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
468CBBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
468CABZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, amber   .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
468CWBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, white  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
468CGBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, green  .  .  .  .  . $243 .32 $137 .96 
4612R-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
4612B-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
4612A-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
4612W-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
4612G-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, green   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
4612RBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
4612BBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
4612ABZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm I perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF12, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
4612WBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF12, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
4612GBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF12, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
4612CR-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
4612CB-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
4612CA-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF12, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
4612CW-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF12, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
4612CG-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF12, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $294 .80 $167 .15 
4612CRBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
4612CBBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
4612CABZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF12, amber   .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
4612CWBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF12, white  .  .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
4612CGBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF12, green  .  .  .  . $311 .10 $176 .39 
4612CRW-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and split color REF12, red/white  .  .  .  . $365 .08 $207 .00 
4612CBW-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and split color REF12, blue/white  .  .  . $365 .08 $207 .00 
4612CRA-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and split color REF12, red/amber   .  .  . $365 .08 $207 .00 
4612CXXBZ-75 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and split color REF12   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $381 .38 $216 .24 
468SR 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, red   .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 

468RBZ-75

468R-75

3722C
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LED PRIZM™II PERIMETER LIGHTS (CONTINUED)
4 x 6 LED PriZm™II Perimeter Light (Continued) 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
468SB 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, blue  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
468SW 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, white   .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
468SA 4x6 LED PriZmII perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, amber   .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
468SG 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, green   .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
468SRBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
468SBBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
468SABZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF8, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
468SWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF8, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
468SGBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF8, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
468SCR 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
468SCB 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
468SCA 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF8, amber  .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
468SCW 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF8, white .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
468SCG 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF8, green   .  .  .  .  . $197 .02 $111 .71 
468SCRBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and clear lens and REF8, 

red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
468SCBBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and clear lens and REF8, 

blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
468SCABZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and clear lens and REF8, 

amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
468SCWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and clear lens and REF8, 

white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
468SCGBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and clear lens and REF8, 

green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $213 .02 $120 .78 
4612SR 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SB 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, blue .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SA 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, amber  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SW 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, white   .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SG 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, green   .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SRBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
4612SBBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
4612SABZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF12, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
4612SWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF12, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
4612SGBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF12, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
4612SCR 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SCB 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SCA 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF12, amber  .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SCW 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF12, white .  .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SCG 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF12, green   .  .  .  . $264 .80 $150 .14 
4612SCRBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel, with clear lens and 

REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
4612SCBBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel, with clear lens and 

REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
4612SCABZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel, with clear lens and 

REF12, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
4612SCWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel, with clear lens and 

REF12, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
4612SCGBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel, with clear lens and 

REF12, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
4612SCRBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel, with clear lens and 

REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $281 .10 $159 .38 
4612SCRW 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with clear lens and 

REF12, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $352 .73 $200 .00 
4612SCBW 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with clear lens and 

REF12, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $352 .73 $200 .00 
4612SCRA 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with clear lens and 

REF12, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $352 .73 $200 .00 

4622C
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LED PRIZM™II PERIMETER LIGHTS (CONTINUED)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
4612SCRB 4x6 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with clear lens and 

REF12, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $352 .73 $200 .00 
4612SCRBBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with bezel, with clear 

lens and REF12, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $368 .48 $208 .93 
4612SCRWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with bezel, with clear 

lens and REF12, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $368 .48 $208 .93 
4612SCBWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with bezel, with clear 

lens and REF12, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $368 .48 $208 .93 
4612SCRABZ 4x6 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with bezel, with clear 

lens and REF12, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $368 .48 $208 .93 

4 x 6 LED PriZm II MultiColor Perimeter Light (Use with CELS-EMSF)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
4622CRA 4x6 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49 
4622CRB 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49 
4622CRW 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49 
4622CBW 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49 
4622CBA 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49 
4622CAW 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 

amber/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .80 $178 .49 
4622CRABZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73 
4622CRBBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73 
4622CRWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73 
4622CBWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73 
4622CBABZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73 
4622CAWBZ 4x6 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 

REF22, amber/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $331 .10 $187 .73 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Multicolor perimeter require use of the CELS-EMSF, flasher or Mmlti-plexer . 

4 x 6 LED PriZm II  Flush-Mount Headlamp Assembly
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
468FR 4X6 LED PriZm II Headlamp Mount Assembly, colored lens, REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $260 .02 $147 .43 
468FB 4X6 LED PriZm II Headlamp Mount Assembly, colored lens, REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $260 .02 $147 .43 
468FA 4X6 LED PriZm II Headlamp Mount Assembly, colored lens, REF8, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $260 .02 $147 .43 
468FW 4X6 LED PriZm II Headlamp Mount Assembly, colored lens, REF8, white .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $260 .02 $147 .43 
468FG 4X6 LED PriZm II Headlamp Mount Assembly, colored lens, REF8, green   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $260 .02 $147 .43 
468FCR 4X6 LED PriZm II Headlamp Mount Assembly, clear lens, REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $260 .02 $147 .43 
468FCB 4X6 LED PriZm II Headlamp Mount Assembly, clear lens, REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $260 .02 $147 .43 
468FCA 4X6 LED PriZm II Headlamp Mount Assembly, clear lens, REF8, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $260 .02 $147 .43 
468FCW 4X6 LED PriZm II Headlamp Mount Assembly, clear lens, REF8, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $260 .02 $147 .43 
468FCG 4X6 LED PriZm II Headlamp Mount Assembly, clear lens, REF8, green .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $260 .02 $147 .43 
4612FR 4X6 LED PriZm II headlamp mount assembly, colored lens, REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $327 .83 $185 .88 
4612FB 4X6 LED PriZm II headlamp mount assembly, colored lens, REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $327 .83 $185 .88 
4612FW 4X6 LED PriZm II headlamp mount assembly, colored lens, REF12, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $327 .83 $185 .88 
4612FA 4X6 LED PriZm II headlamp mount assembly, colored lens, REF12, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $327 .83 $185 .88 
4612FG 4X6 LED PriZm II headlamp mount assembly, colored lens, REF12, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $327 .83 $185 .88 
4612FCR 4X6 LED PriZm II headlamp mount assembly, clear lens, REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $327 .83 $185 .88 
4612FCB 4X6 LED PriZm II headlamp mount assembly, clear lens, REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $327 .83 $185 .88 
4612FCW 4X6 LED PriZm II headlamp mount assembly, clear lens, REF12, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $327 .83 $185 .88 
4612FCA 4X6 LED PriZm II headlamp mount assembly, clear lens, REF12, amber .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $327 .83 $185 .88 
4612FCG 4X6 LED PriZm II headlamp mount assembly, clear lens, REF12, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $327 .83 $185 .88 

Notes and Comments: 
1 . Green limited availabilty
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LED PriZm™II PERIMETER LIGHTS (CONTINUED)
7 x 9 LED PriZm™II Perimeter Light
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
798R-75 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $425 .16 $241 .07 
798B-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $425 .16 $241 .07 
798A-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $425 .16 $241 .07 
798W-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $425 .16 $241 .07 
798G-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF8, green   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $425 .16 $241 .07 
798RBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $450 .25 $255 .29 
798BBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $450 .25 $255 .29 
798ABZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $450 .25 $255 .29 
798WBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $450 .25 $255 .29 
798GBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF8, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $450 .25 $255 .29 
798CR-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $425 .16 $241 .07 
798CB-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $425 .16 $241 .07 
798CA-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $425 .16 $241 .07 
798CW-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $425 .16 $241 .07 
798CG-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF8, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $425 .16 $241 .07 
798CRBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $450 .25 $255 .29 
798CBBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  . $450 .25 $255 .29 
798CABZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, amber   .  .  .  . $450 .25 $255 .29 
798CGBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, green  .  .  .  .  . $450 .25 $255 .29 
798CWBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF8, white  .  .  .  .  . $450 .25 $255 .29 
7912R-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $628 .53 $356 .38 
7912B-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $628 .53 $356 .38 
7912A-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $628 .53 $356 .38 
7912G-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, green   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $628 .53 $356 .38 
7912W-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with colored lens and REF12, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $628 .53 $356 .38 
7912RBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $653 .63 $370 .61 
7912BBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $653 .63 $370 .61 
7912ABZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF12, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $653 .63 $370 .61 
7912ABZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, colored lens and REF12, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $653 .63 $370 .61 
7912CR-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $628 .53 $356 .38 
7912CB-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and REF12, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $628 .53 $356 .38 
7912CW-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and REF12, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $628 .53 $356 .38 
7912CG-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and REF12, green   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $628 .53 $356 .38 
7912CA-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and REF12, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $628 .53 $356 .38 
7912CRBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $653 .63 $370 .61 
7912CBBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $653 .63 $370 .61 
7912CABZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and REF12, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $653 .63 $370 .61 
7912CGBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and REF12, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $653 .63 $370 .61 
7912CWBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and REF12, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $653 .63 $370 .61 
7912CRA-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF12, red/amber   .  .  .  .  . $839 .37 $475 .92 
7912CRB-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF12, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $839 .37 $475 .92 
7912CRW-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF12, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  . $839 .37 $475 .92 
7912CAW-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with clear lens and colored REF12, amber/white   .  .  . $839 .37 $475 .92 
7912CXXBZ-75 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and colored REF12   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $864 .47 $490 .15 
798SR 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, red   .  .  .  .  . $365 .16 $207 .05 
798SB 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, blue .  .  .  .  . $365 .16 $207 .05 
798SA 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, amber  .  .  . $365 .16 $207 .05 
798SG 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, green   .  .  . $365 .16 $207 .05 
798SW 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF8, white   .  .  . $365 .16 $207 .05 
798SRBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $390 .26 $221 .28 
798SBBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $390 .26 $221 .28 
798SABZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF8, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $390 .26 $221 .28 
798SGBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF8, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $390 .26 $221 .28 
798SWBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 

REF8, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $390 .26 $221 .28 
798SCR 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn and clear lens and REF8, red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $365 .16 $207 .05 
798SCB 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn and clear lens and REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $365 .16 $207 .05 
798SCA 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn and clear lens and REF8, amber  .  .  .  .  .  . $365 .16 $207 .05 
798SCW 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn and clear lens and REF8, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $365 .16 $207 .05 
798SCG 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn and clear lens and REF8, green .  .  .  .  .  .  . $365 .16 $207 .05 
798SCRBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and clear lens and 

REF8, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $390 .26 $221 .28 

79822C

798R-75
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LED PRIZM™II PERIMETER LIGHTS (CONTINUED)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
798SCBBZ 7x9 LED PriZm™II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and clear lens and 
 REF8, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $390 .26 $221 .28 
798SCABZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and clear lens and REF8, 
 amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $390 .26 $221 .28 
798SCWBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and clear lens and REF8, 
 white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $390 .26 $221 .28 
798SCGBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and clear lens and REF8, 
 green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $390 .26 $221 .28 
7912SR 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, red   .  .  .  . $568 .53 $322 .36 
7912SB 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, blue .  .  .  . $568 .53 $322 .36 
7912SA 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, amber  .  . $568 .53 $322 .36 
7912SW 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, white   .  . $568 .53 $322 .36 
7912SG 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with colored lens and REF12, green   .  . $568 .53 $322 .36 
7912SRBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 
 REF12, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $593 .63 $336 .59 
7912SBBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 
 REF12, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $593 .63 $336 .59 
7912SABZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 
 REF12, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $593 .63 $336 .59 
7912SWBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 
 REF12, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $593 .63 $336 .59 
7912SGBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and colored lens and 
 REF12, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $593 .63 $336 .59 
7912SCX 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with clear lens and REF12  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $568 .53 $322 .36 
7912SCXBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, with bezel and clear lens and REF12  .  . $593 .63 $336 .59 
7912SCXX 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with clear lens and REF12  . $810 .99 $459 .83 
7912SCXXBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II perimeter light, steady burn, split color, with bezel, with clear 
 lens and REF12  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $835 .24 $473 .58 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  XX=LED Colors: RA=Red/Amber, RB=Red/Blue, RW=Red/White, BW=Blue/White, BA=Blue/Amber, AW=Amber/White .  Dual color = R/A, R/B/, R/W, A/W .  Multicolor = A/W, B/A, 
B/W, R/A, R/B, R/W  2 .  *Limited availability

 
 
7 x 9 LED PriZm™II MultiColor Perimeter Light (Use with CELS-EMSF)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
7922CRA 7x9 LED PriZm™II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 
 red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72 
7922CRB 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22 
 red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72 
7922CRW 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 
 red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72 
7922CBW 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 
 blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72 
7922CBA 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 
 blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72 
7922CAW 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with clear lens and REF22, 
 amber/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $648 .53 $367 .72 
7922CRABZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 
 REF22, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95 
7922CRBBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 
 REF22, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95 
7922CRWBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 
 REF22, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95 
7922CBWBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 
 REF22, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95 
7922CBABZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 
 REF22, blue/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95 
7922CAWBZ 7x9 LED PriZm II multicolor steady burn perimeter light with bezel, clear lens and 
 REF22, amber/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $673 .63 $381 .95 
 

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST   MD/OEM 
37SCENE  3 x 7 LED scene light - with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $316 .61 $179 .52 
46SCENE  4 x 6 LED scene light - with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $316 .61 $179 .52 
79SCENE  7 x 9 LED scene light - with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $386 .73 $219 .28 

LED SCENE LIGHTS

46SCENE
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LED PRIZM™II STOP/TURN/TAIL/REVERSE LIGHT
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
79STTRBZ 7x9 all-in-one Stop/Turn/Tail/Reverse, with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $456 .79 $259 .00 
 
PriZm™II Options & Upgrades
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM
NC-024 Upgrade color PriZm™II module to white or green*  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .N/C N/C 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Extended lead-time or quantity requirements may apply for green* .  Contact Customer Service for more information at (314) 426-2700 .  2 . *Limited availability

3 x 7 LED Perimeter Light
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
45R 3x7 red LED perimeter light .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $178 .08 $100 .97 
45BZR 3x7 red LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $199 .45 $113 .09 
45A 3x7 amber LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $178 .08 $100 .97 
45BZA 3x7 amber LED perimeter light with bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $199 .45 $113 .09 
45B 3x7 blue LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $397 .71 $225 .50 
45BZB 3x7 blue LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $419 .08 $237 .62 
45W 3x7 white LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $397 .71 $225 .50 
45BZW 3x7 white LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $419 .08 $237 .62 
45RB 3x7 red/blue dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $302 .27 $171 .39 
45BZRB 3x7 red/blue dual color LED perimeter light with bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $323 .64 $183 .50 
45RA 3x7 red/amber dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $186 .98 $106 .02 
45BZRA 3x7 red/amber dual color LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .35 $118 .13 
45RW 3x7 red/white dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $302 .29 $171 .40 
45BZRW 3x7 red/white dual color LED perimeter light with bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $323 .66 $183 .52 
45AW 3x7 amber/white dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $302 .29 $171 .40 
45BZAW 3x7 amber/white dual color LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $323 .66 $183 .52 

4 x 6 LED Perimeter Light
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM   
65R 4x6 red LED perimeter light .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .94 $118 .47 
65BZR 4x6 red LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $230 .32 $130 .59 
65A 4x6 amber LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .94 $118 .47 
65BZA 4x6 amber LED perimeter light with bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $230 .32 $130 .59 
65B 4x6 blue LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $480 .81 $272 .62 
65BZB 4x6 blue LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $502 .18 $284 .74 
65W 4x6 white LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $480 .81 $272 .62 
65BZW 4x6 white LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $502 .18 $284 .74 
65RB 4x6 red/blue dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $362 .14 $205 .33 
65BZRB 4x6 red/blue dual color LED perimeter light with bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $383 .51 $217 .45 
65RA 4x6 red/amber dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $219 .39 $124 .39 
65BZRA 4x6 red/amber dual color LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $240 .76 $136 .51 
65RW 4x6 red/white dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $362 .14 $205 .33 
65BZRW 4x6 red/white dual color LED perimeter light with bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $383 .51 $217 .45 
65AW 4x6 amber/white dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $362 .14 $205 .33 
65BZAW 4x6 amber/white dual color LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $383 .51 $217 .45 

4 x 6 LED Headlamp Housing Mounting
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
65FA 4x6 amber LED for headlamp housing mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $271 .50 $153 .94 
65FR 4x6 red LED for headlamp housing mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $271 .50 $153 .94 
65FB 4x6 blue LED for headlamp housing mount   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $520 .04 $294 .86 
65FSTA 4x6 amber LED turn with arrow insert for headlamp housing mount  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $240 .63 $136 .44 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Clear or Colored Lens available for above .

4 x 6 LED Retrofit Kits for Headlamp Housing
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
65FRTRR 4x6 red LED retro kit changes headlamp OsciLaser™ to LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $245 .20 $139 .03 
65FRTRB 4x6 blue LED retro kit changes headlamp OsciLaser™ to LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $493 .72 $279 .94 
65FRTRA 4x6 amber LED retro kit changes headlamp OsciLaser™ to LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $245 .20 $139 .03 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Clear or Colored Lens available for above .

LED PERIMETER LIGHTS

Model 45BZ series- 3” x 7”

Model 65BZ series- 4” x 6”

Sealed Waterproof
LED Power Supply

45

65FRTRR

79STTRBZ
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LED PERIMETER LIGHTS (CONTINUED)
7 x 9 LED Perimeter Light
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
85R 7x9 red LED perimeter light .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $397 .71 $225 .50 
85BZR 7x9 red LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $419 .08 $237 .62 
85A 7X9 amber LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $397 .71 $225 .50 
85BZA 7X9 amber LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $419 .08 $237 .62 
85B 7X9 blue LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $815 .60 $462 .45 
85BZB 7X9 blue LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $836 .97 $474 .56 
85W 7X9 white LED perimeter light   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $815 .60 $462 .45 
85BZW 7X9 white LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $836 .97 $474 .56 
85BZG 7x9 Green LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $836 .97 $474 .56 
85RA 7x9 red/amber dual color LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $397 .71 $225 .50 
85BZRA 7x9 red/amber dual color LED perimeter light with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $419 .08 $237 .62 
85CA 7X9 clear lens with amber LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $397 .71 $225 .50 
85CR 7X9 clear lens with red LED perimeter light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $397 .71 $225 .50 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Clear or colored lens available .

3 x 7 LED Stop/Turn/Tail and Reverse Lights
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
45STR 3x7 red LED stop/tail  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $147 .62 $83 .70 
45STBZR 3x7 red LED stop/tail with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $168 .98 $95 .81 
45TA 3x7 amber LED turn arrow with arrow insert  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $147 .62 $83 .70 
45BZTA 3x7 amber LED turn arrow with bezel and arrow insert  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $168 .98 $95 .81 
45RV 3x7 white LED reverse light (steady burn)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $480 .81 $272 .62 
45BZRV 3x7 white LED reverse light (steady burn) with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $502 .18 $284 .74 
45PKG 3x7 red/amber/white LED package, (1) 45STR, (1) 45TA, and (1) 41RV halogen 

reverse light with (1) 45STK3 triple-stack housing   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $459 .79 $260 .70 
45PKG2 3x7 red/amber/white LED package, (1) 45STR, (1) 45TA, and (1) 45RV with 

(1) 45STK3 triple-stack housing   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $759 .09 $430 .40 
45PKG3 3x7 red/amber/white LED package, (1) 45STR, (1 )45R, (1) 45RV, and (1) 45TA with 

(1) 45STK4 quad-stack housing   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $991 .78 $562 .34 
45STK3 3x7 triple-stack S/T/T polished aluminum housing (LED lights sold separately)  .  .  .  .  .  . $128 .98 $73 .13 
45STK4 3x7 quad-stack polished aluminum housing (LED lights sold separately)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $164 .81 $93 .45 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Clear or colored lens available .

4 x 6 LED Stop/Turn/Tail (STT) and Reverse Lights
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
65STR 4x6 red LED Stop/Tail   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $178 .08 $100 .97 
65STBZR 4x6 red LED Stop/Tail with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $199 .45 $113 .09 
65STA 4x6 amber LED turn arrow with arrow Insert  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $178 .08 $100 .97 
65STBZA 4x6 amber LED turn arrow with bezel and arrow Insert  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $199 .45 $113 .09 
65RV 4x6 LED reverse light (steady burn) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $480 .81 $272 .62 
65BZRV 4x6 LED reverse light (steady burn) with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $502 .18 $284 .74 
65PKG 4X6 LED triple-stack package, (1) 65STR, (1) 65TA, and (1) 65RV with (1) 65STK3 

triple-stack housing   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $817 .38 $463 .45 
65PKG1 4X6 LED/halogen triple-stack package, (1) 65STR, (1) 65TA, and (1) 61RV wit 

(1) 65STK3 triple-stack housing   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $517 .28 $293 .30 
65PKG2 4X6 LED/halogen quad-stack package, (1) 65STR, (1) 65TA, (1) 61RV, (1) 65R and 

(1)65STK4 quad-stack housing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $720 .78 $408 .68 
65PKG4 4X6 LED quad-stack package, (1) 65STR, (1) 65TA, (1 )65RV, (1) 65R, (1) quad-stack 

housing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $892 .81 $506 .22 
65PKG5 4x6 red/white/red LED package, (1) 65STR, (1) 65TA, (1) 65W, (1) 65R, 

(1) quad-stack housing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $892 .81 $506 .22 
65STK3 4x6 triple-stack S/T/T polished aluminum housing (LED lights sold separately)  .  .  .  .  .  . $151 .96 $86 .16 
65STK4 4x6 quad-stack polished aluminum housing (LED lights sold separately)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $179 .44 $101 .74 

Notes and Comments: 
1 .  Clear or colored lens available .

Model 65ST series
4” x 6” S/T/T

Model 85BZ series– 7” X 9”

Model 45STBZR – 3” X 7”

65PKG

Beyer Ford         Beyer Fleet       Beyer Bros
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M180™ LEDs 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
M180S-A Interior section/takedown/ground light, center section LED amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $138 .12 $78 .31 
M180S-B Interior section/takedown/ground light, center section LED blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $138 .12 $78 .31 
M180S-R Interior section/takedown/ground light, center section LED red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $138 .12 $78 .31 
M180S-W Interior section/takedown/ground light, center section LED white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $138 .12 $78 .31 
M180S-G Interior section/takedown/ground light, center section LED green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $138 .12 $78 .31 
M180SMC-RB M180 Intersection/takedown/ground light, center section LED multicolor red/blue  .  .  . $178 .49 $101 .20 
M180SMC-RW M180 Intersection/takedown/ground light, center section LED multicolor red/white  .  . $178 .49 $101 .20 
M180SMC-RA M180 Intersection/takedown/ground light, center section LED multicolor red/amber   . $178 .49 $101 .20 
M180SMC-BW M180 Intersection/takedown/ground light, center section LED multicolor blue/white  . $178 .49 $101 .20 
M180SMC-BA M180 Intersection/takedown/ground light, center section LED multicolor blue/amber  . $178 .49 $101 .20 
M180SMC-AW M180 Intersection/takedown/ground light, center section LED multicolor amber/white $178 .49 $101 .20 
 
M180™ Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
BSM-BKT-PIU M180™ Intersection light bracket, below side mirror, Police Interceptor Utility  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .49 $25 .23 
BSM-BKT-PI M180 Intersection light bracket, below side mirror, Police Interceptor Sedan  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .49 $25 .23 
BSM-BKT-TH M180 Intersection light bracket, below side mirror, Tahoe  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .49 $25 .23 
BSM-BKT-CH M180 Intersection light bracket, below side mirror, Charger  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .49 $25 .23 
BSM-BKT-F150 M180 Intersection light bracket, below side mirror, F150   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .49 $25 .23 
BSM-BKT-IMP M180 Intersection light bracket, below side mirror, Impala  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .49 $25 .23 
BSM-BKT-CP M180 Intersection light bracket, below side mirror, Caprice   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .49 $25 .23 
FSM-BKT-PIU M180 Intersection light bracket, front of side mirror bracket, Police Interceptor Utility  .  .  .  .  . $39 .99 $22 .67 
FSM-BKT-PI M180 Intersection light bracket, front of side mirror bracket, Police Interceptor Sedan .  .  .  .  . $39 .99 $22 .67 
FSM-BKT-TH M180 Intersection light bracket, front of side mirror bracket, Tahoe  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $39 .99 $22 .67 
FSM-BKT-CH M180 Intersection light bracket, front of side mirror bracket, Charger  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $39 .99 $22 .67 
FSM-BKT-IMP M180 Intersection light bracket, front of side mirror bracket, Impala   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $39 .99 $22 .67 
FSM-BKT-CP M180 Intersection light bracket, front of side mirror bracket, Caprice  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $39 .99 $22 .67 
MR6-WEDGEKIT Wedge kit, includes 4 fitted rubber wedges at 5 degrees for the MR6 or M180 light  .  .  . $9 .89 $5 .61 
Spoiler: 
UPRRBKT-PIU Spoiler bracket for the Police Interceptor Utility (and other rear spoilers) using the 
 Mega Thin™ (ULT, MR6, M180 or XT4 Light)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26 .95 $15 .28 

 
T-REX® LEDs 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
TRX6A T-Rex® (Torus®) amber with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6AW T-Rex (Torus) amber/white with black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6B T-Rex (Torus) blue with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6BA T-Rex (Torus) blue/amber with black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6BW T-Rex (Torus) blue/white with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6R T-Rex (Torus) red with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6RA T-Rex (Torus) red/amber with black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6RB T-Rex (Torus) red/blue with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6RW T-Rex (Torus) red/white with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .37 $68 .25 
TRX6W T-Rex (Torus) white with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $120 .37 $68 .25 
 
T-REX Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
TRXCBZ T-Rex chrome bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7 .05 $4 .00 
L Shaped Brackets:
XT3LBKT 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $8 .71 $4 .94 
XT3-DL 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket universal single deck light (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $31 .97 $18 .13 
XT3-DL2 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket universal stacked deck light (2-XT3/2-T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $31 .97 $18 .13 
GMBCH11 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2011-14) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X™/ 
 XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $47 .42 $26 .89 
GMBCHR 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/ 
 TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEN07 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Expedition (2007-13) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/ 
 TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEXI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Explorer only (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/ 
 XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .26 $19 .99 
GMBPI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+)  (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3)   .  .  .  .  .  .$34 .22 $19 .40 
SNPLBKT 90° ‘L’ shaped/universal vertical mount LED bracket (snow plow) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/ 
 XT4/ULT/LED X™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $22 .10 $12 .53

M180™ INTERSECTION/TAKEDOWN/GROUND LIGHT

XT3LPBKT

TRX6R

XT3LBKT 

T-REX® INTERIOR/EXTERIOR LIGHTHEADS 

M180SMC

NEW!
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T-REX® INTERIOR/EXTERIOR LIGHTHEADS (CONTINUED) 
B-Pillar/Window Brackets:
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
BPILBKT-CP B-Pillar 100° bracket for Caprice (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex®)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .20 $15 .99 
BPILBKT-PI B-Pillar 90° brackets for Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+), F150 (2015+) and Charger 

(2011+) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .20 $15 .99 
TRXWIND Bracket, side window mount (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $47 .97 $27 .20 
XT3PPBKT-S Prisoner partition bracket (Setina) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .52 $20 .14 
Grille Brackets: 
XT3GRL Universal bolt-on grille bracket (single) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7 .36 $4 .17 
GMBCV Grille bracket (pair), Crown Victoria (2004-11)  (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X™/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBCH11 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2011-14) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  . $47 .42 $26 .89 
GMBCHR 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEN07 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Expedition (2007-13) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEXI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Explorer only (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  . $35 .26 $19 .99 
GMBEXP Grille bracket (pair), Explorer (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMB-F150 Grille mount bracket - F150 (2015+) (XT3/TREX/Chase™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $50 .99 $28 .91 
GMBF15008 Grille bracket (pair, installs 4 Lights), F150 (2008-10) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $70 .68 $40 .08 
GMBIMP06 Grille bracket (pair), Impala (2006-13) and Impala Limited (2014+)  (XT3/T-Rex/ 

TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBPI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+)  (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBPIU Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2012-14) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ULT/ 

LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .76 $36 .15 
GMBPIU-15 Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2015+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ULT/ 

LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6) (Works on ECO Boost models also)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
GMBTH Grille bracket (pair), Tahoe (2007-14) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .26 $19 .99 
RVM Brackets: 
RVM-F150 Rearview mirror bracket - F150 (2015+) (XT3/Torus-EX/TREX)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $89 .00 $50 .46 
XT3RVM-EXP07 Rear view mirror bracket, Explorer (2007-10) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $83 .70 $47 .46 
XT3RVMTH07 Rear view mirror bracket, Tahoe (2007-14) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $83 .70 $47 .46 
TRXRVMCH11 Rear view mirror bracket, Charger (2011-14) (XT3/T-Rex)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .49 $35 .43 
TRXRVMCP Rear view mirror bracket, Caprice (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $83 .70 $47 .46 
TRXRVMEXI Rear view mirror bracket, Explorer (2011+) and Police Interceptor Utility (2012+) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  . $62 .49 $35 .43 
TRXRVMPI Rear view mirror bracket, Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .49 $35 .43 
Outside Mirror Mount:
TRXOMMNT Outside mirror mount (pair), universal (T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $83 .70 $47 .46 
XTOMMNT-CV Outside mirror mount (pair), Crown Victoria (2004-11) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .10 $28 .97 
XTOMMNT-EN07 Outside mirror mount (pair), Expedition (2007+) (XT3/T-Rex)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .10 $28 .97 
XTOMMNT-EXP Outside mirror mount (pair), Explorer (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .10 $28 .97 
XTOMMNT-IM06 Outside mirror mount (pair), Impala (2006-13) and Impala Limited (2014+) (XT3/T-Rex)   .  .  .  .  .  .$51 .10 $28 .97 
XTOMMNT-TH07 Outside mirror mount (pair), Tahoe (2007-14) (XT3/T-Rex) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $74 .11 $42 .02 
Trunk Lid Brackets:
TLB-CH11 Trunk lid bracket (single), Charger (2011-14) (XT3/T-Rex)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
TLB-CHR Trunk lid bracket (single), Charger (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
TLB-CP Trunk lid bracket (single), Caprice (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
TLB-CV Trunk lid bracket (single), Crown Victoria (2004-11) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
TLB-IMP06 Trunk lid bracket (single), Impala (2006-13) and Impala Limited (2014+) 

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
TLB-PI Trunk lid bracket (single), Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3)  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
License Plate Brackets:
XT3LPBKT Universal license plate bracket (XT3/T-Rex)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .83 $25 .42 
LPBKT-TH15 License plate mount bracket, Tahoe (2015+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .13 $15 .95 
LXEXLPBKT-CHR License plate bracket with 1” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Charger (2006-10) 

(XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-CV06 License plate bracket with 3” offset of horizontal lighthead mount, 

Crown Victoria (2004-11) (XT3/T-Rex/LED X™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-IMP06 License plate bracket with 2” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Impala 

(2006-13) and Impala limited (2014+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKTRTH License plate bracket with 0 .5” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Tahoe (2007-14) 

(XT3/T-Rex/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .13 $15 .95 
LXEXLPBKT-CH11 License plate bracket with 2” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Charger 

(2011-14) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-CH15 License plate bracket with 2” offset of vertical lighthead mount, 

Charger & F150 (2015+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $29 .00 $16 .44 
Push Bumper: 
PBH45 Push bumper bracket, horizontal 45° angle (XT3/T-Rex®/XT4/MR6/ULT) (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $71 .15 $40 .34 
PBV45 Push bumper bracket, vertical 45° angle  

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/MR6/TRS6) (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $71 .15 $40 .34 
Speaker Bracket: 
S31222M C3100 speaker bracket for Charger (2011-14) with LED brackets (XT3/T-Rex/ 

TRS3/LED-X/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .14 $61 .88 
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XTP INTERIOR/EXTERIOR LIGHTING
XTP3 LED INTERIOR/EXTERIOR LIGHTHEADS

XTP3 Single Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XTP3A XTP single 3 LED light, 12/24 volt, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .00 $28 .92 
XTP3B XTP single 3 LED light, 12/24 volt, blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .00 $28 .92 
XTP3G XTP single 3 LED light, 12/24 volt, green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .00 $28 .92 
XTP3R XTP single 3 LED light, 12/24 volt, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .00 $28 .92 
XTP3W XTP single 3 LED light, 12/24 volt, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .00 $28 .92 
 
XTP3 Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XTP3CHMBZ XTP3 lighthead bezel, chrome  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $11 .21 $6 .36 
XTP3RUBZ XTP3 lighthead bezel, black rubber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5 .86 $3 .32 
L Shaped Brackets:
XT3LBKT 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket (XT3/T-Rex®)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $8 .71 $4 .94 
XT3-DL 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket universal single deck light (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $31 .97 $18 .13 
XT3-DL2 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket universal stacked deck light (2-XT3/2-T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $31 .97 $18 .13 
GMBCH11 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2011-14) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/ 

LED X™/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $47 .42 $26 .89 
GMBCHR 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEN07 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Expedition (2007-13) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEXI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Explorer only (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/ 

LED X/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .26 $19 .99 
GMBPI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+)  (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
SNPLBKT 90° ‘L’ shaped/universal vertical mount LED bracket (snow plow) (XT3/T-Rex/ 

TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X™)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $22 .10 $12 .53 
B-Pillar/Window Brackets:
BPILBKT-CP B-Pillar 100° bracket for Caprice (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .20 $15 .99 
BPILBKT-PI B-Pillar 90° brackets for Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+), F150 (2015+) and Charger 

(2011+) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .20 $15 .99 
TRXWIND Bracket, side window mount (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $47 .97 $27 .20 
XT3PPBKT-S Prisoner partition bracket (Setina) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .52 $20 .14 
Grille Brackets: 
XT3GRL Universal bolt-on grille bracket (single) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7 .36 $4 .17 
GMBCV Grille bracket (pair), Crown Vic (2004-11)  (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBCH11 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2011-14) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $47 .42 $26 .89 
GMBCHR 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEN07 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Expedition (2007-13) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEXI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Explorer only (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/ 

LED X/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .26 $19 .99 
GMBEXP Grille bracket (pair), Explorer (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMB-F150 Grille Mount Bracket F150 (2015+) (XT3/TREX/Chase)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $50 .99 $28 .91 
GMBF15008 Grille bracket (pair, installs 4 Lights), F150 (2008-10) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $70 .68 $40 .08 
GMBIMP06 Grille bracket (pair), Impala (2006-13) and Impala Limited (2014+) 

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBPI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+)  (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBPIU Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2012-14) 

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .76 $36 .15 
GMBPIU-15 Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2015+) 

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6) 
(Works on ECO Boost models also)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 

GMBTH Grille bracket (pair), Tahoe (2007-14) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .26 $19 .99 
RVM Brackets: 
RVM-F150 Rearview mirror bracket - F150 (2015+) (XT3/Torus-EX/TREX)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $89 .00 $50 .46 
XT3RVM-EXP07 Rear view mirror bracket, Explorer (2007-10) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $83 .70 $47 .46 
XT3RVMTH07 Rear view mirror bracket, Tahoe (2007-14) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $83 .70 $47 .46 
TRXRVMCH11 Rear view mirror bracket, Charger (2011-14) (XT3/T-Rex)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .49 $35 .43 
TRXRVMCP Rear view mirror bracket, Caprice (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $83 .70 $47 .46 
TRXRVMEXI Rear view mirror bracket, Explorer (2011+)  and Police Interceptor Utility (2012+) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  . $62 .49 $35 .43 
TRXRVMPI Rear view mirror bracket, Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .49 $35 .43 
Outside Mirror Mount:
XTOMMNT-CV Outside mirror mount (pair), Crown Vic (2004-11) (XT3/T-Rex)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .10 $28 .97 
XTOMMNT-EN07 Outside mirror mount (pair), Expedition (2007+) (XT3/T-Rex)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .10 $28 .97 
XTOMMNT-EXP Outside mirror mount (pair), Explorer (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .10 $28 .97 
XTOMMNT-IM06 Outside mirror mount (pair), Impala (2006-13) and Impala Limited (2014+) (XT3/T-Rex)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $51 .10 $28 .97 
XTOMMNT-TH07 Outside mirror mount (pair), Tahoe (2007-14) (XT3/T-Rex) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $74 .11 $42 .02 
Trunk Lid Brackets:
TLB-CH11 Trunk lid bracket (single), Charger (2011-14) (XT3/T-Rex)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
TLB-CHR Trunk lid bracket (single), Charger (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
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PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST 
TLB-CP Trunk lid bracket (single), Caprice (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/LED X™/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
TLB-CV Trunk lid bracket (single), Crown Vic (2004-11) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
TLB-IMP06 Trunk lid bracket (single), Impala (2006-13) and Impala Limited (2014+) 

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32  
TLB-PI Trunk lid bracket (single), Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3)  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
License Plate Brackets:
XT3LPBKT Universal license plate bracket (XT3/T-Rex)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .83 $25 .42 
LPBKT-TH15 License plate mount bracket, Tahoe (2015+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .13 $15 .95 
LXEXLPBKT-CHR License plate bracket with 1” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Charger (2006-10) 

(XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-CV06 License plate bracket with 3” offset of horizontal lighthead mount, Crown Victoria 

(2004-11) (XT3/T-Rex/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-IMP06 License plate bracket with 2” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Impala (2006-13) 

and Impala limited (2014+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKTRTH License plate bracket with 0 .5” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Tahoe (2007-14) 

(XT3/T-Rex/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .13 $15 .95 
LXEXLPBKT-CH11 License plate bracket with 2” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Charger (2011-14) 

(XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-CH15 License plate bracket with 2” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Charger & F150 

(2015+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $29 .00 $16 .44 
LXEXLPBKT-PIU Front license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $29 .36 $16 .65 
LXEXLPBKTR-PIU Rear license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .60 $19 .62 
Push Bumper: 
PBH45 Push bumper bracket, horizontal 45° angle (XT3/T-Rex®/XT4/MR6/ULT) (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $71 .15 $40 .34 
PBV45 Push bumper bracket, vertical 45° angle  

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/MR6/TRS6) (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $71 .15 $40 .34 
Speaker Bracket: 
S31222M C3100 speaker bracket for Charger (2011-14) with LED brackets (XT3/T-Rex/ 

TRS3/LED-X/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .14 $61 .88 
 
Notes and Comments: Brackets llisted work with the XTP3 and XT3 .

XT302 Dual Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM   
XT302AA XT3 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing amber/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .19 $105 .00 
XT302AW XT3 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .19 $105 .00 
XT302BA XT3 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing blue/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .19 $105 .00 
XT302BB XT3 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .19 $105 .00 
XT302BW XT3 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .19 $105 .00 
XT302RB XT3 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/blue .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .19 $105 .00 
XT302RR XT3 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .19 $105 .00 
XT302RW XT3 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .19 $105 .00 
 
XT3 Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
RSWMNT-TH15 Rear side window bracket for Tahoe (2015+) (XT302/XT402)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $32 .42 $18 .38 
XTBKTSP-TH07 Spoiler mount bracket XT302/402/602 series lights for Tahoe (2007-14)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26 .03 $14 .76 
 
XT304 Quad Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
XT304AAAA XT3 quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $335 .05 $189 .97 
XT304BBBB XT3 quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $335 .05 $189 .97 
XT304RRBB XT3 quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $335 .05 $189 .97 
XT304RRRR XT3 quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $335 .05 $189 .97 
XT304RRWW XT3 quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $335 .05 $189 .97
 
XT308 Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
XT308AA XT3 8-LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $615 .11 $348 .77 
XT308BB XT3 8-LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $615 .11 $348 .77 
XT308RR XT3 8-LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $615 .11 $348 .77 
XT308AB XT3 8-LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing (4) amber/(4) blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $615 .11 $348 .77 
XT308AR* XT3 8-LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing (4) amber/(4) red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $615 .11 $348 .77 
XT308RB XT3 8-LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing (4) red/(4) blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $615 .11 $348 .77 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  *Limited quantity available 

XTP INTERIOR/EXTERIOR LIGHTING (CONTINUED)

XT308

XT304

XT302

Beyer Ford         Beyer Fleet       Beyer Bros



www .code3esg .com      phone 1-314-426-2700 57

XTP4 Single Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XTP4AA XTP single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, amber/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
XTP4AW XTP single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
XTP4BA XTP single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, blue/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
XTP4BB XTP single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
XTP4BW XTP single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
XTP4GG XTP single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, green/green   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
XTP4RA XTP single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
XTP4RB XTP single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
XTP4RR XTP single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, red/red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
XTP4RW XTP single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
XTP4WW XTP single 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, white/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
 
XTP4 Multi-Color Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XTP4MCRW XTP multicolor 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $85 .00 $48 .20 
XTP4MCRB XTP multicolor 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $85 .00 $48 .20 
XTP4MCRA XTP multicolor 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, red/amber .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $85 .00 $48 .20 
XTP4MCBW XTP multicolor 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $85 .00 $48 .20 
XTP4MCBA XTP multicolor 4 LED split, 12/24 volt, blue/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $85 .00 $48 .20 
 
XTP4 Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XTP4CHMBZ XTP4 lighthead bezel, chrome  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $17 .64 $10 .00 
XTP4RUBZ XTP4 lighthead bezel, black rubber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7 .61 $4 .31 
L Shaped Brackets:
XT4LBKT 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket (XT4/ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $8 .71 $4 .94 
XT4-DL2 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket universal stacked deck Light (2-XT4)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .18 $15 .98 
SNPLBKT 90° ‘L’ shaped/universal vertical mount LED bracket (snow plow) 

(XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $22 .10 $12 .53 
Grille Brackets:
XT4GRL Universal bolt-on grille bracket (single) (XT4/ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7 .36 $4 .17 
GMBPIU Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2012-14) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ 

LT/LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .76 $36 .15 
GMBPIU-15 Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2015+) 
 (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6)

(Works on ECO Boost models also)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
GMBXT4-F150 Grille mount bracket - 2015+ F150 (XT4/ULT)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $37 .00 $20 .98 
GMBTH-15 Grille bracket (pair), Tahoe (2015+) (XT4, MR6, ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .00 $15 .88 
UPGMB-PIU Ford Police Interceptor Utility (2016+) custom fit grille light brackets (pairs) 

(ULT, XT4, M180, MR6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $30 .00 $17 .01 
Outside Mirror Mount:
XT4MMNT XT4 mirror and/or bumper mount bracket (XT4/ULT) and universal  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27 .25 $15 .45 
XT4MMNT-CH15 XT4 mirror mount Charger (2015+) (ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27 .25 $15 .45 
XT4OMMNT-TH15 Mirror mount bracket (pair), Tahoe (2015+) (XT4/ULT)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .95 $25 .49 
Push Bumper: 
PBH45 Push bumper bracket, horizontal 45° angle (XT3/T-Rex/XT4/MR6/ULT) (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $71 .15 $40 .34 
Fog Light Area: 
FOGBKT-TH15 Fog light bracket kit (pair), Tahoe (2015+) (2-XT4 lights sold separately)(ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .85 $113 .88 
License Plate Bracket:
LXEXLPBKT-PIU Front license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $29 .36 $16 .65 
LXEXLPBKTR-PIU Rear license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .60 $19 .62 
Spoiler: 
UPRRBKT-PIU Spoiler bracket for the Police Interceptor Utility (and other rear spoilers) using the 

Mega Thin™ (ULT, MR6, M180™ or XT4 Light)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26 .95 $15 .28 
 
Notes and Comments: Brackets listed work with the XTP4 and XT4

XT402 Dual Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XT402AA XT4 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing amber/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .89 $118 .44 
XT402BB XT4 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .89 $118 .44 
XT402RA XT4 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .89 $118 .44 
XT402RB XT4 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/blue .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .89 $118 .44 
XT402RR XT4 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .89 $118 .44 
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XT4 Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
RSWMNT-TH15 Rear side window bracket for Tahoe (2015+) (XT302/XT402)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $32 .42 $18 .38 
XTBKTSP-TH07 Spoiler mount bracket XT302/402/602 series lights for Tahoe (2007-14)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26 .03 $14 .76 
 
XT404 Quad Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XT404AAAA XT4 quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $361 .32 $204 .87 
XT404BBBB XT4 quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $361 .32 $204 .87 
XT404RRBB XT4 quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $361 .32 $204 .87 
XT404RRRR XT4 Quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $361 .32 $204 .87 
XT404RRWW XT4 Quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $361 .32 $204 .87 
 
XTP4 Dual Stack Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XTP4DSAA XTP single 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, amber/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $95 .62 $54 .22 
XTP4DSAB XTP single 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, amber/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $95 .62 $54 .22 
XTP4DSAW XTP single 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $95 .62 $54 .22 
XTP4DSBB XTP single 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $95 .62 $54 .22 
XTP4DSBW XTP single 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $95 .62 $54 .22 
XTP4DSRR XTP single 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, red/red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $95 .62 $54 .22 
XTP4DSWW XTP single 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, white/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $95 .62 $54 .22 
XTP4DSRW XTP single 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $95 .62 $54 .22 
XTP4DSRB XTP single 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $95 .62 $54 .22 
XTP4MDSMCAB XTP multicolor 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, amber/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
XTP4MDSMCBW XTP multicolor 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
XTP4MDSMCRA XTP multicolor 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
XTP4MDSMCRB XTP multicolor 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
XTP4MDSMCRW XTP multicolor 4 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
 
XTP4 DUAL STACK MOUNTING BRACKETS & ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XTP4DSCHMBZ XTP4 dual stack lighthead bezel, chrome  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $17 .64 $10 .00 
XTP4DRUBZ XTP4 dual stack lighthead bezel, black rubber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $15 .35 $8 .70 
 
XTP6 LED INTERIOR/EXTERIOR LIGHTHEADS
XTP6 Single Lightheads (Split)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XTP6AA XTP single color 6 LED split, 12/24 volt, amber/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $80 .75 $45 .79 
XTP6AW XTP single color 6 LED split, 12/24 volt, amber/white .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $80 .75 $45 .79 
XTP6BA XTP single color 6 LED split, 12/24 volt, blue/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $80 .75 $45 .79 
XTP6BB XTP single color 6 LED split, 12/24 volt, blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $80 .75 $45 .79 
XTP6BW XTP single color 6 LED split, 12/24 volt, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $80 .75 $45 .79 
XTP6RA XTP single color 6 LED split, 12/24 volt, red/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $80 .75 $45 .79 
XTP6RB XTP single color 6 LED split, 12/24 volt, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $80 .75 $45 .79 
XTP6RR XTP single color 6 LED split, 12/24 volt, red/red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $80 .75 $45 .79 
XTP6RW XTP single color 6 LED split, 12/24 volt, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $80 .75 $45 .79 

XTP6 Multi-Color Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
XTP6MCRW XTP multicolor 6 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $99 .87 $56 .63 
XTP6MCRB XTP multicolor 6 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $99 .87 $56 .63 
XTP6MCRA XTP multicolor 6 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $99 .87 $56 .63 
XTP6MCBW XTP multicolor 6 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $99 .87 $56 .63 
XTP6MCBA XTP multicolor 6 LED dual stack, 12/24 volt, blue/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $99 .87 $56 .63 
 
XTP6 Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
XTP6CHMBZ XTP6 lighthead bezel, chrome  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $17 .64 $10 .00 
XTP6RUBZ XTP6 lighthead bezel, black rubber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $8 .75 $4 .96 
L Shaped Brackets:
XT6LBKT 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket (MR6/XT6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $8 .71 $4 .94 
GMBCH11 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2011-14) 

(XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/LED X™/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $47 .42 $26 .89 
GMBEXI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Explorer only (2011+)  

XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .26 $19 .99 
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Grille Brackets: 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
XT6GRL Universal bolt-on grille bracket (single) (XT6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7 .36 $4 .17 
GMBCH11 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2011-14) 

(XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/LED X™/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $47 .42 $26 .89 
GMBEXI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Explorer only (2011+) 

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .26 $19 .99 
GMBPIU Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2012-14) 

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .76 $36 .15 
GMBPIU-15 Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2015+) 

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6) 
(Works on ECO Boost models also)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 

License Plate Brackets:
LXEXLPBKT-CH15 License plate bracket with 2” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Charger & 

F150 (2015+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $29 .00 $16 .44 
LXEXLPBKT-PIU Front license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $29 .36 $16 .65 
LXEXLPBKTR-PIU Rear license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .60 $19 .62 
Trunk Lid Brackets:
TLB-CP Trunk lid bracket (single), Caprice (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
Speaker Bracket: 
S31222M C3100 speaker bracket for Charger (2011-14) with LED brackets 

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED-X/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .14 $61 .88 

Notes and Comments:  Brackets listed work with the XTP6 and XT6 .

XT602 Dual Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XT602AA XT6 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing amber/amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $325 .29 $184 .44 
XT602BB XT6 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $325 .29 $184 .44 
XT602RA XT6 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $325 .29 $184 .44 
XT602RB XT6 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/blue .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $325 .29 $184 .44 
XT602RR XT6 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $325 .29 $184 .44 
XT602RW XT6 dual LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $325 .29 $184 .44 

XT6 Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XTBKTSP-TH07 Spoiler mount bracket XT302/402/602 series lights for Tahoe (2007-14)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26 .03 $14 .76 
 
XT604 Quad Lightheads
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
XT604AAAA XT6 Quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt flashing amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $586 .90 $332 .77 
XT604BBBB XT6 Quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt Flashing blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $586 .90 $332 .77 
XT604RRBB XT6 Quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt Flashing red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $586 .90 $332 .77 
XT604RRRR XT6 Quad LED lightheads 12/24 volt Flashing red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $586 .90 $332 .77 
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MR6 Series Tricolor and Multicolor LED-Hood or Flush Mount
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
MR6TC-BAW MR6 tricolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware included) blue/amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  . $145 .56 $82 .53 
MR6TC-RAW MR6 tricolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware included) red/amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $145 .56 $82 .53 
MR6TC-RBA MR6 tricolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware included) red/blue/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $145 .56 $82 .53 
MR6TC-RBW MR6 tricolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware included) red/blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $145 .56 $82 .53 
MR6MC-AW MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware included) amber/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .46 $76 .81 
MR6MC-BW MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware included) blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .46 $76 .81 
MR6MC-RB MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware included) red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .46 $76 .81 
MR6MC-RW MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware included) red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .46 $76 .81 
MR6MC-AG MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware included) amber/green  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .46 $76 .81 
MR6MC-RA MR6 multicolor LED, hood or flush mount (hardware included) red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .46 $76 .81 
 
MR6 Series Single & Split LED-Hood or Flush Mount
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
MR6-R MR6 red LED hood or flush mount (hardware included)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $113 .58 $64 .40 
MR6-B MR6 blue LED hood or flush mount (hardware included)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $113 .58 $64 .40 
MR6-A MR6 amber LED hood or flush mount (hardware included)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $113 .58 $64 .40 
MR6-W MR6 white LED hood or flush mount (hardware included)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $113 .58 $64 .40 
MR6-RB MR6 red/blue LED hood or flush mount (hardware included)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $113 .58 $64 .40 
MR6-RW MR6 red/white LED hood or flush mount (hardware included)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $113 .58 $64 .40 
MR6-AW MR6 amber/white LED hood or flush mount (hardware included)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $113 .58 $64 .40 
MR6-BW MR6 blue/white LED hood or flush mount (hardware included)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $113 .58 $64 .40 
MR6 Series LED Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
Grommet/Bezel/Wedge:
MR6FMKIT Rubber grommet for single and multicolor MR6 light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $16 .91 $9 .59 
MR6-WEDGEKIT Wedge kit, includes 4 fitted rubber wedges at 5 degrees for the MR6 or M180™ light  . $9 .89 $5 .61 
MR6-WTBZ MR6 white bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7 .99 $4 .53 
250-0357-00 MR6 light black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6 .00 $3 .40 
L Shaped Brackets:
MR6LBKT 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket (MR6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $11 .59 $6 .57 
Fog Light Brackets:
FOGBKT-CH15 MR6 fog light bracket (pair) for Dodge Charger 2015+ (light sold separately)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .00 $15 .88 
Grille Brackets: 
GMBPIU Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2012-14) 

(XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X™/MR6/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .76 $36 .15 
GMBPIU-15 Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2015+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ 

ULT/LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6) (Works on ECO Boost models also)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
GMBTH-15 Grille bracket (pair), Tahoe (2015+) (XT4, MR6, ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .00 $15 .88 
Headliner Brackets:
HDLNBKT-CH15 Headliner bracket for Charger (2015+) (2-MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $98 .75 $55 .99 
HDLNBKT-PI Headliner bracket for Ford Police Interceptor Sedan (2013+) (2-MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $119 .75 $67 .90 
HDLNBKT-PIU Headliner bracket for Ford Police Interceptor Utility (2013+) (2-MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $119 .75 $67 .90 
HDLNBKT-EXPN Headliner bracket for Ford Expedition (2013+) (2-MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $119 .75 $67 .90 
HDLNBKT-RAM Headliner bracket for Dodge Ram (2013+) (2-MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $119 .75 $67 .90 
HDLNBKT-TH15 Headliner bracket for Chevy Tahoe (2015+) (2-MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $119 .75 $67 .90 
Outside Mirror Mount:
MR6OMMNT-TH15 Mirror mount bracket (pair), Tahoe (2015+) (MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .95 $25 .49 
License Plate Brackets:
LPBKT-TH15 License plate mount bracket, Tahoe (2015+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .13 $15 .95 
LXEXLPBKT-CHR License plate bracket with 1” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Charger 

(2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-IMP06 License plate bracket with 2” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Impala (2006-13) 

and Impala limited (2014+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-CH11 License plate bracket with 2” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Charger 

(2011-14) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-CH15 License plate bracket with 2” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Charger & F150 

(2015+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $29 .00 $16 .44 
LXEXLPBKT-PIU Front license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $29 .36 $16 .65 
LXEXLPBKTR-PIU Rear license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .60 $19 .62 
Push Bumper: 
PBH45 Push bumper bracket, horizontal 45° angle (XT3/T-Rex/XT4/MR6/ULT) (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $71 .15 $40 .34 
PBV45 Push bumper bracket, vertical 45° angle (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/MR6/TRS6) (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $71 .15 $40 .34 
Head Light: 
HDLGTBKT-PIU Pair of headlight brackets for 2015+ Police Interceptor Utility (MR6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $33 .10 $18 .77 
Rear Bumper: 
RBM-PIU Rear bumper mounts for Ford Police Interceptor Utility, pair, MR6   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $45 .00 $25 .52 
Spoiler: 
UPRRBKT-PIU Spoiler bracket for the Police Interceptor Utility (and other rear spoilers) using the 

Mega Thin™ (ULT, MR6, M180™ or XT4 Light)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26 .95 $15 .28 

MR6 SERIES LED INTERIOR/EXTERIOR LIGHTHEADS

MR6 MultiColor

MR6 Single Color with Flush Mount (included)

NOW TRICOLOR
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MEGA THIN™ DIRECTIONAL LED LIGHT
Mega Thin™ Directional LED Light
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
ULT6-A 6 LED, Mega Thin™ surface mount, 12-24 volt, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULT6-B 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULT6-W 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, white .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULT6-G 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, green .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULT6-R 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, red .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULT6-BA 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, amber and blue .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULT6-AW 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, amber and white .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULT6-AG 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount 12-24 volt, amber and green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULT6-RA 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, amber and red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULT6-BW 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, blue and white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULT6-RB 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, red and blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULT6-RW 6 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, 12-24 volt, red and white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .74 $65 .06
ULTMC-BA 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor, 12-24 volt, blue/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $130 .68 $74 .10
ULTMC-AW 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor, 12-24 volt, amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $130 .68 $74 .10
ULTMC-AG 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor, 12-24 volt, amber/green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $130 .68 $74 .10
ULTMC-RA 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor 12-24 volt, red/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $130 .68 $74 .10
ULTMC-BW 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor 12-24 volt, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $130 .68 $74 .10
ULTMC-RB 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor 12-24 volt, red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $130 .68 $74 .10
ULTMC-RW 12 LED, Mega Thin surface mount, multicolor 12-24 volt, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $130 .68 $74 .10
ULTTC-BAW 18 LED, Mega Thin tricolor LED, surface mount, 12/24 volt blue/amber/white .  .  .  .  .  .  . $141 .30 $80 .12
ULTTC-RAW 18 LED, Mega Thin tricolor LED, surface mount, 12/24 volt red/amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $141 .30 $80 .12
ULTTC-RBA 18 LED, Mega Thin tricolor LED, surface mount, 12/24 volt red/blue/amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $141 .30 $80 .12
ULTTC-RBW 18 LED, Mega Thin tricolor LED, surface mount, 12/24 volt red/blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $141 .30 $80 .12

Mega Thin™ Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
L Shaped Brackets:
XT4LBKT 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket (XT4/ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $8 .71 $4 .94
XT4-DL2 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket universal stacked deck Light (2-XT4)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .18 $15 .98
SNPLBKT 90° ‘L’ shaped/universal vertical mount LED bracket

(snow plow) (XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $22 .10 $12 .53
Grille Brackets:
XT4GRL Universal bolt-on grille bracket (single) (XT4/ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7 .36 $4 .17
GMBPIU Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2012-14) 

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .76 $36 .15
GMBPIU-15 Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2015+)

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6)
(Works on ECO Boost models also)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15

GMBXT4-F150 Grille mount bracket - 2015+ F150 (XT4/ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $37 .00 $20 .98
GMBTH-15 Grille bracket (pair), Tahoe (2015+) (XT4, MR6, ULT) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .00 $15 .88
UPGMB-PIU Ford Police Interceptor Utility (2016+) custom fit grille light brackets

(pairs)(ULT, XT4, M180, MR6) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $30 .00 $17 .01
Outside Mirror Mount:
XT4MMNT XT4 mirror and/or bumper mount bracket (XT4/ULT) and universal  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27 .25 $15 .45
XT4MMNT-CH15 XT4 mirror mount Charger (2015+) (ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27 .25 $15 .45
XT4OMMNT-TH15 Mirror mount bracket (pair), Tahoe (2015+) (XT4/ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .95 $25 .49
Push Bumper:
PBH45 Push bumper bracket, horizontal 45° angle (XT3/T-Rex®/XT4/MR6/ULT) (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $71 .15 $40 .34
Fog Light Area:
FOGBKT-TH15 Fog light bracket kit (pair), Tahoe (2015+) (2-XT4 lights sold separately)(ULT)  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .85 $113 .88
License Plate Bracket:
LXEXLPBKT-PIU Front license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $29 .36 $16 .65
LXEXLPBKTR-PIU Rear license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .60 $19 .62
Spoiler:
UPRRBKT-PIU Spoiler bracket for the Police Interceptor Utility (and other rear spoilers) using the

Mega Thin™ (ULT, MR6, M180™ or XT4 Light)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26 .95 $15 .28
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Chase™ Directional LED Light
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
CD3766RB Chase™ directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, (6)red/(6)blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
CD3766BA Chase directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, (6)blue/(6)amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
CD3766AW Chase directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, (6)amber/(6)white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
CD3766RA Chase directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, (6)red/(6)amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
CD3766BW Chase directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, (6)blue/(6)white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
CD3766RW Chase directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, (6)red/(6)white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
CD3766RW Chase directional light, 12 LED, 12-24 volt, (6)red/(6)white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $127 .49 $72 .29 
CD3766RBW Chase TriColor 18 LED light, red, blue, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $144 .49 $81 .93 
CD3766RBA Chase TriColor 18 LED light, red, blue, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $144 .49 $81 .93 
CD3766RAW Chase TriColor 18 LED light, red, amber, white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $144 .49 $81 .93 
CD3766BAW Chase TriColor 18 LED Light, blue, amber, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $144 .49 $81 .93 
 
Chase™ LED Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
Grille Brackets: 
CHSGRL Chase bolt-on grille bracket   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $15 .00 $8 .51 
GMB-F150 Grille mount bracket - F150 (2015+) (XT3/TREX/Chase™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $50 .99 $28 .91 
GMBPIU-15 Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2015+) 
 (XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X™/MR6/XT6/TRS6) (Works on ECO Boost models also)  .  . $63 .75 $36 .15 
License Plate Brackets:
LXEXLPBKT-PIU Front license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $29 .36 $16 .65 
LXEXLPBKTR-PIU Rear license plate bracket (XT3/TREX/TRX6/XT4/ULT/XT6/MR6/Chase)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .60 $19 .62 
Bezel: 
3766CHBZ Chrome bezel for Chase™ LED Lights   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $15 .99 $9 .07

SD-24 LED - Thin Surface Mount Exterior Lights
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
SD24A Surface mount LED with rubber bezel - amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $101 .36 $57 .47 
SD24B Surface mount LED with rubber bezel - blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $101 .36 $57 .47 
SD24R Surface mount LED with rubber bezel - red .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $101 .36 $57 .47 
SD24W Surface mount LED with rubber bezel - white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $101 .36 $57 .47 
SD24CH Chrome bezel for the SD24 light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12 .92 $7 .33 
SD24LBRKT 90 degree mount bracket for the SD24 light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $16 .60 $9 .41 
SD24ZBRKT Adjustable (swing) mount bracket for the SD24 light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27 .49 $15 .59 

 

SLW LED Directional Light
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
SLWIC3A SLW Series Surface Mount LED WIC3, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $67 .70 $38 .39 
SLWIC3R SLW Series Surface Mount LED WIC3, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $67 .70 $38 .39 
 

XSL LED Directional Lights
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
XSLULTRAA XSL ultra surface mount LED head, 3 .8” X 2”, amber, 12 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $66 .92 $37 .94 
XSLULTRAB XSL ultra surface mount LED head, 3 .8” X 2”, blue, 12 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $66 .92 $37 .94 
XSLULTRAR XSL ultra surface mount LED head, 3 .8” X 2”, red, 12 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $66 .92 $37 .94 
XSLULTRAW XSL ultra surface mount LED head, 3 .8” X 2”, white, 12 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $66 .92 $37 .94 
XSLMINIR XSL mini surface mount LED head, rectangular 5” X 1 .5”, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $66 .92 $37 .94 
XSLMINIB XSL mini surface mount LED head, rectangular 5” X 1 .5”, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $66 .92 $37 .94 
XSLMINIA XSL mini surface mount LED head, rectangular 5” X 1 .5”, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $66 .92 $37 .94 
XSLMINIW XSL mini surface mount LED head, rectangular 5” X 1 .5”, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $66 .92 $37 .94 
 
XSL LED Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
SLULTRABK Bezel for XSL Ultra LED head, black   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6 .81 $3 .86 
SLULTRACH Bezel for XSL Ultra LED head, chrome  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12 .12 $6 .87 
SLMINIBK Bezel for XSL Mini LED head, black  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6 .81 $3 .86 
SLMINICH Bezel for XSL Mini LED head, chrome  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $11 .24 $6 .37 

CHASE™ DIRECTIONAL LED LIGHT

XSL LEDS DIRECTIONAL LIGHT

CD3766RB

SD-24 LED DIRECTIONAL LED LIGHT

SLW LED DIRECTIONAL LED LIGHT

SD24

SLW

XSL Ultra

XSL Mini
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LINER PERIMETER BAR
Liner Perimeter Bar
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
C3RNR-24L-RB 24” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $191 .24 $108 .43 
C3RNR-24L-RR 24” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers 

tail gates, red/red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $191 .24 $108 .43 
C3RNR-24L-BB 24” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $191 .24 $108 .43 
C3RNR-36L-RB 36” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $233 .74 $132 .53 
C3RNR-36L-RR 36” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $233 .74 $132 .53 
C3RNR-36L-BB 36” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $233 .74 $132 .53 
C3RNR-60L-RB 60” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $382 .48 $216 .87 
C3RNR-60R-RB 60” Liner Perimeter Bar, right wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $382 .48 $216 .87 
C3RNR-60L-RW 60” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $382 .48 $216 .87 
C3RNR-60R-RW 60” Liner Perimeter Bar, right wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $382 .48 $216 .87 
C3RNR-60L-BW 60” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers 

tail gates, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $382 .48 $216 .87 
C3RNR-60R-BW 60” Liner Perimeter Bar, right wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $382 .48 $216 .87 
C3RNR-60L-RR 60” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $382 .48 $216 .87 
C3RNR-60R-RR 60” Liner Perimeter Bar, right wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $382 .48 $216 .87 
C3RNR-60L-BB 60” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $382 .48 $216 .87 
C3RNR-60R-BB 60” Liner Perimeter Bar, right wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $382 .48 $216 .87 
C3RNR-72L-RB 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72R-RB 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, right wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72L-RW 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72R-RW 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, right wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers 

tail gates, red/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72L-BW 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72R-BW 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, right wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72L-RR 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72R-RR 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, right wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, red/red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72L-BB 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72R-BB 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, right wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, blue/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72L-AW 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72L-AB 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, amber/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 
C3RNR-72L-AG 72” Liner Perimeter Bar, left wire exit, for running boards, pushbumpers, 

tail gates, amber/green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $424 .98 $240 .96 

COMINGSOON

C3RNR-24L
(closeup shown above)
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PAR36 LEDS
PAR36 LED Single Color 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
36PARCR Par36 red LED with clear outer lens   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61 
36PARCB Par36 blue LED with clear outer lens   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61 
36PARCA Par36 amber LED with clear outer lens  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61 
36PARR Par36 red LED with red outer Lens  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61 
36PARB Par36 blue LED with blue outer lens  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61 
36PARA Par36 amber LED with amber outer lens  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61 
36PARW Par36 white LED with clear outer lens   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61 
 
PAR36 LED Multi-Color
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
36PARCRB Par36 clear outer lens and red/blue LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .29 $105 .06 
36PARCRW Par36 clear outer lens and red/white LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .29 $105 .06 
36PARCBW Par36 clear outer lens and blue/white LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .29 $105 .06 
36PARCAB Par36 clear outer lens and amber/blue LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .29 $105 .06 
 
PAR36 LED Steady Burn (used with CELS CC box or separate flasher)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
36PARSW Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and white LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61 
36PARSA Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and amber LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61 
36PARSR Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and red LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61 
36PARSB Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and blue LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $173 .92 $98 .61 
36PARSCRB Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and red/blue LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .29 $105 .06 
36PARSCRW Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and red/white LEDs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .29 $105 .06 
36PARSCBW Par36 steady burn with clear outer lens and blue/white LEDs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $185 .29 $105 .06 
 
PAR36 LED Mounts  (lights sold separately)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM 
FOGBKT-CH11  Fog light bracket kit (pair), Charger (2011-14) (lights sold separately) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $84 .28 $47 .79 
FOGBKT-CH  Fog light bracket kit (pair), Charger (2006-10) (lights sold separately) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $84 .28 $47 .79 
FOGBKT-EXI Fog light bracket kit (pair), Explorer (2011-15) and Police Interceptor Utility 

(2012-15) (lights sold separately)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .32 $33 .07 
FOGBKT-TH10 Fog light bracket kit (pair), Tahoe (2007-14) (lights sold separately)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .32 $33 .07 

PAR36 LED w/Fog light mount (complete)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
36PARR-CH Par36 red lens, red LEDs, Charger (2006-10) fog light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
36PARCR-CH Par36 clear lens, red LEDs, Charger (2006-10) fog light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
36PARB-CH Par36 blue lens, blue LEDs, charger (2006-10) fog light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
36PARCB-CH Par36 clear lens, blue LEDs, Charger (2006-10) fog light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
36PARR-TH10 Par36 red lens, red LEDs, Tahoe (2007-14) fog light (Police package)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
36PARCR-TH10 Par36 clear lens, red LEDs, Tahoe (2007-14) fog light (Police package)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
36PARB-TH10 Par36 blue lens, blue LEDs, Tahoe (2007-14) fog light (Police package)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
36PARCB-TH10 Par36 clear lens, blue LEDs, Tahoe (2007-14) fog light (Police package)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
 
PAR36 LEDs w/Swivel Mount Bracket (complete)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
36PARR-SWVL Par36 LED with swivel mount - red lens and LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
36PARCR-SWVL Par36 LED with swivel mount - clear lens and red LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
36PARB-SWVL Par36 LED with swivel mount - blue lens and LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
36PARCB-SWVL Par36 LED with swivel mount - clear lens and blue LED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $200 .58 $113 .73 
 
SIDE MARKER LIGHTS
Side Marker Lights - Caprice
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
SML-Caprice Pair (driver side and Passenger Side) Caprice (2011+) side marker lights with 3 T-Rex® 

modules in each pod (specindependent flashingy color of T-Rex® modules (amber, 
amber/white, blue, blue/amber, blue/white, red, red/amber, red/blue, red/white, white)   .  . $699 .24 $396 .47 

 
Side Marker Housing - PI Sedan
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
SMH-PIS Pair of Code 3®’s modindependent flashingied Ford Police Interceptor Sedan (2012+) 

side marker moldings and pair of XT4RUBZ rubber grommets designed to fit the XT4 lightheads . 
******Requires (2) XT4 single, split or multicolor lights . (sold separately)******  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $229 .81 $130 .30 

PAR36 LED Fog Light

PAR36 LED with Swivel

PAR36 LED with Swivel

SML-Caprice

SMH-PIS

Beyer Ford         Beyer Fleet       Beyer Bros
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VIGILED II™ LED Light
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
CD0001A VigiLED II™, SAE Class 1, surface/bracket mount, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $68 .51 $38 .85 
CD0001B VigiLED II, SAE Class 1, surface/bracket mount, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $68 .51 $38 .85 
CD0001R VigiLED II, SAE Class 1, surface/bracket mount, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $68 .51 $38 .85 
CD0001W VigiLED II™, SAE Class 1, surface/bracket mount, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $68 .51 $38 .85 
 

Single Head Flashing LED X™ Light - Aluminum Bezel
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
LXEX1F-A Single LED X™ flashing amber - aluminum bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $209 .38 $118 .72 
LXEX1F-R Single LED X flashing red - aluminum bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $209 .38 $118 .72 
LXEX1F-B Single LED X flashing blue - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $209 .38 $118 .72 
LXEX1F-W Single LED X flashing white - aluminum bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $209 .38 $118 .72 
LXEX1STTR Single LED X red stop/turn/tail - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $226 .14 $128 .22 
OP-099 Optional colored outer lens (red, blue or amber)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4 .30 $2 .44 

Single Head Flashing LED X™ Light - Black Bezel
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
LXEXB1F-A LED X™ flashing amber with black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $199 .34 $113 .03 
LXEXB1F-R LED X flashing red with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $199 .34 $113 .03 
LXEXB1F-B LED X flashing blue with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $199 .34 $113 .03 
LXEXB1F-W LED X flashing white with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $199 .34 $113 .03 
LXEXB1STTR LED X red stop/turn/tail with black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $216 .10 $122 .53 
OP-099 Optional colored outer lens (red, blue or amber)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $4 .30 $2 .44 
 
LED X™ Single Head Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
LXEXSHD Backing shroud for deck or external mount LED X™ (LED X™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $13 .80 $7 .82 
L Shaped Brackets:
LXEX90 90° ‘L’ shaped bracket for deck or external mount LED X™ (LED X™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $31 .97 $18 .13 
GMBCH11 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2011-14) 
 (XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $47 .42 $26 .89 
GMBCHR 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2006-10)  
 (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEN07 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Expedition (2007-13)  
 (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEXI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Explorer only (2011+)  
 (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .26 $19 .99 
SNPLBKT 90° ‘L’ shaped/universal vertical mount LED bracket (snow plow)  
 (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $22 .10 $12 .53 
Grille Brackets: 
GMBCV Grille bracket (pair), Crown Vic (2004-11)  (XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/LED X™/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBCH11 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2011-14) 
 (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $47 .42 $26 .89 
GMBCHR 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Charger (2006-10) 
 (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEN07 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Expedition (2007-13) 
 (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBEXI 90° ‘L’ shaped/grille bracket (pair), Explorer only 
 (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .26 $19 .99 
GMBEXP Grille bracket (pair), Explorer (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/LED X™/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBF15008 Grille bracket (pair, installs 4 Lights), F150 (2008-10) 
 (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $70 .68 $40 .08 
GMBIMP06 Grille bracket (pair), Impala (2006-13) and Impala Limited (2014+) 
 (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .22 $19 .40 
GMBPIU Grille bracket (pair), Police Interceptor Utility (2012-14)  
 XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/XT4/ULT/LED X/MR6/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .76 $36 .15 
GMBTH Grille bracket (pair), Tahoe (2007-14) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .26 $19 .99 
Outside Mirror Mount:
LXOMMNT-CV  LED X™ adapter plate for outside rearview mirror mount, Crown Victoria  
 (2004-11) (pair) (LED X™)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $52 .63 $29 .84 
LXOMMNT-EN07  LED X adapter plate for outside rearview mirror mount, Expedition (2007+)  
 (pair) (LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $52 .63 $29 .84 
LXOMMNT-EXP  LED X adapter plate for outside rearview mirror mount, Explorer (2006-10 ) 
 (pair) (LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $52 .63 $29 .84 
LXOMMNT-IM06  LED X adapter plate for outside rearview mirror mount, Impala (2006-13 
 and Impala limited (2014+) (pair) (LED X)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $52 .63 $29 .84 
LXOMMNT-TH07  LED X adapter plate for outside rearview mirror mount, Tahoe (2007-14) (pair) (LED X)  .  .  .  . $76 .33 $43 .28 

VIGILED II ™ LED LIGHT

LXEXIF-R Single Head model

LED X™ EXTERIOR LIGHTS

LXEX2F-RB Stacked Dual Head model 

Model LXEXB1F-X with 
Shroud & Mounting 

Bracket (sold individually)

CD0001A
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LED X™ EXTERIOR LIGHTS (CONTINUED)
Trunk Lid Brackets:
TLB-CHR Trunk lid bracket (single), Charger (2006-10) (XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/LED X™)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
TLB-CP Trunk lid bracket (single), Caprice (2011+) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/XT6/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
TLB-CV Trunk lid bracket (single), Crown Vic (2004-11) (XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
TLB-IMP06 Trunk lid bracket (single), Impala (2006-13) and Impala Limited (2014+) 

(XT3/T-Rex/TRS3/LED X/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $46 .42 $26 .32 
License Plate Brackets:
LPBKT-TH15 License plate mount bracket, Tahoe (2015+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .13 $15 .95 
LXEXLPBKT LED X™ license plate mount - universal (LED X/LED X dual)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-CHR License plate bracket with 1” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Charger (2006-10) 

(XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-CV06 License plate bracket with 3” offset of horizontal lighthead mount, Crown Victoria 

(2004-11) (XT3/T-Rex/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKT-IMP06 License plate bracket with 2” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Impala (2006-13)  

And Impala limited (2014+) (XT3/T-Rex/MR6/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .83 $16 .35 
LXEXLPBKTRTH License plate bracket with 0 .5” offset of vertical lighthead mount, Tahoe (2007-14) 

(XT3/T-Rex/LED X)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .13 $15 .95 
Speaker Bracket: 
S31222M C3100 speaker bracket for Charger (2011-14) with LED bracket 

(XT3/T-Rex®/TRS3/LED-X/XT6/TRS6)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .14 $61 .88 

Stacked Dual Head Flashing LED X™ Light - Aluminum Bezel
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
LXEX2F-AA Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ amber/amber - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2F-AB Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ amber/blue- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2F-AW Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ amber/white- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2F-AR Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ amber/red- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2F-BB Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue/blue- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2F-WW Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ white/white- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .45 $296 .80 
LXEX2F-BW Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue/white- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2F-BR Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue/red- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2F-WR Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ white/red- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2F-RR Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ red/red- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXEX2STT-RR Stacked dual head stop/turn/tail LED X™ red/red- aluminum bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $544 .39 $308 .67 
 
Stacked Dual Head Flashing LED X™ Light - Black Bezel
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
LXEXB2F-AA Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ amber/amber - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXEXB2F-AB Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ amber/blue- black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXEXB2F-AW Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ amber/white - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXEXB2F-AR Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ amber/red- black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXEXB2F-BB Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue/blue - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXEXB2F-WW Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ white/white - black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXEXB2F-BW Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue/white - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXEXB2F-BR Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ blue/red - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXEXB2F-WR Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ white/red - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXEXB2F-RR Stacked dual head flashing LED X™ red/red - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXEXB2STT-RR Stacked dual head stop/turn/tail LED X™ red/red - black bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $544 .39 $308 .67 
 
LXEX2 Dual Head Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
LED-DSHP Swivel housing for LXEX2, polished aluminum  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $96 .58 $54 .76 
 
Side-By-Side Dual Head Flashing LED X™ Light - Aluminum Bezel
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
LXTAF-AA Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X™ amber/amber - aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXTAF-AB Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X™ amber/blue- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXTAF-AW Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X™ amber/white- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXTAF-AR Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X™ amber/red- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXTAF-BB Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X™ blue/blue- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXTAF-WW Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X™ white/white- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXTAF-BW Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X™ blue/white- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXTAF-BR Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X™ blue/red- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXTAF-WR Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X™ white/red- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80 
LXTAF-RR Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X™ red/red- aluminum bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $523 .46 $296 .80
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Side-By-Side Dual Head Flashing LED X™ Light - Black Bezel
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
LXTABF-AA Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X™ amber/amber - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXTABF-AB Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X amber/blue - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXTABF-AW Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X amber/white - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXTABF-AR Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X amber/red - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXTABF-BB Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X blue/blue - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXTABF-WW Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X white/white- black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXTABF-BW Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X blue/white - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXTABF-BR Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X blue/red - black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXTABF-WR Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X white/red- black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99 
LXTABF-RR Side-by-side dual head flashing LED X red/red- black bezel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $492 .04 $278 .99

 
 
Side-By-Side Dual Head LED X™ Mounting Brackets & Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
LXTARDMT Bumper/rear deck mount - side-by-side dual head LED X™  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $18 .44 $10 .46 
LXTARVMCH Rearview mirror mount, Charger (2006-10) - side-by-side dual head LED X  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $32 .59 $18 .48 
LXTARVMCV Rearview mirror mount, Crown Victoria (2004-11) - side-by-side dual head LED X  .  .  .  . $32 .59 $18 .48 
LXTARVMIM06 Rearview mirror mount, Impala (2006-13) and Impala Limited (2014+)  
 - side-by-side dual head LED X  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $32 .59 $18 .48 
LXTANSMT Mounts side-by-side dual head LED X™to top of NarrowStik™  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $18 .98 $10 .76 
LXTAHOOD Light Shield® for side-by-side dual head LED X™for Crown Victoria (2004-11) only  .  . $17 .26 $9 .79
 
 
LED Hide-A-Blast™
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
HB915A Hide-A-Blast™ 9 LED, power supply and 15’ cable - amber .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $143 .85 $81 .56 
HB915B Hide-A-Blast 9 LED, power supply and 15’ cable - blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $180 .74 $102 .48 
HB915R Hide-A-Blast 9 LED, power supply and 15’ cable - red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $143 .85 $81 .56 
HB915W Hide-A-Blast 9 LED, power supply and 15’ cable - white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $180 .74 $102 .48 

Zenith™ Hide-A-Blast
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
Z1A Hide-A-Blast, Zenith™ Z1000, 6 LED warning device, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
Z1AR Hide-A-Blast, Zenith Z1000, 6 LED warning device, amber/red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
Z1AW Hide-A-Blast, Zenith Z1000, 6 LED warning device, amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
Z1B Hide-A-Blast, Zenith Z1000, 6 LED warning device, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
Z1BR Hide-A-Blast, Zenith Z1000, 6 LED warning device, blue/red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
Z1BW Hide-A-Blast, Zenith Z1000, 6 LED warning device, blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
Z1R Hide-A-Blast, Zenith Z1000, 6 LED warning device, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
Z1RW Hide-A-Blast, Zenith Z1000, 6 LED warning device, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
Z1W Hide-A-Blast, Zenith Z1000, 6 LED warning device, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 

6 Pack LED Hide-A-Blast Low Profile
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
HB6PAK-A 6-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast™ - amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $103 .75 $58 .83 
HB6PAK-B 6-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast - blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $103 .75 $58 .83 
HB6PAK-R 6-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast - red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $103 .75 $58 .83 
HB6PAK-W 6-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast - white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $103 .75 $58 .83 
HB6PAK-RB 6-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast dual color - red/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .12 $64 .71 
HB6PAK-RW 6-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast dual color - red/white .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .12 $64 .71 
HB6PAK-BW 6-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast dual color - blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .12 $64 .71 
HB6PAK-AW 6-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast dual color - amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .12 $64 .71 
 6 Pack LED Hide-A-Blast™ Twist Lock
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
HB6PAK-PI-B Hide-A-Blast™ 6Pack twist lock-Ford Police Interceptor Sedan and Utility (2012-14) 
 headlight an Police Interceptor Utility (2016+) tail light - blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $103 .75 $58 .83 
HB6PAK-PI-R Hide-A-Blast 6Pack twist lock-Ford Police Interceptor Sedan and Utility (2012-14) 
 headlight an Police Interceptor Utility (2016+) tail light - red   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $103 .75 $58 .83 
HB6PAK-PI-W Hide-A-Blast™ 6Pack twist lock-Ford Police Interceptor Sedan and Utility (2012-14)  
 headlight an Police Interceptor Utility (2016+) tail light - white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $103 .75 $58 .83 
HB6PAK-PI-RB Hide-A-Blast™ 6Pack twist lock-Ford Police Interceptor Sedan and Utility (2012-14) 
 headlight an Police Interceptor Utility (2016+) tail light - red/blue   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .12 $64 .71 
HB6PAK-PI-RW Hide-A-Blast™ 6Pack twist lock-Ford Police Interceptor Sedan and Utility (2012-14) 
 headlight andPolice Interceptor Utility (2016+) tail light - red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .12 $64 .71 
HB6PAK-PI-BW Hide-A-Blast™ 6Pack  twist lock-Ford Police Interceptor Sedan and Utility (2012-14) 
 headlight and Police Interceptor Utility (2016+) tail light - blue/white   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .12 $64 .71

 

LED X™ EXTERIOR LIGHTS (CONTINUED)

LXOMMNT-CV: Side 
Mirror Mount with 

LXEXLPBKT

HB6PAK-R Black Bezel 
(Chrome Bezel Optional)

Z1B

HB915

CODE 3® LED HIDE-A-BLAST™ SYSTEMS

HB6PAKPI-B
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CODE 3® LED HIDE-A-BLAST™ SYSTEMS (CONTINUED)

HB4PAK-R

VA

VA (Bezel Included)

W6AW

DW6RR

HB4-LBKT

ND0011W
ND0010B

6 Pack LED Hide-A-Blast™ Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
6PKBZCHM 6Pack chrome bezel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5 .19 $2 .94

 
Vibrant™ Hide-A-Blast™
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
VA Hide-A-Blast™, Vibrant™ VHAL, 6LED, 12/24 volt, amber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $86 .05 $48 .79 
VB Hide-A-Blast, Vibrant VHAL, 6LED, 12/24 volt, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $86 .05 $48 .79 
VR Hide-A-Blast, Vibrant VHAL, 6LED, 12/24 volt, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $86 .05 $48 .79 
VW Hide-A-Blast, Vibrant VHAL, 6LED, 12/24 volt, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $86 .05 $48 .79 
T52280 Vibrant Hide-A-Blast bezel kit (includes gasket)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3 .00 $1 .70 
 
Wildcat™ Hide-A-Blast Single Head Models
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
W6A Hide-A-Blast™, Wildcat™ W600 vertical flange mount, 9’, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .96 $62 .35 
W6AB Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat W600 vertical flange mount, 9’, amber/blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .96 $62 .35 
W6AR Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat W600 vertical flange mount, 9’, amber/red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .96 $62 .35 
W6AW Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat W600 vertical flange mount, 9’, amber/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .96 $62 .35 
W6B Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat W600 vertical flange mount, 9’, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .96 $62 .35 
W6BR Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat W600 vertical flange mount, 9’, blue/red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .96 $62 .35 
W6BW Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat W600 vertical flange mount, 9’, blue/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .96 $62 .35 
W6R Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat W600 vertical flange mount, 9’, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .96 $62 .35 
W6RW Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat W600 vertical flange mount, 9’, red/white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .96 $62 .35 
W6W Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat W600 vertical flange mount, 9’, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .96 $62 .35 
 
Wildcat Hide-A-Blast Two Head Models
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
DW6AA Hide-A-Blast™, Wildcat™ dual amber, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
DW6BB Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat dual blue, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
DW6BR Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat dual blue, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
DW6RR Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat dual red, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
DW6WW Hide-A-Blast, Wildcat dual white, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $197 .93 $112 .23 
 
4 Pack LED Hide-A-Blast™ Low Profile
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
HB4PAK-A 4-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast™ - amber (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .45 $118 .19 
HB4PAK-B 4-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast - blue (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .45 $118 .19 
HB4PAK-R 4-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast - red (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .45 $118 .19 
HB4PAK-RB 4-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast - red/blue (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .45 $118 .19 
HB4PAK-G 4-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast - green (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .45 $118 .19 
HB4PAK-W 4-LED low profile Hide-A-Blast - white (pair)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $208 .45 $118 .19 
 
4 Pack LED Hide-A-Blast™ Accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
HB4-LBKT HB4PAK brackets (pair)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $13 .50 $7 .65 
 
Bullet™ Hide-A-Blast™ Models
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
ND0010A Hide-A-Blast™, Bullet™, 2 LED, short, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .34 $64 .83 
ND0010B Hide-A-Blast, Bullet, 2 LED, short, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .34 $64 .83 
ND0010R Hide-A-Blast, Bullet, 2 LED, short, red .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .34 $64 .83 
ND0010W Hide-A-Blast, Bullet, 2 LED, short, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .34 $64 .83 
ND0011A Hide-A-Blast, Bullet, 2 LED, long, amber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .34 $64 .83 
ND0011B Hide-A-Blast, Bullet, 2 LED, long, blue  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .34 $64 .83 
ND0011R Hide-A-Blast, Bullet, 2 LED, long, red  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .34 $64 .83 
ND0011W Hide-A-Blast, Bullet, 2 LED, long, white  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $114 .34 $64 .83 
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Strobe Hide-A-Way™ Systems
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
2HCL* Two head strobe system, clear tubes (PSE235)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $361 .91 $205 .20 
4HIDE* Four head system, color tube combo (PSE460)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $651 .45 $369 .37 
4HCL* Four head system, clear tubes (PSE460)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $493 .53 $279 .83 
4HCL-25* Same as 4HCL with (2) 15’ and (2) 25’ cables   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $521 .84 $295 .88 
440HCL Four head system, clear tubes (PSE440)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $452 .72 $256 .69 
490HCL Four strobes and 30’ cables with CPS690 power supply  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $493 .52 $279 .83 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  *Includes a 15’ cable for each head, except where noted .

Build-Your-Own HIDE-A-WAY™ Strobe Systems
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
HIDCL Hide-a-Way™ strobe - clear tube and cable (15’)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $87 .55 $49 .64 
HSTCL Hide-a-Way strobe - clear tube only (no cable)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $59 .56 $33 .77 
HIDCX* Hide-a-Way strobe - color tube and cable (15’) (specindependent flashingy color)   .  .  . $113 .84 $64 .55 
HSTCX* Hide-a-Way strobe - color tube only (no cable) (specify color)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $84 .56 $47 .95 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  *X = Available in Clear, Red, Blue, Amber 
2 .  Mix and match to create your own system for your vehicle . 
 
Strobe HIDE-A-WAY™ Cables
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
KABLE 1 (1) 15’ Hide-a-Way™ strobe cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27 .12 $15 .38 
KABLE 2 (1) 20’ Hide-a-Way strobe cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $33 .57 $19 .03 
KABLE 3 (1) 25’ Hide-a-Way Strobe cable  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $40 .65 $23 .05 
 
Strobe HIDE-A-WAY™ System
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST  MD/OEM  
CPS690 90W power supply, six head strobe Hide-a-Way™   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $348 .10 $197 .37 
PSE235 35W power supply, two head strobe Hide-a-Way™  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $203 .32 $115 .28 
 
Strobe HIDE-A-WAY™ Power Supplies
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
OP-165 Upgrade from 15’ cable to 20’ for strobe Hide-A-Way™ systems  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6 .91 $3 .92 
OP-166 Upgrade from 15’ cable to 25’ for strobe Hide-A-Way systems   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $14 .15 $8 .02 
OP-167 Upgrade from PSE460 to PSE475 for strobe Hide-A-Way systems  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $37 .52 $21 .27 
WPPLUG Waterproof plug set for strobe Hide-A-Way systems   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $24 .36 $13 .81 

 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
CD-XPAK754X Strobe power supply, 75 watt, 4 head, quad/multi-flash heavy duty  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $216 .53 $122 .77 
CD-XPAK604X Strobe power supply, 60 watt, 4 outlet, 12-24 volt, heavy duty  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $196 .47 $111 .40 
CD-MICROPAK404X Strobe power supply, 40 watt, 4 outlet, 12-24 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $162 .71 $92 .26 

 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
UTLY08-SF Utility bar, 8” single, flood 12-56 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $108 .77 $61 .67 
UTLY08-SS Utility bar, 8” single, spot 12-56 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $108 .77 $61 .67 
UTLY12-SC Utility bar,12” combo, spot 12-56 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $198 .80 $112 .72 
UTLY14-SC Utility bar, 14” single, combo, 12-56 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $198 .80 $112 .72 
UTLY24-SC Utility bar, 24”, single, combo, 12-56 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $307 .82 $174 .53 
UTLY36-SC Utility bar, 36” single, combo, 12-56 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $406 .39 $230 .42 
UTLY49-SC Utility bar, 49” single, combo, 12-56 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $597 .63 $338 .86 
UTLY08-DF Utility bar, 8” double, flood 12-56 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $215 .15 $121 .99 
UTLY08-DS Utility bar, 8” double, spot 12-56 volt   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $215 .15 $121 .99 
UTLY14-DC Utility bar, 14” double, combo, 12-56 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $376 .51 $213 .48 
UTLY25-DC Utility bar, 25” double, combo, 12-56 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $503 .20 $285 .31 
UTLY33-DC Utility bar, 33” double, combo, 12-56 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $772 .93 $438 .25 
UTLY42-DC Utility bar, 42” double, combo, 12-56 volt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $956 .21 $542 .17
 

  
 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
LTD901 Steady burn LED with clear lens  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $141 .67 $80 .33 

CODE 3® STROBE HIDE-A-WAY™ SYSTEMS

4HCL: Power Supply, 
PSE460 

4 Clear Strobes

Strobe Hide-A-Way: 490HCL 

XPAK604X

MICROPAK404X

STROBE POWER SUPPLIES

UTILITY LED BAR

INDEPENDENT LED STEADY BURN LIGHT

UTLY33-DC

UTLY08-SS

UTLY08-DF

LTD901
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6 LED Worklight   
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
CW2440 Worklamp, 6 LED, 12-24 volt, spot  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $92 .03 $52 .18 
CW2441 Worklamp, 6 LED, 12-24 volt, flood   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $92 .03 $52 .18 
 
9 LED Worklight  
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
CW2310 Worklamp, 9 LED, 12-24 volt, spot  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $477 .70 $270 .86 
CW2311 Worklamp, 9 LED, 12-24 volt, flood   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $477 .70 $270 .86 
 
Mini Worklight   
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
CW2570 Mini worklight, 5 LED, 12-24 volt, spot   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .66 $36 .10 
CW2571 Mini worklight, 5 LED, 12-24 volt, flood  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $63 .66 $36 .10 
 
Swivel Worklight 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
CW2450 Worklamp, 9 LED, square swivel, 12-24 volt, spot  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $141 .84 $80 .42 
CW2451 Worklamp, 9 LED, square swivel, 12-24 volt, flood   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $141 .84 $80 .42 
 
Portable Worklight
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM 
CW2461CWR Portable worklight, black, flood with 5 red/white LEDs combinations, AC and vehicle 

charger 12-24 volt DC  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $126 .14 $71 .52 
CW2461CWB Portable worklight, black, flood with 5 blue/white LEDs combinations, AC and vehicle 

charger 12-24 volt DC  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $126 .14 $71 .52 
CW2461-CAMO Portable worklight, camo, flood with 3 white LEDs combinations, AC and vehicle 

charger 12-24 volt DC  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $118 .17 $67 .00 

MOTORCYCLE SIRENS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
3955 Full feature 100 watt water resistant motorcycle siren compatible with Harley Davidson®

police package .  (No additional harness or switches included) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $747 .69 $423 .94
HDHARN (T11496) 36” wiring harness for 3955 siren (2008-2013 and 2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $179 .79 $101 .94

Notes and Comments:
1 .  Siren mounting bracket - order from Harley-Davidson based on model year of motorcycle .

MOTORCYCLE SPEAKER
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM
HDSPKT Chrome speaker kit for Harley Davidson (includes MC7001 speaker, bracket and harness) $424 .97 $240 .96
MC7001 Chrome speaker (100 watt) with Harley Davidson compatible wiring harness .  .  .  .  .  .  . $273 .80 $155 .24

Notes and Comments:
1 .  MC7001 is speaker only .  For new installations, HDSPKT is required .

WORKLIGHTS

CW2310

CW2440

CW2570

CW2461CWR CW2461-CAMO

CW2450 (51)

Siren Model 3955

MOTORCYCLE LIGHTING & ACCESSORIES
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MOTORCYCLE LIGHTING & ACCESSORIES (CONTINUED)
HARLEY DAVIDSON® MOTORCYCLE BRACKETS & ACCESSORIES 
2008-2013 Electra Glide (FLHTP) 
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM

 

Brackets for Radio Box, License Plate and Box Rail
HD1102 Radio box surface mount assembly for XT302 (2008-2013 and 2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $30 .87 $17 .50 
HD1104 Radio box surface mount assembly for XT304 (2008-2013 and 2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $24 .14 $13 .69 
HD603 Under radio box side mount bracket Torus® 3-up and LED X™  (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $15 .83 $8 .98 
HD606 Under radio box side mount bracket Torus 6-up (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $17 .49 $9 .92 
HDLPBKT 3-way license plate assembly for XT3 (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $30 .30 $17 .18 
HDLPBKT2 3-way license plate assembly for XT3 (2008-2013 with out Tour-Pak)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .85 $19 .76 
HDLPBKT2-TP 3-way license plate assembly for XT3 (2008-2013 and 2014+ with Tour-Pak)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $39 .03 $22 .13 
Rear Guard 
HD2102 Rear guard mount assembly for XT302 (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $67 .41 $38 .22 
HD2103 Rear guard dual stack assembly for XT3 (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .85 $25 .43 
HD211 Rear guard tandem assembly for XT3 (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $66 .04 $37 .44 
HD2123 Rear guard flush mount assembly Torus 3-up (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .96 $25 .49 
HD2126 Rear guard flush mount assembly for Torus 6-up (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $69 .55 $39 .43 
HD2138 Rear guard tandem assembly for LED X (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $68 .63 $38 .91 
Side Guard 
HD3102 Side guard mount assembly for XT302 (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $59 .82 $33 .92 
HD3104 Side guard mount assembly for XT304 (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .67 $31 .00 
HD311 Side guard tandem mount assembly for XT3 (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .08 $32 .93 
HD3123 Side guard flush mount assembly for Torus 3-up (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $41 .16 $23 .34 
HD3126 Side guard flush mount assembly Torus 6-up (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .60 $35 .49 
HD3138 Side guard tandem mount assembly for LED X™ (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .65 $33 .25 
HD3223 Side guard surface mount assembly for dual stack Torus 3-up (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $55 .22 $31 .31 
HD3226 Side guard surface mount assembly for dual stack Torus 6-up (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $38 .77 $21 .98 
HD3238 Side guard dual stack assembly for LED X™ (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .68 $33 .27 
SuperVisor® for Front Windshield
HD42R3B 5 LED lightbar (blue/red/blue/red/blue) (2008-2013 Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $643 .15 $364 .67 
HD43R2B 5 LED lightbar (red/blue/red/blue/red) (2008-2013 Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $643 .15 $364 .67 
HD45B 5 LED lightbar (all blue) (2008-2013 Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $643 .15 $364 .67 
HD45R 5 LED lightbar (all red) (2008-2013 Electra Glide)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $643 .15 $364 .67 
HD42R2B 4 LED lightbar (red/red/blue/blue) (2008-2013 Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $612 .01 $347 .01 
Front 
HD511 Front fender mount assembly for XT3 (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .73 $19 .69 
HD512 Front mud flap bracket for XT3 (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27 .22 $15 .43 
HD513 Front fork mount assembly for XT3 and LED X™ (2008-2013 Electra Glide and 
 Road King and 2014+ Road King)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $37 .60 $21 .32 
Accessories 
LED-MHC2 1 .25” motorcycle clamp and housing (engine guard mount for 
 LXEX125) (2008-2013 and 2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .51 $76 .83 
HXT-MHC2 Transition plate used with LED-MHC2, for use with XT3 or T-Rex   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $14 .82 $8 .40 
TRXCBZ T-Rex chrome bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7 .05 $4 .00 
HD2PW 2 pin power connector  (2008-2013 and 2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $18 .38 $10 .42 
 
Notes and Comments: 
1 .  All of the bracket assemblies above are ordered separately from the lightheads .  Please refer to the Exterior Vehicle Lighting section for applicable lightheads .  
 
2008-2013 Road King (FLHP)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
Brackets for Radio Box, License Plate and Box Rail
HD1102 Radio box surface mount assembly for XT302 (2008-2013 and 2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $30 .87 $17 .50 
HD1104 Radio box surface mount assembly for XT304 (2008-2013 and 2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $24 .14 $13 .69 
HD603 Under radio box side mount bracket Torus 3-up and LED X™  (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $15 .83 $8 .98 
HD606 Under radio box side mount bracket Torus 6-up (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $17 .49 $9 .92 
HDLPBKT 3-way license plate assembly for XT3 (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $30 .30 $17 .18 
HDLPBKT2 3-way license plate assembly for XT3 (2008-2013 with out Tour-Pak)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .85 $19 .76 
HDLPBKT2-TP 3-way license plate assembly for XT3 (2008-2013 and 2014+ with Tour-Pak)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $39 .03 $22 .13 
Rear Guard 
HD2102 Rear guard mount assembly for XT302 (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $67 .41 $38 .22 
HD2103 Rear guard dual stack assembly for XT3 (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .85 $25 .43 
HD211 Rear guard tandem assembly for XT3 (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $66 .04 $37 .44 
HD2123 Rear guard flush mount assembly Torus 3-up (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .96 $25 .49 
HD2126 Rear guard flush mount assembly for Torus 6-up (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $69 .55 $39 .43 
HD2138 Rear guard tandem assembly for LED X (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $68 .63 $38 .91 

Code 3 Harley Davidson 
Brackets are all Chrome 
(except the SuperVisor/External Visor & 

License Plate)
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MOTORCYCLE LIGHTING & ACCESSORIES (CONTINUED)
Side Guard 
HD3102 Side guard mount assembly for XT302 (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $59 .82 $33 .92 
HD3104 Side guard mount assembly for XT304 (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .67 $31 .00 
HD311 Side guard tandem mount assembly for XT3 (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .08 $32 .93 
HD3123 Side guard flush mount assembly for Torus® 3-up (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $41 .16 $23 .34 
HD3126 Side guard flush mount assembly Torus 6-up (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $62 .60 $35 .49 
HD3138 Side guard tandem mount assembly for LED X™ (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .65 $33 .25 
HD3223 Side guard surface mount assembly for dual stack Torus 3-up (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $55 .22 $31 .31 
HD3226 Side guard surface mount assembly for dual stack Torus 6-up (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $38 .77 $21 .98 
HD3238 Side guard dual stack assembly for LED X™ (2008-2013)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .68 $33 .27 
Front 
HD511 Front fender mount assembly for XT3 (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $34 .73 $19 .69 
HD512 Front mud flap bracket for XT3 (2008-2013)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27 .22 $15 .43 
HD513 Front fork mount assembly for XT3 and LED X™ (2008-2013 Electra Glide and 

Road King and 2014+ Road King)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $37 .60 $21 .32 
Accessories 
LED-MHC2 1 .25” motorcycle clamp and housing (engine guard mount for 

LXEX125) (2008-2013 and 2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $135 .51 $76 .83 
HXT-MHC2 Transition plate used with LED-MHC2, for use with XT3 or T-Rex®   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $14 .82 $8 .40 
TRXCBZ T-Rex chrome bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7 .05 $4 .00 
HD2PW 2 pin power connector  (2008-2013 and 2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $18 .38 $10 .42 
 Notes and Comments: 
1 .  All of the bracket assemblies above are ordered separately from the lightheads .  Please refer to the Exterior Vehicle Lighting section for applicable lightheads .

  
2014+ Electra Glide (FLHTP)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION LIST MD/OEM  
Brackets for Radio Box, License Plate and Box Rail
HD1102 Radio box surface mount assembly for XT302 (2008-2013 and 2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $30 .87 $17 .50 
HD1104 Radio box surface mount assembly for XT304 (2008-2013 and 2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $24 .14 $13 .69 
HD1153 Under radio box side mount bracket XT3/TREX (2014+)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $90 .00 $51 .03 
HD1154 Under radio box side mount bracket XT4/MR6 (2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $90 .00 $51 .03 
HDLPBKT2-TP 3-way license plate assembly for XT3 (2008-2013 and 2014+ with Tour-Pak)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $39 .03 $22 .13 
Rear Guard Brackets for Harley-Davidson Parts & Accessories Optional Rails
HD1533 Rear guard clamp kit mount 2-XT3s to rear rail (2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $105 .00 $59 .54 
HD1543 Rear guard clamp kit mount XT3/TREX to rear rail (2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $105 .00 $59 .54 
HD1544 Rear guard clamp kit mount XT4 to rear rail (2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $105 .00 $59 .54 
HD1546 Rear guard clamp kit mount XT6/MR6 to rear rail (2014+)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $105 .00 $59 .54 
Rear Guard Rail - Code 3 Option
HD2903L Rear guard (left side) dual stack assembly for XT3 (2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $55 .00 $31 .19 
HD2903R Rear Guard (right side) dual stack assembly for XT3 (2014+)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $55 .00 $31 .19 
Side Guard Brackets for Harley-Davidson Parts & Accessories Optional Rails
HD1233 Side guard clamp kit mount 2-XT3s to side rail (2014+)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $105 .00 $59 .54 
HD1243 Side guard clamp kit mount XT3/TREX to side rail (2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $105 .00 $59 .54 
HD1244 Side guard clamp kit mount XT4 to side rail (2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $105 .00 $59 .54 
HD1246 Side guard clamp kit mount XT6/MR6 to side rail (2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $105 .00 $59 .54 
Side Guard Rails - Code 3 Option
HD3902L Side guard bar (left side) XT302 mount assembly (2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $55 .00 $31 .19 
HD3902R Side guard bar (right side) XT302 mount assembly (2014+)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $55 .00 $31 .19 
SuperVisor® for Front Windshield - Single Color XT3 Lightheads
HD93B3R 6 LED SuperVisor® (blue, blue, blue, red, red, red) (2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $750 .00 $425 .25 
HD93R3B 6 LED SuperVisor® (red, red, red, blue, blue, blue) (2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $750 .00 $425 .25 
HD94B2R 6 LED SuperVisor® (blue, red, blue, blue, red, blue) (2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $750 .00 $425 .25 
HD94B2W 6 LED SuperVisor® (blue, white, blue, blue, white, blue) (2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  . $750 .00 $425 .25 
HD94R2B 6 LED SuperVisor® (red, blue, red, red, blue, red) (2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $750 .00 $425 .25 
HD96B 6 LED SuperVisor® (all blue) (2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $750 .00 $425 .25 
HD96R 6 LED SuperVisor® (all red) (2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $750 .00 $425 .25 
HD9XBR 6 LED SuperVisor® (blue, red, blue, red, blue, red) (2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $750 .00 $425 .25 
HD9XRB 6 LED SuperVisor® (red, blue, red, blue, red, blue) (2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $750 .00 $425 .25 
SuperVisor® for Front Windshield - Multi-Color XT4 Lightheads
HD9MCBW 4 LED multicolor SuperVisor® (blue/white, blue/white, blue/white, blue/white)  

2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $800 .00 $453 .60 
HD9MCBRW 4 LED multicolor SuperVisor (blue/white, blue/white, red/white, red/white) 

(2014+ Electra Glide)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $800 .00 $453 .60 
HD9MCRB 4 LED multicolor SuperVisor (red/blue, red/blue, red/blue, red/blue)  

2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $800 .00 $453 .60 
HD9MCRBW 4 LED multicolor SuperVisor (red/white, red/white, blue/white, blue/white) 

(2014+ Electra Glide)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $800 .00 $453 .60 
HD9MCRW 4 LED multicolor SuperVisor (red/white, red/white, red/white, red/white)  

2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $800 .00 $453 .60 
HD9MCRWRB 4 LED Multi-Color SuperVisor (RW,RB,RB,RW) (2014+ Electra Glide)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $800 .00 $453 .60 

Code 3 Harley Davidson 
Brackets are all Chrome 
(except the SuperVisor/External Visor & 

License Plate)

Beyer Ford         Beyer Fleet       Beyer Bros








































































